LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

REGISTER OF UNCLAIMED 1t INTERIM DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR INTERIM 20232024 AS ON FEBRUARY 28, 2025
Due date for

transfer to

st Dpid Folio/Clid Name WarrantNo | Total Shares | Net Amount Micr No Bank Address-1 Address-2 Address-3 Address-4 Pincode IEPE

1[120642 0017372256 SANJAY KUMAR GIROTRA 10000004 797 3188.00 3 DDR 93 KEWAL KUNJ APPT SEC-13 ROHINI NORTH DELHI DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
2[IN301557 21561099 RAM KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA 10000007 500 2000.00 6 DDR 184 B SOHBATIABAGH ALLAHABAD UP NULL ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211006 | 08.03.2031
3[IN300476 41025490 ADARSH RJALAN 10000011 500 2000.00 10 DDR A/204 SILVER STROKES APRT OPP RANG SANGAR AMBALI BOPAL ROAD OPP LANE OF GOVT TUBEWELL BOPAL 380058 | 08.03.2031
4[IN300513 15665144 MUKESH JAIRAM PUNJABI 10000018 500 2000.00 17 DDR S/0 JAIRAM PUNJABI SATNAM BUNGLOW PLOT NO 66-1 SECTOR 28 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI Navi NAVI MUMBAI 400703 | 08.03.2031
5 [IN300239 11616557 PRANITA VIIAY MAMIDWAR 10000019 500 2000.00 18 DDR 8 37, FLORENTINE SOPAN BAUG BT KAWADE ROAD PUNE 411001 | 08.03.2031
6 13889800 ABHINAV AGGARWAL 10000030 947 3125.00 29 DDR €O PARVEEN KUMAR AGGARWAL HOU SENO 194 SECTOR 12 A HILL VIE W PARK PANCHKULA PANCHKULA Panchkula 134115 | 08.03.2031
7 40434166 ATITJAIN 10000031 500 2000.00 30 DDR 1.10.47/1, STREETNO 2 INDRA RESIDENCY FLAT 102, ASHOKNAGAR HYDERABAD 500029 | 08.03.2031
8[IN301926 30585322 SHILPA SREEKAR ATLURI 10000033 575 2300.00 32 DDR A-21MANYATHA RESIDENCY 3RD CORSSNR MANYATHA TECH- PARK MANYATHA NAGAR BANGALORE 560045 | 08.03.2031
9[IN302269 11793042 ARAVICHANDRAN 10000046 500 2000.00 45 DDR OLD NO 1/59, NEW NO 1/91, NINIYUR NAKKAMBADY, SENDURAILPERAMBALUR, TAMILNADY 621714 | 08.03.2031
IN301895 10054019 P AKUNJU MOHAMMED 10000054 2000 7200.00 53 DDR KARIKKANAKUDI, PERUMATTOM PUTHUPPADY P O, MOOVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM KERALA 686673 | 08.03.2031
11[120332 0002031353 | JIGESH BHAGWATIPRASAD SHAH 10000064 6 24.00 63 DDR 129 PARASKUNJ SOCIETY PART3 JODHPUR AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUIARAT AHMEDABAD GUIARAT 380015 | 08.03.2031
12[130167 0000622624 SHAHNAVAJ Y. SHAIKH 10000065 15 60.00 64 DDR BH. NOORANI MANJIL BAVAMANPURA PANIGATE VADODARA GUIARAT 3 08.03.2031
13[120106 0500107710 MUKESH MODANI 10000066 63 252.00 65 DDR 5/0 SH. GHISA LAL MODANI NEAR TEMPLE ROOP SHYAM ROOP NAGAR( ROOPGARH) AJMER RAJASTHAN 30501 | 08.03.2031
IN300239 10061780 HARIDAS CN 10000067 15 60.00 66 DDR ELECTRONICS DIVISION MALAYALA MANORAMA KOTTAYAM KERALA 100000 | 08.03.2031
IN300888 14361854 SANGITA MALIK 10000068 48 192.00 67 DDR C/O HIMALYA INTERNATIONAL LTD. VILLAGE SHUBKHERA PONTA SAHIB, PONTA SHAHIB 100410 | 08.03.2031
IN301209 10096069 SUBODH KUMAR JAIN 10000069 50 200.00 68 DDR A-6 CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI 110001 | 08.03.2031
IN300708 10953131 SHILPA KUMARI 10000070 15 60.00 69 DDR H NO 1805 ABADI SEC 09 VILL JANDLI TEH AMBALA PUNJAB 110001 | 08.03.2031
IN300214 13396593 RAHUL AGARWAL 10000071 65 260.00 70 DDR 16 TRANSIT CAMP STATE ENTRY ROAD NEAR N RAILWAY DRM OFFICE CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI 110001 | 08.03.2031
IN300214 11672818 HARI RAM GUPTA 10000073 25 100.00 72 DDR 4549 DEPUTY GANJ SADAR BAZAR DELHI DELHI 110006 | 08.03.2031
120887 0023834002 ASHOK RASTOGI 10000074 25 100.00 73 DDR 2518A SHEESH MAHAL CHURI WALAN DELHI GPO . DELHI DELHI 110006 | 08.03.2031
IN301774 10627547 DEEPAK GOEL 10000075 23 92.00 74 DDR A-8/212nd FLOOR RANA PRATAP BAGH NORTH DELHI 110007 | 08.03.2031
22[120332 0002363378 SAVITA GUPTA 10000078 77 308.00 77 DDR 5/6 BLOCK -41 SINGH SABHA ROAD ROSHANARA ROAD DELHI DELHI 110007 | 08.03.2031
23|IN301549 52693588 SANJAY MEHROTRA 10000079 350 1400.00 78 DDR 30/25 SHAKTI NAGAR NEAR MOTHER DAIRY NEW DELHI 110007 | 08.03.2031
24120887 0016930821 ABHISHEK . 10000080 3 12.00 79 DDR T43 GALIJO 21 BEHIND SHIV MANDIR BALIEET NAGAR NEW PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110008 | 08.03.2031
IN301549 51878030 SUPRIYA JANA 10000081 74 296.00 80 DDR 3015 1ST FLOOR GALINO 15 RANJIT NAGAR SHIV CHOWK PATEL NAGAR DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 | 08.03.2031
IN300206 10362193 RADHIKA GYANCHANDANI 10000082 21 84.00 81 DDR D-2 MODEL TOWN DELHI 110009 | 08.03.2031
IN300476 42118964 RACHNA GARG 10000083 15 60.00 82 DDR 81/24 MODEL TOWN I DELHI 110009 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 10846638 SANJAY GANGWAR 10000084 ] 36.00 83 DDR DIRECTOR/E4 REPAIR SEEMA SADAK BHAVAN HQ DGBR ROOM NO 142 NARAINA NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 110010 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 17544476 MADAN SINGH 10000085 20 80.00 84 DDR H NO 22 15T FLOOR RAKSHA SAMPADA BHAWAN DELHI CANTT NR PALAM AIRPORT NEW DELHI DELHI 110010 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 18263442 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 10000086 15 60.00 85 DDR 5/0: Shri Bimal Prasad Singh Village, Shri Krishna Nagar, Post, Hatia G D Road Hatiya RANCHIJHARKHAND INDIA 834003 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 16308070 VINOD KUMAR 10000087 200 800.00 86 DDR 5/0 Mitthan Singh 1601 G/F LSECTOR A, GREEN FIELDS COLONY FARIDABAD HATHIN HARYANA INDIA 121103 | 08.03.2031
IN302236 10811316 ABHINAV SAXENA 10000089 78 312.00 88 DDR £/20, BLOCK-F, MOTI NAGAR VTC RAMESH NAGAR, P.O RAMESH NAGAR SUB DISTRICT-RAJOURI GARDEN WEST DELHI 110015 | 08.03.2031
33120101 0100262446 SUNIL KUMAR SACHDEV 10000090 20 80.00 89 DDR PLOT NO C-3/197 SECTOR 31 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 | 08.03.2031
34120242 0100001574 DEEPAK SOOD 10000091 39 156.00 %0 DDR €3/157 2ND FLOOR JANAKPURI NEW DELHI WEST DELHI DELHI 110058 | 08.03.2031
35120887 0007169988 KUNAL SHARMA 10000092 15 60.00 91 DDR B52 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI . WEST DELHI DELHI 110015 | 08.03.2031
36120887 0022439721 PARDEEP AIMANI 10000093 15 60.00 92 DDR 10 4BLOCK RAMESH NAGAR RAMESH NAGAR . WEST DELHI DELHI 110015 | 08.03.2031
IN300214 12747392 RITESH KAPOOR 10000094 21 84.00 93 DDR L 96 KIRTI NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110015 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 14366624 MAHESH KUMAR DEWAN 10000095 10 40.00 % DDR 7 B SINGLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 | 08.03.2031
IN300669 10180992 DIGAVALLI RAVI KUMAR 10000096 125 500.00 95 DDR D NO 4/14/8-1 M STREET 117 CAMPUS NEWDELHI 110016 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 16640855 PRAKASH KUMAR 10000098 20 80.00 97 DDR 5/0: Narayan Mahto HOUSE NO-1874 NEW DOCTORS COLONY SARAIDHELA Nutandi DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA 826003 | 08.03.2031
IN300214 11247736 SHYAM SUNDER SETHI 10000099 10 40.00 98 DDR Gl 1c VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110018 | 08.03.2031
IN300214 11653339 DARSHAN KAUR 10000100 15 60.00 99 DDR 15 TF, BLOCK -D FATEH NAGAR DELHI DELHI,DELHI 110018 | 08.03.2031
IN306114 20036984 SANJEEV KUMAR 10000101 30 120.00 100 DDR 57 AJG 1 VIKAS PURI TILAK NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI 110018 | 08.03.2031
IN300095 10052787 Rashmi Dilip Shah 10000102 44 176.00 101 DDR K-1993 Chittaranjan Park New Delhi 110019 | 08.03.2031
IN300011 10377701 ANITA SETH 10000103 48 192.00 102 DDR E60 KALKAII NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 | 08.03.2031
IN300708 10451749 PARMOD KUMAR 10000104 28 112.00 103 DDR 1-1/190, DD AFLATS KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 | 08.03.2031
IN301774 10690175 RAJESH SURI 10000105 48 192.00 104 DDR D-679 2ND FLOOR CHITRANJAN PARK NEW DELHI 110019 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 11853450 PRADEEP BHATIA 10000106 21 84.00 105 DDR H 43 B KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 | 08.03.2031
IN300708 10752174 VIKAS KUMAR 10000107 15 60.00 106 DDR E 155 NANAK PURA SOUTH MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI 110021 | 08.03.2031
50|120887 0060124412 SRISHTI. 10000108 15 60.00 107 DDR DO RAJESH POKHRIYAL 915 SECTOR 6 P AND T QUARTERS R K PURAM SOUTH WEST DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI 110022 | 08.03.2031
IN300708 10559977 ANIL KHANNA 10000109 15 60.00 108 DDR D-42 LAIPAT NAGAR-| NEW DELHI 110024 | 08.03.2031
IN301356 30056135 S KRISHNAN 10000110 20 80.00 109 DDR CANARA BANK, ZONAL INSPECTRATE, D D A SHOPPING COMPLEX,DEFENCE COLON NEW DELHI 110024 | 08.03.2031
IN301143 10756138 NEERU KUMAR 10000111 58 232.00 110 DDR H NO 9 ASHOKA PARK EXTENSION EAST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI 110026 | 08.03.2031
IN300214 11545461 NIKHIL MAHAJAN 10000112 28 112.00 111 DDR 25/68 2ND FLOOR PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI 110026 | 08.03.2031
IN300214 11726717 SAURABH KHANNA 10000113 48 192.00 112 DDR A1/25 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110029 | 08.03.2031
IN300214 15928739 AYUSH GUPTA 10000114 18 72.00 113 DDR 8-6/26, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, EXTN. NEW DELHI 110029 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 15414243 JAIMALA SHARMA 10000116 20 80.00 115 DDR 3/596 C 1 MEHRAULI NEW DELHI 110030 | 08.03.2031
120887 0025862639 CHAITANYA SHARMA 10000117 100 400.00 116 DDR X 1147 GALI NO 2 RAJGARH COLONY GANDHI NAGAR . EAST DELHI DELHI 110031 | 08.03.2031
IN300708 10922616 teena arora 10000118 24 96.00 117 DDR 1/9581 gali no 2 pratap pura west rohtas nagar shahdara delhi 110032 | 08.03.2031
IN300708 11121425 HEMANT KUMAR WATTS 10000119 15 60.00 118 DDR 3RD FLOOR 70C-9 GALINO 7 IDGAH ROAD BHOLANATH NAGAR SHAHDRA DELHI 110032 | 08.03.2031
IN300206 10675139 TARUN BATRA 10000120 77 308.00 119 DDR A-27 SWARN SINGH ROAD ADARSH NAGAR DELHI 110033 | 08.03.2031
IN300214 10775927 ANJNA MEHROTRA 10000121 13 52.00 120 DDR 65 STATE BANK COLONY DELHI 110033 | 08.03.2031
IN300888 14935356 ARUN KUMAR TANDON 10000122 15 60.00 121 DDR D-41 ADARSH NAGAR LORD KRISHNA ROAD DELHI 110033 | 08.03.2031
IN300118 10103006 AJAY CHOWDHRY 10000123 126 504.00 122 DDR D767 SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI 110034 | 08.03.2031
65120887 0014323856 SANJEEV KUMAR 10000124 15 60.00 123 DDR SO HARI KISHAN DASS WZ394 B GALI NO1 SRI NAGAR SHAKUR BASTI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110034 | 08.03.2031
66120887 0071677814 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 10000126 30 120.00 125 DDR HOUSE NO 3948 GALI NO 01 LANDMARK NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR SIRI NAGAR SHAKUR DELHI DELH! 110034 | 08.03.2031
67|IN303028 58618253 ZEAUR REHMAN 10000127 21 84.00 126 DDR 460 GALI NO 34 ONKAR NAGAR TRINAGAR DELHI DELHLINDIA 110035 | 08.03.2031
IN300708 10724436 YOGESH 10000128 15 60.00 127 DDR H.NO. 154 VPO HAREWALI DELHI 110039 | 08.03.2031
69|IN300118 11152852 SUNITA 10000129 20 80.00 128 DDR HNO 138 VPO MUNGESH PUR OPP MCD STORE DELHI 110039 | 08.03.2031
70|120887 0016458296 AAKANSH SHARMA 10000130 1 4.00 129 DDR HOUSE NO 879 1ST FLOOR GALI NO 1A NARELA . DELHI DELHI 110040 | 08.03.2031
71120887 0004575847 SUSHMA . 10000131 15 60.00 130 DDR DINESH ROY PLOT NO 5 Q BLOCK KH NO 34 24 NIHAL VIHAR NANGLOI WEST DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI DELHI 110041 | 08.03.2031
72|120887 0018613196 REKHA . 10000132 15 60.00 131 DDR HOUSE NO 358 STREET NO 9 JEEVAN PARK SIRAS PUR . DELHI DELHI 110042 | 08.03.2031
IN300708 10971737 harish meena 10000133 15 60.00 132 DDR 85 a1 railway colony new delhi delhi 110044 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 12783037 PANKA KUMAR SHARMA 10000134 15 60.00 133 DDR 5/0: Vinod Sharma House No - 367/14 Street No-D - 30 M. B. Extension Badarpur NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 110044 | 08.03.2031
IN300513 18026664 VIPLAW 10000135 19 76.00 134 DDR C/O Shashi Bhushan Sharma F-2007 20th Floor Ace City Greater Noida West Bishrakh GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH IN 201306 | 08.03.2031
IN302269 11053744 LALIT KUMAR 10000136 70 280.00 135 DDR FLAT NO 410 JHELUM APARTMENT PLOT NO 8 SECTOR -5 DWARKA SECTOR - 6 NEW DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
IN300118 11282304 SACHIN PUROHIT 10000137 78 312.00 136 DDR RZ-8-153 RAJ NAGAR-1 DCW MARG STREET NO-6A PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI 110045 | 08.03.2031
78120887 0023749147 NITIN GUPTA 10000138 15 60.00 137 DDR RZF1134GALI NO1 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE PART 1 . NEW DELHI DELHI 110045 | 08.03.2031




79[IN300513 19135526 SANJU SOLANKI 10000139 15 60.00 138 DDR WZ 913 DADA DEV MANDIR MARG VILL PALAM DADA DEV MANDIR DELHI DELHI 110045 | 08.03.2031
10688652 SUMIT ASWAL 10000140 19 76.00 139 DDR RZ77 A/234 GALINO.04 DAYAL PARK WEST SAGARPUR NANGAL RAYA DELHI 110046 | 08.03.2031

10009800 Pooja Malik 10000141 327 1308.00 140 DDR 5370 GREATER KAILASH PART 2 NEW DELHI 110048 | 08.03.2031

82[IN300450 14296533 ANIL BANSAL 10000142 78 280.00 141 DDR E376 GREATER KAILASH NEW DELHI DELHI 110048 | 08.03.2031
83[IN300214 14640413 RAJAN KAPOOR 10000143 15 60.00 142 DDR A 311 SECOND FLOOR VIKAS PURI BEHIND VIKAS PURI POLICE STATION NEAR D BLOCK ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR DELHI DELHI 110048 | 08.03.2031
84[IN300708 10724135 DEEPAK SHARMA 10000145 15 60.00 144 DDR A 31 EAST BALDEV PARK PARWANA ROAD KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI 110051 | 08.03.2031
85[IN301774 11055954 PRAVEEN MALHOTRA 10000146 16 64.00 145 DDR HOUSE NO -10E BAHUBALI EXTN , KARKARDOOMA DELHI 110092 | 08.03.2031
86(IN300214 12080268 VEENA BALWANI 10000148 B 20.00 147 DDR B 166 ASHOK VIHAR PH | LHI 110052 | 08.03.2031
87[120887 0024009719 NEHA BHATIA 10000149 15 60.00 148 DDR E71 PHASE 1 ASHOK VIHAR NORTH WEST DELHI . NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110052 | 08.03.2031
88[IN301774 12558687 AMIT KUMAR BATTA 10000150 34 136.00 149 DDR KC/44B ASHOK VIHAR PH-1 NEAR WATER TANK DELHI 110052 | 08.03.2031
89[IN301670 10245834 DEVINDER KUMAR 10000151 17 68.00 150 DDR HOUSE NO-602/8 KRISHNA GALI -7 MAUJPUR (EAST) NEW DELHI 110053 | 08.03.2031
90IN300708 10685883 PAWAN KUMAR 10000152 19 76.00 151 DDR B 324 HARSH VARDHAN MARG NO 2 NORTH GONDA GONDA 110053 | 08.03.2031
91[IN300118 10963869 SACHIN JAIN 10000153 15 60.00 152 DDR 2659/8 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI 110055 | 08.03.2031
92[IN301774 14987994 YATIN CHOWDHURY 10000154 15 60.00 153 DDR 5123 GKII NEW DELHI 110055 | 08.03.2031
93[IN301670 10013692 SAVI GAUR 10000155 15 60.00 154 DDR C-58B/58 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 | 08.03.2031
94[IN300118 11286146 VED PARKASH ARORA 10000156 15 60.00 155 DDR A-36 MILAP NAGAR UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 | 08.03.2031
95[IN301774 11332889 YOGENDRA MEHTO 10000157 32 128.00 156 DDR A-105 BLOCK A DDA FLAT BINDAPUR POCKET-3 NEW DELHI 110059 | 08.03.2031
96[IN300214 11822310 VIKASH SHROFF 10000158 35 140.00 157 DDR PLOT NO 67-68 OM VIHAR EXTENSION UTTAM NAGAR PO DK MOHAN GARDEN DELHI,DELHI 110059 | 08.03.2031
97[120887 0022185324 VIDHI PRAKASH 10000159 15 60.00 158 DDR CO SHRI RAMA NAND B 58 GF BACK SIDE B BLOCK KESHO RAM PARK D K MOHAN GRDN WEST DELHI DELHI 110059 | 08.03.2031
98(120887 0022984902 NEERAJ SINGH 10000160 15 60.00 159 DDR L 2 C 36 MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR . WEST DELHI DELHI 110059 | 08.03.2031
99[120887 0057553301 ALISHA KATARIA 10000161 19 76.00 160 DDR CO ASHOK KATARIA A1333A HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR DKMOHAN GARDEN WEST DELHI WEST DELHI DELHI 110059 | 08.03.2031
100120887 0058949524 MAHIR KATARIA 10000162 15 60.00 161 DDR A1333 HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR HASTSAL WEST DELHI . WEST DELHI DELHI 110059 | 08.03.2031
101IN300214 14700171 SAURABH KHERA 10000163 15 60.00 162 DDR SO KAVINDER KHERA HOUSE NO Q 23 MANAS KUNJ ROAD VIKAS VIHAR WEST DELHI UTTAM NAGAR,DELHI 110059 | 08.03.2031
102|IN301774 12251416 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 10000164 26 104.00 163 DDR H457 TOP FLOOR NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 | 08.03.2031
103120887 0011932245 KRISHNA CHAMOLI 10000166 15 60.00 165 DDR SO SHRI SHIV RAM CHAMOLI AS6 DURGA VIHAR SOUTH DELHI DELHI SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110062 | 08.03.2031
104 |IN300513 18478003 MAHESH KUMAR JHA 10000167 a8 192.00 166 DDR F 6 FLAT NO D 2 BLOCK A KHANPUR EXT KHANPUR PO PUSHPABHAWAN SOUTH DELHI SOUTH DELHI DELHI INDIA 110062 | 08.03.2031
105 |IN300513 20619435 DHANYA NAIR 10000168 15 60.00 167 DDR 20/557 BLOCK 20 DDA FLATS DAKSHINPURI EXTN NR EXTN PARK DELHI DELHI 110062 | 08.03.2031
106120887 0052404614 NEERU AGGARWAL 10000169 15 60.00 168 DDR 251 A6 PLOT NO 251 SHIV. MANDIR A 6 PASCHIM VIHAR SO . WEST DELHI DELHI 110063 | 08.03.2031
107120887 0023532718 AMIT KALIA 10000170 15 60.00 169 DDR 50 DALIP KALIAJB 21 C LIG FLATS HARI NAGAR NEAR SWARG ASHRAM MANDIR MAYA PURI S O WEST DELHI DELHI 110064 | 08.03.2031
108|IN300513 JITENDER PAMNANI 10000171 1 4.00 170 DDR F1/24 AM1G FLATS OPP BSES OFFICE HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110064 | 08.03.2031
109IN301055 10538370 GOVIND GOPAL DWIVEDI 10000173 a4 176.00 172 DDR 5/A/C VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070 | 08.03.2031
110|IN301774 10686570 MANJUL MOHAN KULSHRESTHA 10000174 22 88.00 173 DDR HOUSE NO-4622 B-5 AND 6 VASANT KUNJ SO SOUTH WEST NEW DELHI 110070 | 08.03.2031
111IN300708 10890218 JATINDERPAL SINGH 10000175 25 100.00 174 DDR 4071 SECB POCKET 5 6 VASANT KUNJ SOUTH WEST NEW DELHI 110070 | 08.03.2031
112|IN300239 11785259 CHINTA SURYA PRAKASH 10000176 50 200.00 175 DDR P 15/4 RANGPURI MULTI STOREY NEW NAGAL DEWAT VASANT KUNJ SOUTH WEST DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 | 08.03.2031
113|IN301774 11915148 NAGENDER SINGH YADAV 10000177 48 192.00 176 DDR H NO C-85 A JVTS GARDEN CHHATTERPUR EXT CHATTAR PUR SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110074 | 08.03.2031
114|IN300708 10226610 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 10000178 34 136.00 177 DDR D 13 SHIVLOK SOCIETY PLOT 6 SECTOR 6 DWARKA | DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
115|IN300118 10305670 KAMAL AGARWAL 10000179 35 140.00 178 DDR FLAT 49 PKT | DDA SFS FLATS SECTOR 2 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
116IN300708 10710007 PRIYANKA GOEL 10000180 19 76.00 179 DDR A303 VINAYAK APARTMENT PLOT NO.36 SECTOR 10 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
117IN300708 10946471 PAULRAJ VJAYKUMAR 10000181 34 136.00 180 DDR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK HEAD OFFICE SECTOR 10 PLOT NO 4 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
118|IN300708 10953692 ANITA BEHERA 10000182 20 80.00 181 DDR FLAT NO C 505 SUKHSAGAR APARTMENTS PLOT 12 SEC 09 DDWARKA DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
119IN300708 10956184 RAINI MEENA 10000183 20 80.00 182 DDR 43 TYPE 2 BLOCK 3 DELHI GOVT STAFF QUATERS SEC 3 DWARKA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
120|IN302236 11253440 SATISH CHANDER 10000184 35 140.00 183 DDR FLAT NO 248 DDA FLATS PKT 2, SECTOR 9 New Delhi 110075 | 08.03.2031
121120642 0017404781 RAKHI BARTHWAL 10000185 6 24.00 184 DDR FLAT NO 390 POCKET 9 DDA FLAT PHASE 1 NASIR PUR ROAD South West Delhi DWARKA Delhi 110075 SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
122|IN300214 13102665 PUROHIT CHANDRA DHAR 10000186 9 36.00 185 DDR 155 DDA POCKET 2 SECTOR 11 DWARKA DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
123|IN300513 13111964 ANAND SINGH RAWAT 10000187 100 400.00 186 DDR B 603 GAYATRI APPARTMENTS PLOT NO 27 SECTOR 10 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
124|IN300513 15701442 JAYA 10000188 5 20.00 187 DDR 442 AFNOE SECTOR 7 FLAT 11 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
125|IN301549 52992186 JYOTI TIWARI 10000190 47 188.00 189 DDR B 113 PACIFIC APARTMENT PLOT 39 SECTOR 10 DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI 110075 | 08.03.2031
126IN302269 10996760 VASU AGGARWAL 10000191 15 60.00 190 DDR D-167, SARITA VIHAR, NEW DELHI 110076 | 08.03.2031
127120206 0000139305 VIAY KUMAR 10000192 8 32.00 191 DDR FLAT NO-320 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH APARTMENT POCKET-3 SECTOR-14 DWARKA NEW DELH! WEST DELHI DELHI 110078 | 08.03.2031
128|IN302269 10262693 RASHMI MINTRI 10000193 12 48.00 192 DDR ), CHETAK APPTS SECTOR 9, ROHINI, LHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
129|IN300708 11106991 MAHENDRA PAL 10000194 15 60.00 193 DDR G 27-200 POCKET G 27 NEAR D.K. GUPTA CLINIC SECTOR 3 ROHINI NORT WEST DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
130|IN300118 11374814 SHOBHA VERMA 10000195 24 96.00 194 DDR POCKET H-19 HOUSE NO 06 SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
131|IN301774 11983142 SANJAY GOEL 10000196 15 60.00 195 DDR H 1/169 170 GROUND FLOOR SEC 11 SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
132|IN301774 12045620 VISHAL GUPTA 10000197 15 60.00 196 DDR 123 SAI APARTMENTS SECTOR 13 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
133120498 0000064284 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 10000198 15 60.00 197 DDR B- 6, 57/58, GROUND FLOOR SECTOR- 11, ROHINI DELHI DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
134120498 0000064299 SAROJ GUPTA 10000199 15 60.00 198 DDR B- 6, 57/58, GROUND FLOOR SECTOR-11 ROHINI DELHI DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
135|IN300513 12060655 KAUSHIK S GADHAI 10000200 30 120.00 199 DDR /O Surendra Gadhai K 261 Pocket K Sarita Vihar Sarita Vihar NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 110076 | 08.03.2031
136120887 0024934353 SUNNY DUGGAL 10000201 1 4.00 200 DDR D17358 SECTOR3 ROHINI POCKETD17 ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
137120887 0055594392 NIKHIL GUPTA 10000202 30 120.00 201 DDR 50 RAJEEV KUMAR 26 NAVEENTAM APARTMENTS SECTOR 9 ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
138|IN301774 SUNITA BOOLCHANDANI 10000203 19 76.00 202 DDR 171 IIND FLOOR KEWAL KUNJ APTT SEC 13 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
139|IN306114 20051603 SHASHI KANT 10000204 15 60.00 203 DDR A 93 POCKET 00 MIG PLOT 60 SQR MTR SECTOR 2 ROHINI DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
140|IN301549 53060839 MUKESH KUMAR 10000205 47 188.00 204 DDR G 21/31 SEC 7 ROHINI NEAR ICICI ATM DELHI 110085 | 08.03.2031
141|IN300708 10856050 Avdesh Pratap Singh 10000206 15 60.00 205 DDR g 21b sharma colony phase 2 budh vihar phase 2 delhi 110086 | 08.03.2031
142IN300708 11060228 OSHIN CHEEMA 10000209 15 60.00 208 DDR FLAT NO 7 SANGAM APARTMENT PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110087 | 08.03.2031
143 |IN300206 10880885 ANJALI GOEL 10000211 58 232.00 210 DDR BL-28 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 | 08.03.2031
144120299 0005806178 RAJ KUMAR KAPUR 10000212 a8 192.00 211 DDR B141 Pushpanjali Enclave Pitampura Delhi Delhi 110088 | 08.03.2031
145120334 0000006539 RAJIV KUMAR BHAGAT 10000213 15 60.00 212 DDR SD-358 TOWER APPARTMENTS PITAM PURA NEW DELHI DELHI 110088 | 08.03.2031
146120887 0054867171 GEETA BAJAJ 10000214 6 24.00 213 DDR C O AJAY BAJAJ HOUSE NO 597 B JANTA FLATS BH BLOCK SHALIMAR BAGH NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110088 | 08.03.2031
147|IN300214 11192444 REENA MITTAL 10000215 B 20.00 214 DDR 136D PKTF MAYUR VIHAR Il DELHI 110091 | 08.03.2031
148|IN302236 11379785 MOHAN KHANDELWAL 10000216 25 100.00 215 DDR 56-B PRATAP NAGAR MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1 NEW DELHI 110091 | 08.03.2031
149120887 0058917137 SHITAL SINGH 10000217 15 60.00 216 DDR QUARTER NO 34 POLICE COLONYPOLICE STATION KALYAN PURI CHILLA SARODA KHADAR EAST DELHI DELHI 110091 | 08.03.2031
150IN301774 SADHNA GUPTA 10000218 15 60.00 217 DDR HNO313 MAYUR VIHAR Il POCKET E DELHI 110091 | 08.03.2031
151IN300708 10449928 SUBODH KUMAR 10000219 15 60.00 218 DDR FLAT NO. G-6, MITRADWEEP APARTMENT, PLOT NO. 38,, | P EXTENSION, PATPAR GANJ DELHI 110092 | 08.03.2031
152|IN300708 10857743 CHANCHAL CHAUDHARY 10000220 a4 176.00 219 DDR 171 ARPANCH BARA GALI NEAR LAKHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MANDWALI DELHI SHAKPUR EAST DELHI 110092 | 08.03.2031
153 |IN300214 10897872 RAJESH GUPTA 10000221 1 4.00 220 DDR SOR C GUPTA C 714 C BLOCK GANESH NAGAR 2 EAST DELHI SHAKARPUR, DELHI 110092 | 08.03.2031
154|IN300118 10965443 ROSHNI JAIN 10000222 19 76.00 221 DDR NI13A LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 | 08.03.2031
155 |IN300214 12301749 VIKAS GOEL 10000223 43 172.00 222 DDR A3013 RD FLOOR 95 MAURYA APPARTMENT | P EXTENSION PATPARGANJ DELHI DELHI 110092 | 08.03.2031
156 |IN300183 13456710 RAFIUDDIN KHAN 10000224 15 60.00 223 DDR J-13, 2ND FLOOR, J EXTN PART-2 GALI NO-12, RAMESH PARK LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 | 08.03.2031
157|IN300214 14532355 MANAV JAIN 10000225 126 504.00 224 DDR 134 MADHUBAN DELHI DELHI 110092 | 08.03.2031
158 |IN300708 11093774 ANKIT KUMAR 10000227 20 80.00 226 DDR 5-0 BABU LAL GAUTAM HNOE417-16 STREET NO 16 ASHOK NAGAR SHAHDRA LHI 110093 | 08.03.2031
159IN300708 10770729 AATISH PANWAR 10000228 15 60.00 227 DDR H.NO. 215 STREET NO. 6 PHASE NO. 9 NEAR OM MEDILCAL STORE SHIV VIHAR KARAWAL NAGAR GOKUL PURI NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 | 08.03.2031
160 |IN300708 10869787 nitin kumar 10000229 15 60.00 228 DDR b 218 street no 3 sadatpur ext. karawal nagar delhi 110094 | 08.03.2031
161 |IN300708 11115365 RADHEY SHYAM 10000230 15 60.00 229 DDR HNO 2265 STREET NO 62 B HANUMAN KUNJ SANT NAGAR BURARI DELHI LHI 110084 | 08.03.2031
162120887 0029854562 AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 10000231 15 60.00 230 DDR S O RAM VINAY SINGH H NO 185 GALI NO 5 KARAWAL NAGAR EXTN NORTH EAST DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI 110094 | 08.03.2031




163 [IN302822 10100087 JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV 10000232 15 60.00 231 DDR PK - 178 PARTAP KHAND VISHWAKARMA NAGAR DELHI 110095 | 08.03.2031
164 |IN300708 10824721 pradeep jha 10000233 44 176.00 232 DDR 119d near gauri shankar mandir dilshad garden delhi 110095 | 08.03.2031
165 |IN300513 11747998 SURESH KR BANERJEE 10000234 83 332.00 233 DDR B6/G4 DILSHAD COLONY DELHI 110095 | 08.03.2031
166 |IN300513 17867012 NAVTE) KUMAR 10000235 15 60.00 234 DDR 489 TAHIR PUR SARAI DILSHAD GARDEN NEAR FLORA DEL SCHOOL DELHI 110095 | 08.03.2031
167 |IN300513 13868920 SUJOY DAS 10000236 25 100.00 235 DDR A1/303 PLOT NO 20 B RADHA KRISHNADAS SATYAM APARTMENT VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110096 | 08.03.2031
168 IN301127 16654167 DHARAMVEER SINGH 10000238 77 308.00 237 DDR K- 202 NANDPURI ROAD MAHIMA ELITE APARTMENT BEHIND BIG BAJAR STATION ROAD JAIPUR 302006 | 08.03.2031
169 |IN302679 30562214 RAJNISH SALDHI 10000239 10 40.00 238 DDR B/165 SECTOR 4. NEAR SBI DEFENCE COLONY DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031
170|IN301055 10821766 CLASSIC SECURITIES PVT LTD 10000240 100 360.00 239 DDR NEELAM BATA ROAD FARIDABAD 121001 | 08.03.2031
171|IN300708 10874816 BRUESH MISHRA 10000241 15 60.00 240 DDR FCA 1346 BLOCK C SGM NAGAR FARIDABAD HARIYANA FARIDABAD 121001 | 08.03.2031
172|IN300118 11210524 SHARAN KUMAR 10000242 29 116.00 241 DDR 3E129 NIT FARIDABAD 121001 | 08.03.2031
173|IN300513 12091902 PURSHOTTAM BHARDWAJ 10000243 15 60.00 242 DDR C/0 Son Of Late Shri Paras Ram Bhardwaj B-25 Shubham Apartments Sector 21-C 3 Faridabad FARIDABAD 121001 | 08.03.2031
174|IN300214 12731414 DEVESH BHARDWAJ 10000244 60 240.00 243 DDR 550 SECTOR 21-C FARIDABAD HARYANA 121001 | 08.03.2031
175|IN301774 11759361 MADHU BANSAL 10000245 B 20.00 244 DDR HNO 879 NEAR PRIMERY SCHOOL SECTOR 3 BALLABGARH FARIDABAD 121004 | 08.03.2031
176120332 0023919208 Sparsh Sharma 10000246 15 60.00 245 DDR HOUSE NO 355354 FF HBC POCKET 2 NEAR VITA DAIRY SECTOR 3 BALLABGARH BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA 121004 | 08.03.2031
177120887 0003963637 YASH SHARMA 10000247 20 80.00 246 DDR SO AMRISH SHARMA HOUSE NO 2617A HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR 3 BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA 121004 | 08.03.2031
178120887 0022862520 SONIATYAG! 10000248 15 60.00 247 DDR HNO3543 FF H B COLONY. POCKETII SECTOR3 FARIDABAD HARYANA 121004 | 08.03.2031
179|IN300708 10963000 KOMAL 10000249 20 80.00 248 DDR 2057 NEAR NIMS HOSPITAL SECTOR 23A, FARIDABAD HARYANA 121005 | 08.03.2031
180|IN301774 10422071 MANJU LATA SAINI 10000250 40 160.00 249 DDR HNO 1128 SECTOR 08 FARIDABAD 121006 | 08.03.2031
181IN302236 11077474 VASUDHA MUNDRA 10000251 20 80.00 250 DDR 1-8/702 PARSVNATH GREEN VILLE SOHNA ROAD GURGAON 122018 | 08.03.2031
182 |IN303028 58606944 PUNEET PRUTHI 10000253 15 60.00 252 DDR H NO 622 SEC 9 NR WATER TANK FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD HARYANA, INDIA 121006 | 08.03.2031
183120887 0020081030 PRAMOD KUMAR GARG 10000254 60 240.00 253 DDR SO RADHEY SHIAM GARG HOUSE NO 2041 SECTOR NO 28 FARIDABAD SECTOR 29 FARIDABAD HARYANA 121008 | 08.03.2031
184|IN301143 10386932 Y K SHRESTHA 10000255 65 260.00 254 DDR A-2436 GROUND FLOOR LANE 115 GREENFIELDS COLONY FARIDABAD 121010 | 08.03.2031
185 |IN302236 10680119 YADRAM 10000256 15 60.00 255 DDR HNO 26 MAJRA SARLAGARH BLOCK 1 PALWAL BAIROON DISTT FARIDABAD 121102 | 08.03.2031
186 |IN304295 14231504 NIRANJAN SINGH 10000257 159 636.00 256 DDR VPO GHORI TEH PALWAL PALWAL 121102 | 08.03.2031
187|IN301983 10158186 SUMAN RAHEJA 10000258 a8 192.00 257 DDR 966, SECTOR-14, MEHRAULI ROAD, GURGAON (HAR.) 122001 | 08.03.2031
188 |IN300853 10252113 KULDEEP SINGH 10000259 15 60.00 258 DDR H NO.894 NEAR BUS STAND VILLAGE TEEKLI BADSHAHPUR GURGAON 122001 | 08.03.2031
189IN302365 10608609 RAJENDRA KUMAR GOYAL 10000260 29 116.00 259 DDR H.NO.1213, SECTOR-4, URBAN ESTATE, GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 | 08.03.2031
190|IN302236 10647467 BIRSH BHAN 10000261 29 116.00 260 DDR HNO 983 SECTOR 10 UE GURGAON DISTT GURGAON 122001 | 08.03.2031
191IN300708 10855811 BALAIN GIAN PRAKASH 10000263 20 80.00 262 DDR 1548 NEW COLONY GURGAON GURGAON 122001 | 08.03.2031
192IN300708 11008848 PRAVEEN KUMAR BEHL 10000264 78 312.00 263 DDR 17A JYOTI PARK CHAUDHARY COLONY GURUGRAM 122001 | 08.03.2031
193IN301774 11033758 NITIN BANSAL 10000265 75 300.00 264 DDR 6/115 SHIVAJI NAGAR GURGAON 122001 | 08.03.2031
194IN302236 11823166 NITIN KUMAR ARORA 10000266 2 8.00 265 DDR Flat No F-203 Wembley Estate Rose Wood City Gurgaon 122001 | 08.03.2031
195120191 0100890469 VIJENDRA DEV KAUSHIK 10000267 15 60.00 266 DDR 121/7 EXTENSION HB COLONY GURGAON HARYANA 122001 | 08.03.2031
196IN300214 12217989 LALIT GUPTA 10000268 200 800.00 267 DDR HNO 275 SECTOR 17 A GURGAON HARYANA 122001 | 08.03.2031
197IN304295 13237570 OMBIR SINGH NIRBAN 10000269 24 96.00 268 DDR N 346, FIRST FLOOR MAYFIELD GARDENS SECTOR 51 GURGAON 122001 | 08.03.2031
198|IN300513 13373234 NISHA N PATEL 10000270 69 276.00 269 DDR B 264 FIRST FLOOR SUSHANT LOK III SECTOR 57 GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122001 | 08.03.2031
199|IN301549 14895024 HARVENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 10000271 34 136.00 270 DDR 904 SECTOR 14 GURGAON 122001 | 08.03.2031
200|IN301557 21037021 SUMAN ALMADI 10000272 250 1000.00 271 DDR FLAT NO 1240 TOWER 22 ORACHID PETALS SOHNA ROAD SECTOR 49 GURGAON 122001 | 08.03.2031
201 IN301151 22723518 JYOTI NARULA 10000273 15 60.00 272 DDR 1401 C2 SOVEREIGN VATIKA CITY SECTOR 49 GURGAON HARYANA 122001 | 08.03.2031
202|IN301670 10070684 RAJESH KUMAR SARAF 10000274 15 60.00 273 DDR SHOP NO-143, FIRST FLOOR EDMONTON SHOPPING MALL HOTEL BRISTON, DLF-1, M G ROAD GURGAON, HARYANA 122002 | 08.03.2031
203 |IN302236 10811796 ABHISHEK KHANNA 10000275 3 12.00 274 DDR C/1536 SUSHANT LOK-I GURGAON HARYANA 122002 | 08.03.2031
204IN300214 11984764 SUMIT SEHGAL 10000276 a4 176.00 275 DDR L 402 LAGOON COMPLEX AMBIENCE ISLAND BHARTI TELETECH GURGAON HARYANA 122002 | 08.03.2031
205 |IN300214 12818708 SAMEER CHATURVEDI 10000277 15 60.00 276 DDR D3 1202 THE LEGEND SUSHANT LOK EXTENSION 3 SECTOR 57 GURGAON HARYANA NATHUPUR 67 HARYANA 122002 | 08.03.2031
206[IN301151 22530538 HARDEEP SINGH 10000278 90 360.00 277 DDR D104 RIDGEWOOD ESTATE DLF PHASE 4 GURGAON 122002 | 08.03.2031
207IN302164 10192998 SAMEER GOEL 10000279 a8 192.00 278 DDR D-14/2, FIRST FLOOR PRESIDENCY FLOORS ARDEE CITY GURGAON 122003 | 08.03.2031
208130414 0003444465 ANUPMA YADAV 10000280 48 192.00 279 DDR HNO 273 VILLAGE SHAMASPUR SEC 51 GURGAON HARYANA 122003 | 08.03.2031
209|IN300513 16255268 SHUBHRA JAIN 10000281 70 280.00 280 DDR HOUSE NO F 262 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR 57 BEHIND HONGKONG BAZAR GURGAON HARYANA 122011 | 08.03.2031
210|IN301774 13355625 MANISHA 10000282 15 60.00 281 DDR N-273 PHASE 1 NEW PALAM VIHAR CHOMA 62 CARTERPURI GURGAON 122017 | 08.03.2031
211|IN301774 14262104 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 10000283 80 320.00 282 DDR HNO 12 BLOCK G PHASE | NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON 122017 | 08.03.2031
212|IN300214 12499982 ALKA SINGH 10000284 223 892.00 283 DDR P-902, SISPAL VIHAR, SOHNA ROAD SECT-49 NEAR NINEX MALL GURUGRAM,HARYANA 122018 | 08.03.2031
213120887 0021062101 DHARYA PRATAP SINGH 10000285 15 60.00 284 DDR SO DHANANJAY 03 GALI NO 2 NEAR MARUTI KUNJ VATIKA KUNJ BHONDSI168 GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON HARYANA 122102 | 08.03.2031
214120887 0019506717 TUSHAR GUPTA 10000286 15 60.00 285 DDR SO BHAJAN LAL BANIYA WARA WARD NO12 SOHNA GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON HARYANA 122103 | 08.03.2031
215|IN300708 10876867 sandhya rani 10000287 15 60.00 286 DDR bada pana khor_32 khor gurgaon haryana 122414 | 08.03.2031
216120887 0054582117 MEENAKSHI SHARMA 10000288 15 60.00 287 DDR 01 NEAR BRAHMAN MOHALLA HARSARU 107 GARHI GURGAON . GURGAON HARYANA 122505 | 08.03.2031
217|IN303663 10014854 KAPIL 10000289 15 60.00 288 DDR H.N.-29/1 WARD NO - 9, MOHALLA - BASS VPO & DIST - MOHINDER GARH HARYANA 123029 | 08.03.2031
218|IN300708 10943707 SHILPA YADAV 10000290 24 96.00 289 DDR 285/1 KARMCHARI COLONY MAHENDER GARH HARYANA 123029 | 08.03.2031
219|IN300708 10803011 Radhey Shyam gupta 10000291 30 120.00 290 DDR h no 820 huda sec 3 part1 rewari 123401 | 08.03.2031
220[IN301774 11377296 NARPAL SINGH 10000292 50 200.00 291 DDR HOUSE NO 1184 SECTOR4 REWARI 123401 | 08.03.2031
221120887 0019655732 JAGBIR SINGH 10000293 10 40.00 292 DDR SO DHARAM BIR SINGH VPO GANGAICH REWARI HARYANA| 123401 | 08.03.2031
222120887 0066145826 SURENDER KUMAR 10000294 27 108.00 293 DDR HOUSE NO 167 WARD NO26 GALI NO 6 VIKAS NAGAR RAWARI . REWARI HARYANA 123401 | 08.03.2031
223IN302269 13016685 BIMAL KUMAR THAKUR 10000295 15 60.00 294 DDR 5 0 Shri Parmanand Thakur K 24 Ward No 06 Vikas Nagar Kalka Road Behind Of Rewari Haryana 123401 | 08.03.2031
224|IN302943 10041392 RAKESH PRUTHI 10000296 10 40.00 295 DDR 1678/1 RAJENDRA COLONY BHIWANI ROAD ROHTAK (HARYANA) 124001 | 08.03.2031
225|IN300940 10333695 MOHAN LAL VERMA 10000297 15 60.00 296 DDR 465/35 JANTA COLONY ROHTAK (HARYANA) 124001 | 08.03.2031
226IN300966 10372177 MANISH KUMAR GOYAL 10000298 15 60.00 297 DDR 673/19 GREEN ROAD NEAR SOHAM MANDIR ROHTAK (HARYANA) 124001 | 08.03.2031
227|IN302365 10579830 MONIKA 10000299 15 60.00 298 DDR H.NO.-691/19 GREEN ROAD ROHTAK HARYANA 124001 | 08.03.2031
228|IN302365 10623908 MOHIT GOEL 10000300 15 60.00 299 DDR H.NO.-733/17 MAHAINAN PARAV ROHTAK HARYANA 124001 | 08.03.2031
229|IN300708 10940458 Rohit Sangwan 10000301 15 60.00 300 DDR 1291 Sector 1 Rohtak 124001 | 08.03.2031
230|IN300708 10942087 SUVINA 10000302 24 96.00 301 DDR HOUSE NO 100/11 WARD NO 29 SONIPAT ROAD HARKI DEVI COLONY ROHTAK ROHTAK 124001 | 08.03.2031
231|IN301774 12030878 KRISHAN LAL AURORA 10000303 35 140.00 302 DDR g VITA COLONY NEAR MILK PLANT GOHANA ROAD ROHTAK 124001 | 08.03.2031
232|IN301774 12838891 SANJAY KUMAR 10000304 B 20.00 303 DDR HOUSE NO 1398A WARD NO 21 NEAR DAV SCHOOL KAMLA NAGAR ROHTAK 124001 | 08.03.2031
233IN300513 17688068 SUNITA DEVI 10000308 20 80.00 307 DDR HNO 295 JASBIR COLONY ROHTAK ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA 124001 | 08.03.2031
234|IN300394 17936727 SUMAN TAKKAR 10000309 24 96.00 308 DDR HNO 939/13 ADARSH NAGAR ROHTAK 124001 | 08.03.2031
235|IN301477 20089653 PARKASH DEVI 10000310 15 60.00 309 DDR \W/O SATY NARAYAN H.NO.760 C/33, KATH MANDI, ROHTAK ROHTAK 124001 | 08.03.2031
236IN300708 10898108 POONAM RANI 10000312 15 60.00 311 DDR MOKHRA KHERI 102 ROHTAK ROHTAK, HARYANA 124022 | 08.03.2031
237|IN301774 14453719 PAWAN KUMAR 10000314 200 800.00 313 DDR S/O NAND KISHOR VPO DUJANA TEH BERI DOJANA 3N JHALJAR JHAJAR 124102 | 08.03.2031
238|IN300708 10989840 Renu Yadav 10000315 34 136.00 314 DDR Vill Kheri Khummar Jhajjar 124103 | 08.03.2031
239|IN300708 10241199 DHARA SINGH 10000316 78 312.00 315 DDR VILLAGE LAGARPUR PO BADLI DISTT JHALAR HARYANA 124105 | 08.03.2031
240|IN300708 10922243 Ritu 10000317 15 60.00 316 DDR VPO_Teh Matanhail Jhajjar 124106 | 08.03.2031
241|IN300708 10961115 manjeet singh 10000318 20 80.00 317 DDR 27 badli jhajjhar jhajjhar 124106 | 08.03.2031
242|IN300708 10927143 OM BIR singh 10000319 15 60.00 318 DDR VPO SYBANA SYBANA JHANAR JHAUAR 124109 | 08.03.2031
243120191 0104294645 NITIN . 10000320 30 120.00 319 DDR S/O BAJRANG LAL SHARDA 1188, SECTOR-6, BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR HARYANA 124507 | 08.03.2031
244|IN303108 10013496 PARDEEP TAYAL 10000321 15 60.00 320 DDR HNO. 1533 NEAR LAZEEZ VATIKA KRISHNA NAGAR HISAR 125001 | 08.03.2031
245IN302365 10195508 VIAY LAXMI 10000322 15 60.00 321 DDR H.NO.-201, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, SIRSA ROAD, HISAR 125001 | 08.03.2031
246|IN302365 10523848 SUNIL KUMAR MITTAL 10000323 15 54.00 322 DDR H.NO.-87-C PROFESSOR COLONY BALSAMAND ROAD, HISAR HARYANA 125001 | 08.03.2031




247|IN300708 10709806 aditya sangwan 10000324 15 60.00 323 DDR h no 1569 sector 13-p hissar hissar 125001 | 08.03.2031
248|IN300708 10790590 AJAY KUMAR 10000325 15 60.00 324 DDR HNO 1638 GEETA COLONY AZAD NAGAR AZAD NAGAR HISAR 125001 | 08.03.2031
249|IN300708 11071857 DINESH KUMAR 10000326 15 60.00 325 DDR HNO 163 KUNJ LAL GARDEN NEAR SHANTI NAGAR HISSAR 125001 | 08.03.2031
250 IN300708 11076716 PREM KUMAR 10000327 15 60.00 326 DDR VPO GANGWA HISAR 125001 | 08.03.2031
251|IN300708 11109220 PAWAN KUMAR 10000328 15 60.00 327 DDR HNO6 NEW CAMPUS CIRB SIRSA ROAD HISSAR 125001 | 08.03.2031
252120109 0011222881 RAJIV CHADHA . 10000329 15 60.00 328 DDR 655, SECTOR-15A OPP. EKTA PARK HISAR HISAR HARYANA 125001 | 08.03.2031
253120109 0011237201 NARESH CHANDER KAUSHIK . 10000330 35 140.00 329 DDR C240-MODEL TOWN EXTENSION HISAR HISAR HARYANA 125001 | 08.03.2031
254120191 0102156381 DAYA RANI . 10000331 15 60.00 330 DDR HOUSE NO. 295 RAJGARH OLD SABJI MANDI HISAR HISAR HARYANA 125001 | 08.03.2031
255120191 0102186974 PARVEEN SONS HUF 10000332 15 54.00 331 DDR 1624 UE-2 HISAR HARYANA 125001 | 08.03.2031
256120191 0102334055 HARISH . 10000333 15 60.00 332 DDR HOUSE NO 696 WARD 27 PATEL NAGAR NEAR KABIRA TEA STAL HISAR HARYANA 125001 | 08.03.2031
257120582 0000014891 PAYARE LAL 10000334 15 60.00 333 DDR NEAR VISHAVKARMA DHARAMSHALA REDE CROSS MARKET HISAR, HARYANA 125001 | 08.03.2031
258|IN300513 20611746 PANKAJ GARG 10000335 15 60.00 334 DDR H N 210 1ST FLOOR NEW GRAIN MARKET HISAR HARYANA 125001 | 08.03.2031
259IN300708 10867082 MUKESH KUMAR 10000336 15 60.00 335 DDR VPO MUKLAN HISAR HARYANA 125004 | 08.03.2031
260 [IN300940 10116542 PRADIP GOEL 10000337 15 60.00 336 DDR HOUSE NO.3 JINDAL HOPITAL ROAD MODEL TOWN HISAR 125005 | 08.03.2031
261 IN302269 11253314 ANJU CHUGH 10000338 30 120.00 337 DDR HOUSE NO.-1518, URBAN ESTATE-I, HISAR, HARYANA 125005 | 08.03.2031
262 |IN302679 31248413 NEELAM KUMARI ALAWADHI 10000339 15 60.00 338 DDR 1262 URBAN ESTATE Il HISAR 125005 | 08.03.2031
263 |IN303108 10025602 SUDHA BANSAL 10000340 15 60.00 339 DDR 70 YATI NAGAR HANSI HISAR (HARYANA) 125033 | 08.03.2031
264 |IN303108 10070818 SATPAL VERMA 10000341 15 60.00 340 DDR DELHI GATE HANSI HISAR HARYANA 125033 | 08.03.2031
265 |IN300940 10308346 PARVEEN KUMAR JAIN 10000342 15 60.00 341 DDR VARDHMAN MILL STORE 798 GANDHI MARKET HANSI (HARYANA) 125033 | 08.03.2031
266 | IN300966 10649199 VINOD KUMAR GOYAL 10000343 15 60.00 342 DDR 80 YATI NAGAR HANSI HANSI HARYANA 125033 | 08.03.2031
267|IN301774 13679463 SURJIT SINGH 10000344 14 56.00 343 DDR HNO 610/20 ROOP NAGAR NR SAINI PUBLIC SCHOOL NSI 125033 | 08.03.2031
268|IN301774 14770002 PUNIT KUMAR MADAN 10000345 15 60.00 344 DDR SUBHASH NAGAR BEHIND NEW SABJI MANDI HANSI HISAR 125033 | 08.03.2031
269IN300513 14731390 MUNESH KUMAR_ATTRI 10000346 a8 192.00 345 DDR QTR NO B 13 400/220 KV POWER GRID SUB STATION VPO MAYYAR DELHI HISAR ROAD HISAR HARYANA 125044 | 08.03.2031
270|IN300708 10838011 prem lata 10000347 15 60.00 346 DDR H. NO. 80, VILL DHANI DULT DISTT FATEHABAD HARYANA 125050 | 08.03.2031
271120109 0011238300 MAMTA GULATI . 10000348 20 80.00 347 DDR H.NO. 295 WRD NO. 9 BHIMA BASTI FATEHABAD FATEHABAD HARYANA 125050 | 08.03.2031
272|IN303108 10093167 DINESH GROVER 10000349 250 1000.00 348 DDR STREET KHAZANCHIAN WALI BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA (HARYANA) 125055 | 08.03.2031
273|IN303108 10106103 BINDU GROVER 10000350 15 60.00 349 DDR STREET KHAZANCHIAN BHADRA BAZAR SIRSA (HARYANA) 125055 | 08.03.2031
274|IN303108 10107909 KASHMIRI LAL GROVER 10000351 15 60.00 350 DDR STREET KHAZANCHIAN SIRSA (HARYANA) 125055 | 08.03.2031
275IN300940 10261016 SHEELA DEVI 10000352 15 60.00 351 DDR H.NO-926 RANIA ROAD OPP.NEW SABZI MANDI SIRSA (HARYANA) 125055 | 08.03.2031
276IN300708 10928540 vikas mundlia 10000353 15 60.00 352 DDR hno137 streetno4 mitc colony sirsa sirsa 125055 | 08.03.2031
277|IN302269 11892448 ANUDEEP 10000354 78 312.00 353 DDR GALI PEER WALI, SIRSA, HARYANA 125055 | 08.03.2031
278120191 0102959559 DEEPAK GUPTA 10000355 15 60.00 354 DDR 267,HUDA COLONY SECTOR 20 SIRSA HARYANA 125055 | 08.03.2031
279120191 0102961950 PARVEEN KUMAR GADDI 10000356 39 156.00 355 DDR 3-BBLOCK NAIMANDI SIRSA HARYANA 125055 | 08.03.2031
280120191 0102966452 RAJ KUMAR GOYAL 10000357 25 100.00 356 DDR GALI PNB , RORI BAZAR SIRSA SIRSA HARYANA 125055 | 08.03.2031
281|IN300708 10839557 Rajeder Prasad UTTAM 10000358 15 60.00 357 DDR C/O PNB BAJEKAN SIRSA 125060 | 08.03.2031
282120191 0102963911 ANJU BANSAL 10000359 15 60.00 358 DDR W/O KANHAIYALAL WARD NO 10 BBC INDIA WALI GALI ELLENABAD SIRSA HARYANA 125102 | 08.03.2031
283 |IN300708 11159647 SONU 10000361 15 60.00 360 DDR NEAR DURGA MANDIR WARD NO 03 SIRSA HARYANA HARYANA 125104 | 08.03.2031
284IN300708 10733726 RISHI PAL 10000362 15 60.00 361 DDR VILL BARASARI POST OFFICE JAMAL SIRSA SIRSA , haryana 125110 | 08.03.2031
285120206 0000319318 SUMAN JAIN 10000363 15 60.00 362 DDR HNO 232/5 GANDHI NAGAR JIND HARYANA 126102 | 08.03.2031
286120289 0000053483 RAJENDRA PARSAD JAIN 10000364 48 192.00 363 DDR BASANT VIHAR NEAR MITTAL PATVAR STREET SALIDON ROAD JIND HARYANA 126102 | 08.03.2031
287IN301557 21403562 ANITA SHARMA 10000365 15 60.00 364 DDR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK SAFIDION CITY JIND 126112 | 08.03.2031
288120109 0011223163 RAJINDER KUMAR GUPTA . 10000366 15 60.00 365 DDR €/ RAJA TRADING CO. LAXMI MKT NARWANA HARYANA 126116 | 08.03.2031
289|IN300708 10781387 vijay kumar 10000367 15 60.00 366 DDR vpo danoda near bus stand narwana JIND 126152 | 08.03.2031
290|IN302943 10046945 OM PARKASH MITTAL 10000368 15 60.00 367 DDR HOUSE NO.432/4 WARD NO-23 BARI MOHALLA BHIWANI 127021 | 08.03.2031
291|IN303108 10054287 MONIKA AGGARWAL 10000369 15 60.00 368 DDR HNO. 272 SHIV NAGAR COLONY BHIWANI 127021 | 08.03.2031
292|IN303108 10054308 SANJAY AGGARWAL 10000370 30 120.00 369 DDR HNO. 272 SHIV NAGAR COLONY BHIWANI 127021 | 08.03.2031
293IN302943 10056517 MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 10000371 15 60.00 370 DDR C/O MAHESHWARI NIWAS NEAR MOOL CHAND TEMPLE BHIWANI (HARYANA) 127021 | 08.03.2031
294IN302943 10063004 SUSHIL MITTAL 10000373 15 60.00 372 DDR FLAT NO-411 LIBERTY HOMES SHIV NAGAR COLONY BHIWANI 127021 | 08.03.2031
295IN303108 10064658 BHIM SAIN MITTAL 10000374 15 60.00 373 DDR S/0 MANI RAM MITTAL BADI MOHALLA, BAJAJO KI GALI PATRAM GATE BHIWANI 127021 | 08.03.2031
296IN302943 10068778 SANJAY AGGARWAL 10000375 78 312.00 374 DDR GALI CHIRIBAL BICHLA BAZAR BHIWANI (HARYANA) 127021 | 08.03.2031
297|IN302943 10086244 DEEP CHAND 10000376 15 60.00 375 DDR /0 JAGDISH PRASAD DEWAN HOUSE NO .13 BABA NAGAR , NEAR AXIS BANK BHIWANI(HARYANA) 127021 | 08.03.2031
298|IN302620 10103262 PARDEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL 10000377 15 60.00 376 DDR 10-M C COLONY BHIWANI 127021 | 08.03.2031
299IN300940 10287146 PREETI GOYAL 10000378 15 60.00 377 DDR GALI SUMPAT RAI HALU BAZAR BHIWANI (HARYANA) 127021 | 08.03.2031
300120332 0001667458 SUNIL KUMAR BANSAL 10000379 15 60.00 378 DDR GALI CHIRI PAL BICHALA BAZAR BHIWANI BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI HARYANA 127021 | 08.03.2031
301 |IN301549 19034691 VIKAL GARG! 10000380 100 400.00 379 DDR HOUSE NO 44 FORTY FOUR VIKAS NAGAR BHIWANI 127021 | 08.03.2031
302IN301549 19316835 ATTAR SINGH 10000381 150 600.00 380 DDR NEW PARK COLONY MODON WALA BAGH BHIWANI 127021 | 08.03.2031
303 |IN303108 10058505 RATTAN LAL 10000382 15 60.00 381 DDR C/O MITTAL MEDICAL STORE BAHAL BHIWANI 127028 | 08.03.2031
304IN303108 10059646 REENA MITTAL 10000383 15 60.00 382 DDR MITTAL MEDICAL STORE BAHAL BAHAL DIST. BHIWANI 127028 | 08.03.2031
305 |IN303108 10059672 PRAVESH MITTAL 10000384 15 60.00 383 DDR MITTAL MEDICAL STORE BUS ADDA. V.P.0. BAHAL BAHAL( BHIWANI ) 127028 | 08.03.2031
306 |IN302365 10733017 PARVEEN KUMAR 10000385 15 60.00 384 DDR VASANT VASTRALAYA MAIN BAZAR SIWANI, DISTT.- BHIWANI HARYANA 127046 | 08.03.2031
307|IN301774 11896756 BASANT KUMAR 10000386 15 60.00 385 DDR H NO-130 WARD NO-01 SIWANI SIWANI 127046 | 08.03.2031
308|IN301549 19669924 RAJ SINGH DISODIA 10000387 25 100.00 386 DDR PREM NAGAR GALI 2 CHARKHI DADRI DIST BHIWANI (HARYANA) CHARKHI DADRI 127306 | 08.03.2031
309IN302365 10104316 SANTOSH AGGARWAL 10000388 117 468.00 387 DDR H.NO.188, SECTOR-15 SONEPAT, HARYANA 131001 | 08.03.2031
310|IN300708 10824981 SNEH 10000389 10 40.00 388 DDR__| SNEH D/O MAHABIR SHARMA HOUSE NO 324 BEHIND SAHARA INDIA BANK ADARSH NAG SONEPAT SONEPAT 131001 | 08.03.2031
311|IN300708 10877013 VIAY 10000390 15 60.00 389 DDR 54/20 _ KAILASH COLONY OPPOSITE ITI GALINO 3 SONEPAT HARYANA 131001 | 08.03.2031
312|IN301983 10961885 ARUN MITTAL 10000391 50 200.00 390 DDR 751/22 SHASTRI PARK COLONY SONIPAT . SONIPAT (HAR) 131001 | 08.03.2031
313|IN300214 13542120 PUNEET MALHOTRA 10000392 78 312.00 391 DDR 802 SECTOR 14 DISTRICT SONIPAT HARIYANA PUNJAB 131001 | 08.03.2031
314|IN301557 21448072 DHEERAJ KUMAR 10000393 a5 180.00 392 DDR HOUSE NO 52 4 MARLA COLONY WARD NO 17 NEAR DEEPAK MANDIR SONEPAT HARYANA 131001 | 08.03.2031
315|IN302365 10087666 RAM KISHAN KATARIA 10000394 15 60.00 393 DDR H.NO. 1450 URBAN ESTATE SECTOR-9 (RURAL) (PART) (1) Karnal 132001 | 08.03.2031
316|IN301774 10262335 Jaikishan Lalit 10000395 15 60.00 394 DDR 6 E BANK COLONY KARNAL RURAL PART 1 KARNAL HARYANA Karnal 132001 | 08.03.2031
317|IN302365 10395770 YASH PAL SEHGAL 10000396 15 60.00 395 DDR House No 504 F F Housing Board Colony Sector 4 karnal Karnal Karnal 132001 | 08.03.2031
318|IN300708 10713659 DARSHAN LAL SUKHUA 10000397 15 60.00 396 DDR 53 UPKAR COLONY RAMESH NAGAR KARNAL KARNAL 132001 | 08.03.2031
319120472 0010541040 SHELLY . 10000398 20 80.00 397 DDR House No 856 D/O Brij Bhushan Gupta Urban Estate Haryana India KARNAL HARYANA 132001 | 08.03.2031
320[IN301774 12798722 JUGENDER LAL 10000399 125 500.00 398 DDR 795 SECTOR8 URBAN ESTATE KARNAL 132001 | 08.03.2031
321130234 0000231441 MONA KAPOOR 10000400 a4 176.00 399 DDR H.NO. 400, SECTOR-8, URBAN ESTATE, KARNAL HARYANA 132001 | 08.03.2031
322|IN300513 17659968 MITHLESH KUMAR 10000401 10 40.00 400 DDR 1473 STREETNO 4 SHIVAJI COLONY HANSI ROAD KARNAL HARYANA 132001 | 08.03.2031
323|IN301330 19882255 SHASHI KIRAN 10000402 29 116.00 401 DDR HOUSE NO. 1788 SECTOR 13 URBAN ESTATE KARNAL 132001 | 08.03.2031
324|IN301330 20407561 JATIN SAWHNEY 10000403 15 60.00 402 DDR 94 JERNAILY COLONY KARNAL 132001 | 08.03.2031

10674012 ANIRUDH KUMAR 10000404 58 232.00 403 DDR H.NO.-91 WARD NO.- 1 INDRI, KARNAL HARYANA 132041 | 08.03.2031

10811351 DUSHYANT 10000405 15 60.00 404 DDR SALWAN ASSANDH KARNAL 132046 | 08.03.2031
327|IN302365 10215827 SANJEEV BHATIA 10000406 15 60.00 405 DDR H.NO.- 487/10, PANIPAT, HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031
328|IN302365 10339145 SEEMA 10000407 20 80.00 406 DDR H.NO.-487 WARD NO.-10, NEAR SACHHI SARKAR PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031
329|IN302365 10401685 RAHUL SHARMA 10000408 19 76.00 407 DDR . GURU TEG BAHADUR COLONY, MODEL TOWN, PANIPAT, HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031
330]IN302365 10647742 VINOD KUMAR KAPOOR 10000409 30 120.00 408 DDR H.NO.-20, GREEN PARK TEHSIL TOWN, NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031




331|IN302365 10784453 DINESH KAPOOR 10000410 30 120.00 409 DDR H.NO.20, GREEN PARK TEHSIL TOWN PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031
332|IN300708 10807730 SURENDER KUMAR 10000411 20 80.00 410 DDR WARD NO 23 NEAR AMBEDKAR BHAWAN KALPEER COLONY KABRI ROAD PANIPAT 132103 | 08.03.2031
333IN302236 10818784 SANJAY KHATTAR 10000412 17 68.00 411 DDR HNO 351 PHASE II SEC 11/12 HUDA PANIPAT 132103 | 08.03.2031
334IN302269 11130230 SANJAY BHARDWAJ 10000413 15 60.00 412 DDR V- KABRI, TEH - AND DIST - PANIPAT, PANIPAT, HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031
335130176 0000023797 PARVEEN AHUJA 10000414 78 312.00 413 DDR 1305 ANSAL SUSHANT CITY PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031
336130176 0000023803 JYOTI AHUJA 10000415 149 596.00 414 DDR HNO 1292 WARD NO 6 PARKASH NAGAR PANIPAT TEH PANIPAT DIST PANIPAT PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031
337|IN300513 18752367 SATISH KUMAR 10000416 48 192.00 415 DDR A 16 YAMUNA ENCLAVE PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031
338|IN301557 21464152 PINKLE SHARMA 10000417 a8 192.00 416 DDR 736 SEC 11 PART | HUDA PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 | 08.03.2031
339|IN300708 10708039 RAJEEV KUMAR GARG 10000419 15 60.00 418 DDR 14 TRIBUNE BAGH DAYAL BAGH AMBALA CANTT 133001 | 08.03.2031
340|IN302201 11083597 KANWAUIT SINGH 10000420 100 400.00 419 DDR VILL SHAHPUR DIST AMBALA 133001 | 08.03.2031
341|IN300708 11116727 VIVEK SINGH 10000421 20 80.00 420 DDR HOUSE NO. 629 PRABHU PREM PURAM KHOJKIPUR AMBALA 133001 | 08.03.2031
342|IN301774 12758231 AYUSH 10000422 15 60.00 421 DDR HNO 42A EKTA VIHAR AMBALA CANTT AMBALA 133001 | 08.03.2031
343|IN300513 20696101 PRAKASH JHA 10000424 15 60.00 423 DDR H NO 180 VILL DALIPGARH NEAR GURUDWARA PO BABYAL AMBALA CANTT AMBALA HARYANA 133001 | 08.03.2031
344IN301557 21393034 KRISHAN LAL KHURANA 10000425 2 8.00 424 DDR 29 A RAJA PARK CANTT NULL AMBALA HARYANA 133001 | 08.03.2031
345IN302269 11911567 RISHU GANDHI 10000426 15 60.00 425 DDR 738, RAM NAGAR, AMBALA CANTT, HARYANA 133002 | 08.03.2031
346IN301330 18516848 RAJEEV SUNEJA 10000427 24 96.00 426 DDR 1349 PUSHAP KUNJ NEAR HIG 15 HOUSING BOARD COLONY KALKA __ DISTT PANCHKULA 133302 | 08.03.2031
347|IN301127 15784067 SAVITA SAMBHI 10000428 a4 176.00 427 DDR HNO. 6757 WARD NO 4 KALAL MAJRI, NEAR KHERA AMBALA CITY 134002 | 08.03.2031
348|IN301557 22116292 MANJEET KAUR BHATIA 10000429 15 60.00 428 DDR HNO 610 NEW MODEL COLONY NULL AMBALA CITY HARYANA 134002 | 08.03.2031
349|IN301774 10183311 Joginder Pal 10000430 50 200.00 429 DDR 479A Sector 7 Urban Estate Ambala City 134003 | 08.03.2031
350 IN302365 10350916 RAMESH CHAND AGGARWAL 10000431 49 196.00 430 DDR H.NO. 19-A, SECTOR-1, HUDA, AMBALA, HARYANA 134003 | 08.03.2031
351|IN300011 10444378 KANWAL JEET KAUR 10000432 15 60.00 431 DDR HOUSE NO 32 NEW MODEL COLONY AMBALA CITY HARYANA 134003 | 08.03.2031
352IN302201 10498320 PRADEEP KUMAR 10000433 200 800.00 432 DDR HOUSE NO. 796 MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY AMBALA 134003 | 08.03.2031
353IN301143 10852669 MANJUL BATRA 10000434 24 96.00 433 DDR HNO11-L MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY HARYANA 134003 | 08.03.2031
354|IN300708 10994085 KOMAL VERMA 10000435 15 60.00 434 DDR W/O SUNNY VERMA 187576 SECTOR9 AMBALA CITY 134003 | 08.03.2031
355|IN301774 12432544 VISHALJAIN 10000436 25 100.00 435 DDR HNO16 SEC9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA 134003 | 08.03.2031
356IN301774 13438644 MOHAN LAL SETHI 10000437 15 60.00 436 DDR HNO 197 PALIKA VIHAR AMBALA 134003 | 08.03.2031
357|IN300513 13858546 DINESH JAIN 10000438 40 160.00 437 DDR NO 334/P SECTOR 8 AMBALA CITY HARYANA 134003 | 08.03.2031
358|IN301774 14625731 MUNISH VIG 10000439 20 80.00 438 DDR HNO 507 SECTOR 8 AMBALA CITY AMBALA 134003 | 08.03.2031
359|IN300513 15975132 PRAHLAD KUMAR 10000440 27 108.00 439 DDR BSNL ARYA CHOWK AMBALA CITY AMBALA HARYANA 134003 | 08.03.2031
360 [IN301557 21362840 AJAY JAIN 10000442 15 60.00 441 DDR H NO 386 SEC 7 URBAN ESTATE NULL AMBALA CITY HARYANA 134003 | 08.03.2031
361 |IN300708 10713101 SATISH KUMAR 10000444 30 120.00 443 DDR HOUSE NO 217 PHASE 3 JAGGI COLONY AMBALA CITY AMBALA CITY 134007 | 08.03.2031
362IN301330 20944904 PRIYANKA 10000445 a8 192.00 444 DDR HNO 520 . SECTOR 16 PANCHKULA 134102 | 08.03.2031
363 |IN300708 10409264 SURINDER KUMAR 10000446 15 60.00 445 DDR E 8/9 GROUND FLOOR DLF VALLEY PANCHKULA HARYANA' PANCHKULA 134107 | 08.03.2031
364IN301143 10211926 VEENA GUPTA 10000448 78 312.00 447 DDR HNO 31 SECTOR 8 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109 | 08.03.2031
365 |IN300708 10934931 SHAGUN GUPTA 10000449 25 100.00 448 DDR 120 SECY PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109 | 08.03.2031
366 |IN300214 12741137 ANIL KUMAR 10000450 15 60.00 449 DDR E70 ARMY FLATS MANSA DEVI COMPLEX SECTOR 4 PANCHKULA, HARYANA 134109 | 08.03.2031
367|IN300214 12767915 RENU MAHAJAN 10000452 15 60.00 451 DDR E70 ARMY FLATS MDC SECTOR-4 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA, HARYANA 134114 | 08.03.2031
368130387 0000076985 KAVITA THAKUR 10000453 34 136.00 452 DDR H.NO.-501 GH-64 SECTOR-20 PANCHKULA HARYANA| 134116 | 08.03.2031
369IN301356 20446385 YOGESH KUMAR 10000454 92 368.00 453 DDR HOUSE NO 1337 SECTOR NO 25 PANCHKULA HARYANA STATE 134116 | 08.03.2031
370|IN300708 10874576 NIRMAL SINGH 10000455 15 60.00 454 DDR 856 WARDNO.18 NEAR BDPOOFFICE PANCHKULA PANCHKULA 134204 | 08.03.2031
371|IN300853 10175666 NEERAJ KUMAR 10000456 15 60.00 455 DDR TAHSIL JAGADHRI ISHOPUR YAMUNANAGAR YAMUNANAGAR 135001 | 08.03.2031
372|IN302365 10836193 SANDEEP BEDI 10000459 a8 192.00 458 DDR H.NO. 248-L, MODEL TOWN, YAMUNANAGAR, HARYANA 135001 | 08.03.2031
373|IN302316 10018582 GULSHAN VOHRA 10000461 35 140.00 460 DDR B-IX,1282, WARD NO - 24 VISHNU NAGAR, JAGADHRI WORKSHOP DISTT. YAMUNA NAGAR, HARYANA 135002 | 08.03.2031
374|IN301590 10050696 SATISH KUMAR 10000462 15 60.00 461 DDR €4-2105 SHREE NAGAR COLONY JAGADHRI HARYANA 135003 | 08.03.2031
375|IN301670 10268732 DHARAM VEER SINGH 10000463 15 60.00 462 DDR 426, ROOP NAGAR COLONY JAGADHRI YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 135003 | 08.03.2031
376IN300708 10790549 ANIL SETHI 10000464 15 60.00 463 DDR HNO. 3175/13 SHIV COLONY RADAUR YAMUNANAGAR YAMUNANAGAR 135133 | 08.03.2031
377|IN300708 10814500 RITU SINGLA 10000465 15 60.00 464 DDR HNO 936 WARD NO 6 GEETA COLONY RADAUR YAMUNANAGAR 135133 | 08.03.2031
378|IN301774 10517558 SURINDER KUMAR MADAN 10000467 15 60.00 466 DDR HOUSE NUMBER P 3 SECROR 19 PART 1 HUDA URBAN ESTATE HUDA KAITHAL KAITHAL 136027 | 08.03.2031
379|IN300708 10888452 SONIA RANI 10000468 15 60.00 467 DDR 974/14 AMAR GARH COLONY NEW KARNAL ROAD KAITHAL 136027 | 08.03.2031
380|IN301774 11168415 BHARAT BHUSHAN MAKKAR 10000469 a5 180.00 468 DDR HOUSE NO 424 SECTOR 20 HUDA KAITHAL KAITHAL 136027 | 08.03.2031
381|IN301774 15671233 MANAV MADAN 10000470 15 60.00 469 DDR WARD NO 17 SEC191 KAITHAL 136027 | 08.03.2031
382|IN301774 15902259 SUBHASH CHAND GARG 10000471 15 60.00 470 DDR HOUSE NUMBER 11 OPP RK S D COLLEGE PROFESSOR COLONY WARD NUMBER 15 KAITHAL 136027 | 08.03.2031
383 |IN300966 10291083 VISHAL SINGALA 10000472 30 120.00 471 DDR HOUSE NO- 527/ 19 PATEL NAGAR KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 136118 | 08.03.2031
384IN300708 10393880 SUBHASH CHANDER THUKRAL 10000473 15 60.00 472 DDR H.NO. 1710 SECTOR 7 KURUKSHETRA KURUKSHETRA 136118 | 08.03.2031
385|IN301143 10765786 ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL 10000474 29 116.00 473 DDR HNO417/5 MOHAN NAGAR KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 136118 | 08.03.2031
386 |IN302365 10840852 VIKAS SHARMA 10000475 15 60.00 474 DDR H.NO-521/5, MOHAN NAGAR, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA 136118 | 08.03.2031
387|IN300708 10942100 BIR 10000476 15 60.00 475 DDR HOUSE NO. 580/5 OPPOSITE FCI GODOWN SIRSALA ROAD MOHAN NAGAR KURUKSHETRA 136118 | 08.03.2031
388 IN302269 11479355 SANJEEV KHURANA 10000477 15 60.00 476 DDR H.NO.872, VPO BABAIN, DISTT KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA 136118 | 08.03.2031
389|IN301774 13984205 BALA SUNDRI 10000478 15 60.00 477 DDR 123/3 SHIVAJI GALI CHOTA BAZAR THANESAR KURUKSHETRA 136118 | 08.03.2031
390|IN302679 30918504 KRISHAN KUMAR MITTAL 10000479 1 4.00 478 DDR M/S VIMAL TRADING CO SUBHASH MANDI KURUKSHETRA 136118 | 08.03.2031
391IN300394 17167265 SUBHASH CHANDER RAWAT 10000480 15 60.00 479 DDR HNO-53 GREEN ENCLAVE ROPAR 140001 | 08.03.2031
392|IN301143 10563476 KARAM CHAND SHARMA 10000483 78 312.00 482 DDR HNO 8 SANT NAGAR NANGAL TOWN SHIP DISTT ROPAR ROPAR 140124 | 08.03.2031
393 |IN300708 10722936 RAHUL CHAWLA 10000484 15 60.00 483 DDR HNO 133 PNFC COLONY NAYA NANGAL ROPAR 140126 | 08.03.2031
394IN300708 10692075 ALKA PATHANIA 10000485 15 60.00 484 DDR N 304 PARKWOOD GLADE SECTOR 116 MOHALI MOHALI 140308 | 08.03.2031
395IN301549 31818575 NAVRAJ SINGH 10000487 24 96.00 486 DDR 5/0 GURNAM SINGH V CHANARTHAL KALAN NEAR WHITE BANGLOW SIRHIND 140406 | 08.03.2031
396IN300214 11188355 SARITA ROY 10000488 20 80.00 487 DDR RAJIV ROY C608 SKYLINE PARK VIP ROAD ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB ZIRAKPUR PUNJAB 140603 | 08.03.2031
397IN300708 10141070 SUBHASH CHAND DOGRA 10000489 39 156.00 488 DDR 319 D, BANK COLONY HAIBOWAL KALAN NEAR POULTRY FARM LUDHIANA 141001 | 08.03.2031
398|IN301143 10263746 BANARSI DASS 10000490 15 60.00 489 DDR H NO 3 KURLA KINGRA JALANDHAR CITY PUNJAB 141001 | 08.03.2031
399|IN301774 13359653 VANDANA NAYYAR 10000492 15 60.00 491 DDR HOUSE NO B 111 391 PURANA BAZAR VAKILAN MOHALLA LUDHIANA 141001 | 08.03.2031
400IN301330 17325704 AKASH BANSAL 10000493 a8 192.00 492 DDR 599 B, AGGAR NAGAR, LUDHIANA (PB) . 141001 | 08.03.2031
401[IN301846 10182342 ANJU VERMA 10000494 19 76.00 493 DDR 88-A SARGODHA COLONY PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA 141002 | 08.03.2031
402[IN301143 10184023 HARVINDER SINGH 10000495 15 60.00 494 DDR H NO 1286 BLOCK-D MODEL TOWN EXTENSION LUDHIANA 141002 | 08.03.2031
403[IN301774 12522279 RAJ PAUL AHUJA- 10000496 3 12.00 495 DDR 1090/17 STNO1 BAL SINGH NAGAR LUDHIANA 141007 | 08.03.2031
404[IN301143 10249146 BALRAJ SHARMA 10000497 77 308.00 496 DDR HNO B-X-726 CHOWK HIRAHALWAI LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141008 | 08.03.2031
405[IN301774 11018620 JASWINDER SINGH 10000498 15 60.00 497 DDR VPO DHADOGAL P S DHURI SANGRUR 141010 | 08.03.2031
406[IN301774 12271863 MUNISH LIKHA 10000499 15 60.00 498 DDR SO VIJAY KUMAR HNO 1924 BASANT AVENUE LUDHIANA LUDHIANA 141013 | 08.03.2031
407[IN300708 10802426 SUKHRAJ SINGH 10000500 15 60.00 499 DDR HASSANPUR LUDHIANA HASSANPUR LUDHIANA 141102 | 08.03.2031
408[IN300708 10753832 MANPREET KAUR 10000501 15 60.00 500 DDR SIHAR SIHAR SIHAR LUDHIANA 141117 | 08.03.2031
409[IN301356 20470014 BHUPINDER SINGH 10000502 20 80.00 501 DDR PANDORI KHAS TEH. NAKODAR DISTT.JALANDHAR __ PUNJAB 141310 | 08.03.2031
410]IN302620 10153523 K. L. PARNAMI 10000503 123 492.00 502 DDR HNO-513 SHIV PURI MOHALLA KHANNA PUNJAB 141401 | 08.03.2031
411[IN301774 12145921 SEEMA ARORA 10000504 15 60.00 503 DDR HNO 3311/4 W.NO 50 NEAR POTHOHAR GURDWARA NEAR GURCHARAN PARK GANDHI COLONY LUDHIANA MODEL TOWN LUDHIANA 141002 | 08.03.2031
412[IN300513 14397452 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 10000505 13 52.00 504 DDR H NO 1169 KRISHNA NAGAR STNO 3 KHANNA PUNJAB 141401 | 08.03.2031
413[IN301549 15945074 RAVINDER SINGH CHOHAN 10000506 50 200.00 505 DDR 159 NAROTAM NAGAR KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANA 141401 | 08.03.2031
414{IN301774 10727595 KRISHAN KUMAR 10000507 46 184.00 506 DDR HNO 567 MOHALLA KISHANPURA NEAR D N MODEL SCHOOL MOGA 142001 | 08.03.2031




415[IN301330 19854269 SUBHASH CHANDER DHAMUA 10000508 20 80.00 507 DDR STREET NO 11 NEW GITA COLONY MOGA, 142001 | 08.03.2031
416[IN301330 19950149 LALIT DIWAN 10000509 4 16.00 508 DDR H.NO 203 ( NEW 373) ST.NO09. JAWAHAR NAGAR MOGA 142001 | 08.03.2031
417[IN301330 20261990 KHUSHDEEP KUMAR 10000510 36 144.00 509 DDR H.NO 184 GALINO 5 JAWAHAR NAGAR TEH MOGA DISTT. FEROZPUR 142001 | 08.03.2031
418[IN300708 10982969 suruchi ohri 10000511 40 160.00 510 DDR h no. 3893 misserpura bazar ‘mohalla soodan jagraon ludhiana 142026 | 08.03.2031
419[IN302269 12490585 RAJEEV KUMAR 10000512 a8 192.00 511 DDR SHASTRI NAGAR H NO 498/4 STNO 3 JAGRAON DISTT LUDHIANA JAGRAON PUNJAB INDIA 142026 | 08.03.2031
420IN300708 10410906 RAVINDER KUMAR KALIA 10000513 a4 176.00 512 DDR 4 BHATIA AVENUE NEAR R.S. MILLS MAYA CINEMA AMRITSAR 143001 | 08.03.2031
421[IN300708 10887829 RAJIV KUMAR 10000514 15 60.00 513 DDR 1 AMAR AVENUE B/S GURU NANAK PURA NEAR BEANT SINGH BHATHA AMRITSAR 1 143001 | 08.03.2031
422[IN300708 10900597 RICHA MALHOTRA 10000515 15 60.00 514 DDR 1584 SHARIFPURA STNO6 AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 | 08.03.2031
423[IN300708 10945809 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY 10000516 15 60.00 515 DDR /O KULDEED KUMAR DOGRA HNO 8A GURU NANAK AVENUE OPP. ARORA HOSPITAL AMRITSAR 143001 | 08.03.2031
424[IN300708 11001470 MANI SURI 10000517 29 116.00 516 DDR 1155-10 GALI SHEKHAN 1-S LAHORI GATE AMRITSAR 143001 | 08.03.2031
425[120299 0002506675 DEEPAK MEHRA 10000518 15 60.00 517 DDR 921/7 GANJ DI MORI AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 | 08.03.2031
426[120299 0005337172 HARNEET SINGH 10000519 126 504.00 518 DDR HNO 139 GOLDEN AVENUE AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 | 08.03.2031
427[120887 0097050248 TARANUM SINGH 10000520 20 80.00 519 DDR 78 BLOCK D RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR 1 AMRITSAR AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 | 08.03.2031
428[IN300394 12564499 AVILASH CHANDER JAIN 10000521 15 60.00 520 DDR 148/11 GALI LAMBA WALL CHAURASTTI ATTARI AMRITSAR 143001 | 08.03.2031
429[IN300183 12787465 VIPAN MEHRA 10000522 15 60.00 521 DDR H ND 57 GOPALNAGAR GALINO 3 MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR 143001 | 08.03.2031
430[IN301143 10328354 RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA 10000523 34 136.00 522 DDR HNO 1094 PHASE 2 GOINDWAL SAHIB TARN TARAN TARN TARAN PUNJAB 143422 | 08.03.2031
431[IN301143 10240114 VARINDER KUMAR VERMA 10000524 48 192.00 523 DDR M/S VERMA BROTHERS LOHA MANDI GANDHI CHOWK BATALA PUNJAB 143505 | 08.03.2031
432[IN301143 10323295 RAJNISH AGGARWAL 10000525 20 80.00 524 DDR HNO B6/214 WARD NO 3 PURANI DANA MANDI BATALA PUNJAB 143505 | 08.03.2031
433[IN300708 10785680 RAJ KUMAR ATTRI 10000526 15 60.00 525 DDR GALINUMBER 3 SHANTI NAGAR BATALA GURDASPUR BATALA 143505 | 08.03.2031
434[IN300708 10806420 SANJEEV KUMAR DHIR 10000527 34 136.00 526 DDR H/NO B 21/408 BATALA MOHALLA DHIRAN DHIRAN 143505 | 08.03.2031
435[120229 0000016914 LAKESH MITTAL 10000528 78 312.00 527 DDR BX11/694 CINEMA ROAD BATALA GURDASPUR PUNJAB 143505 | 08.03.2031
436[IN301055 10137818 RAINEESH ARORA 10000529 a8 192.00 528 DDR V /506, SHRI RAM COLONY CIVIL LINES GURDASPUR (PUNJAB) 143521 | 08.03.2031
437[IN300708 10449434 SUNIL SHARMA 10000530 15 60.00 529 DDR BEHRAMPUR ROAD NEW GOPAL NAGAR NEAR HEALTH NAGAR GURDAS PUR PUNJAB 143521 | 08.03.2031
438[IN300708 10792116 PRITO DEVI 10000531 24 96.00 530 DDR VILLAGE JATTUWAL POST OFFICE GAZIKOT TEH AND DISTRICT GURDASPUR JATTUWAL 143521 | 08.03.2031
439[IN300708 10792181 SUNITA SHARMA 10000532 15 60.00 531 DDR 415/13 BEHRAMPUR ROAD GOPAL NAGAR GURDASPUR 143521 | 08.03.2031
440[IN301055 10231822 VIJAY KUMAR CHOPRA| 10000534 48 192.00 533 DDR ND-119 VIKRAM PURA JALANDHAR 144001 | 08.03.2031
441[IN301055 10405024 BRUESH BAKSHI 10000535 a4 176.00 534 DDR 133 NEW DEOL NAGAR JALANDHAR 144001 | 08.03.2031
442[IN301055 10697904 PAWAN GOYAL 10000536 200 800.00 535 DDR 218 KALIA COLONY JALANDHAR 144001 | 08.03.2031
443[IN300708 10716305 GAURAV. 10000537 15 60.00 536 DDR 23 KIRTI NAGAR LADOWALI ROAD JALANDHAR 144001 | 08.03.2031
444[IN301055 10733045 SANJAY KUMAR 10000538 15 60.00 537 DDR 4 ARJUN NAGAR LAMBA PIND JALANDHAR 144001 | 08.03.2031
445 [IN300708 10937850 arvind sharma 10000539 20 80.00 538 DDR ne88 purian mohalla jalandhar city punjab jalandhar 144001 | 08.03.2031
446[120132 0000506661 VINOD JAIN . 10000540 14 56.00 539 DDR HNO P/10 STREET NO 2 BASANT VIHAR NOORWALA ROAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB 144001 | 08.03.2031
447[IN300888 14360267 MAN MOHAN MALIK 10000541 a8 192.00 540 DDR C/O HIMALAYA INTERNATIONAL LTD. VILLAGE SHUBKHERA PONTA SHAIB, PONTA SHAHIB 144001 | 08.03.2031
448[IN301127 16265528 VIJAY SIDANA 10000543 20 80.00 542 DDR HOUSE NO 169 PHASE 2 URBAN ESTATE JALANDHAR CITY PUNJAB 144001 | 08.03.2031
449 [IN301055 10696187 NAVEEN BHARTI 10000544 17 68.00 543 DDR 8 ACAP.H.P.S DHAMI NAGAR STREET NO.5 MITTAPUR ROAD JALANDHAR 144002 | 08.03.2031
450IN300708 10792157 MONIKA RANI 10000545 25 100.00 544 DDR H.NO 50/4 BHARGANA NAGAR JALANDHAR CITY JALANDHAR 144003 | 08.03.2031
451[IN300708 11006914 NIKHIL ARORA 10000546 15 60.00 545 DDR HNO 14 NIVI ABADI NEW SANTOKHPURA JALANDHAR 144004 | 08.03.2031
452[130259 0001166541 ASHUTOSH ANGRISH 10000548 24 96.00 547 DDR 220 GOPAL STREET BAHADUR PUR CHOWK HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 144006 | 08.03.2031
453[IN300708 11131186 PREM LATA SHARMA 10000549 15 60.00 548 DDR HNO 41 LANENO 3 FREINDS COLONY JALANDHAR 144008 | 08.03.2031
454[IN301055 10499046 VIJAY KUAMR 10000550 a4 176.00 549 DDR 143-H B COLONY URBAN ESTATE JALANDHAR 144021 | 08.03.2031
455[IN301330 20109380 AMARIIT SINGH 10000551 78 312.00 550 DDR S/0 MOHAN SINGH V.P.0. BUNDALA PATTI SURTIA KI TEH. PHILLAUR DIST JALANDHAR 144034 | 08.03.2031
456[IN301330 20109398 AVTAR KAUR 10000552 78 312.00 551 DDR W/O AMARIT SINGH V.P.0. BUNDALA PATTI SURTIA KE TEH PHILLAUR DIST JALANDHAR 144034 | 08.03.2031
457[IN301330 20946320 HARPREET KAUR 10000553 a8 192.00 552 DDR \W/O JAGDEEP SINGH V.P.O BUNDALA PATTI SURTIA TEH PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR 144034 | 08.03.2031
458[IN300513 13615960 SUDESH BHALLA 10000554 15 60.00 553 DDR $/O: Sunil Kumar Bhalla House 10.2833 Mohalla Bhallian JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA 144040 | 08.03.2031
459[IN300394 16366457 NAVEEN CHANDER 10000555 35 140.00 554 DDR WARD N HNO 91 NULL GARHDHIWALA PUNJAB 144207 | 08.03.2031
460IN301055 10383688 SHARDA RANI 10000556 15 60.00 555 DDR W NO 12, H NO 66 NEAR JAIN BHAWAN KRISHAN GALI MUKERIAN 144211 | 08.03.2031
461[IN300708 10726500 Kranti Pal Singh 10000557 15 60.00 556 DDR Onkar Nagar Phagwara Phagwara Phagwara 144401 | 08.03.2031
462[IN300708 10943557 AMRIT LAL PRASHAR 10000558 15 60.00 557 DDR LANE 3A NEAR PRASHAR FLOUR MILL NEW SATNAMPURA PHAGWARA 144401 | 08.03.2031
463[IN300708 10705691 harpreet singh basra 10000560 15 60.00 559 DDR village munna po j banga 144501 | 08.03.2031
464[IN301846 10322927 SARWAN SINGH 10000561 15 60.00 560 DDR VILL BHOUR KAPURTHALA 144601 | 08.03.2031

10889927 JAYANT KUMAR GUPTA 10000562 15 60.00 561 DDR GUPTA NIWAS, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE- II, KAPURTHALA, PUNJAB 144601 | 08.03.2031

58177305 GAGANDEEP KAUR 10000563 15 60.00 562 DDR H NO 511 ST NO 6 GOPAL PARK KAPURTHALA KAPURTHALA PUNJAB, INDIA 144601 | 08.03.2031
467[IN301055 10171353 PAWAN SINGH PATHANIA 10000564 15 60.00 563 DDR OPP. S. P.'S OFFICE ABOVE AMAR MEDICAL STORE MAIN BAZAR PATHANKOT GURDASPUR 145001 | 08.03.2031
468[IN301143 10487455 JANG BAHADUR 10000565 15 60.00 564 DDR RAILWAY ROAD FARAKHPUR SUJANPUR DISTT GURDASPUR PUNJAB 145001 | 08.03.2031
469 [IN300708 10768687 SANGEETA 10000566 15 60.00 565 DDR H.NO 2 NEAR CHAMBA REST HOUSE DHAKI CHOWK PATHANKOT 145001 | 08.03.2031
470{IN303028 57335470 REEMA KUMARI SINGH 10000568 35 140.00 567 DDR 19 MAHAR PIN911519 CO 56APO MAMUN CANTT PATHANKOT MAMUN CANTT PATHANKOT PUNJAB,INDIA 145001 | 08.03.2031
471[IN300708 10863397 rubby 10000569 29 116.00 568 DDR ‘mirjapur kulian po ferozpur kalan teh pathankot gurdaspur 145023 | 08.03.2031
472{IN300708 11120354 JATINDER SINGH 10000570 15 60.00 569 DDR V.P.O HALER SUJANPUR SUJANPUR DISTRICT PATHANKOT PATHANKOT 145023 | 08.03.2031
473[IN300708 10903809 TRIPTA DEVI 10000571 38 152.00 570 DDR VPO JANIAL TEHSIL PATHANKOT DISTRICT PATHANKOT PATHANKOT 145027 | 08.03.2031
474[IN302113 10021113 NANCY MACKER 10000572 25 100.00 571 DDR B-1/1060 TARAN VILLA MALL ROAD HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 146001 | 08.03.2031
475[IN301143 10680937 ASHOK KUMAR 10000573 5 20.00 572 DDR HOUSE NO 359 GOKAL NAGAR HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 146001 | 08.03.2031
476[IN300394 16961232 DEVINDERIT 10000575 40 160.00 574 DDR B-14 498/1 PRAHLAD NAGAR NEAR WATER TANK HOSHIARPUR 146001 | 08.03.2031
477[IN301356 20456209 VUAY SINGH SHARMA 10000576 15 60.00 575 DDR VILL _PARGHWAL PO_KARYAS TEH KILLAR _PANGI CHAMBA HIMACHALPRADESH 146001 | 08.03.2031
478[IN300708 11048545 PANKAJ DHIMAN 10000577 15 60.00 576 DDR QNO 1 APNT COLONY NEAR 22 NO PHATAK PATIALA PATIALA 147001 | 08.03.2031
479[120887 0022743893 DEEPAK PANDEY 10000578 15 60.00 577 DDR 128 URBAN ESTATE PHASE 2 PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA PUNJAB PATIALA PUNJAB 147001 | 08.03.2031
480[130414 0007115876 PREM LATA GUPTA 10000581 15 60.00 580 DDR 1333/2 JAND GALI PATIALA PUNJAB 147001 | 08.03.2031
481[IN301127 16782545 RAJESH SHARMA 10000583 20 80.00 582 DDR H.NO 1935/2 AHLUWALIA STREET KATRA SAHIB SINGH PATIALA 147001 | 08.03.2031
482[IN300394 16977779 MAYURI SOOD 10000584 15 60.00 583 DDR H NO- 36A SEWAK COLONY PATIALA 147001 | 08.03.2031
483[IN301330 17147270 REKHA GERA 10000585 8 32.00 584 DDR HOUSE NO 386 TRIPURI TOWN PATIALA . 147001 | 08.03.2031
484[IN301330 20504845 SANJEEV KUMAR 10000586 15 60.00 585 DDR HNO 4402/2 CHHOTTA NANU MAL PATIALA PATIALA 147001 | 08.03.2031
485 [IN300708 10894627 CHINKEY CHAWLA 10000588 24 96.00 587 DDR 206/14 MALKANA PATTI SAMANA PATIALA 147101 | 08.03.2031
486 [IN300708 11020283 AMARJEET SINGH 10000589 19 76.00 588 DDR VILL KHERI BARNA KARHALI_PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA 147101 | 08.03.2031
487[IN302365 10800473 GANPAT RAI 10000590 a4 176.00 589 DDR H.NO-68, PREET VIHAR SHRI HARI KUTEER MEHS GATE NABHA PUNJAB 147201 | 08.03.2031
488[130259 0000388319 BALJINDER BALJINDER 10000591 15 60.00 590 DDR C/O UNION BANK OF INDIA MANDI GOBINDGARH, MOTIA KHAN DIST FATEHGARH SAHIB GOBINDGARH MANDI PUNJAB 147301 | 08.03.2031
489[IN300708 10686474 GURMEET SINGH SINDHU 10000592 15 60.00 591 DDR GALINO 2 SANGRUR 148001 | 08.03.2031
490{IN301143 10325635 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 10000594 a8 192.00 593 DDR MOHALLA GURU NANAK COLONY MALERKOTLA PUNJAB 148023 | 08.03.2031
491[IN300708 10700366 VARUN SHARMA 10000595 a8 192.00 594 DDR HOUSE NO 235 GURU NANAK COLONY MALERKOTLA PUNJAB 148023 | 08.03.2031
492[IN300708 10783397 MOHIT SHARMA 10000596 a1 164.00 595 DDR H.NO 234 GURU NANAK COLONY MALERKOTLA SANGRUR PATIALA PUNJAB MALERKOTLA| 148023 | 08.03.2031

10665668 DARSHNA DEVI 10000597 15 60.00 596 DDR H.NO.- B-1/875 RAM NAGAR, INDIRA BASTI SUNAM PUNJAB 148028 | 08.03.2031

10034824 JIWAN KUMAR KAPIL (HUF) 10000598 50 180.00 597 DDR STREETNO -2 OPP COURT COMPLEX HAN ROAD, BARNALA BARNALA , PUNJAB 148101 | 08.03.2031
495 [IN300708 10769567 anil kumar mittal 10000599 77 308.00 598 DDR house no 45 22 acre scheme barnala barnala 148101 | 08.03.2031
496 [IN300888 13803654 TARSEM SINGH 10000600 60 240.00 599 DDR CHANDER REKHA NURSING HOME SADAR BAZAR BARNALA. BARNALA 148101 | 08.03.2031
497[IN300214 12910052 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 10000601 30 120.00 600 DDR QNO-17/ IV SANT LONGOWAL INSTITUTE OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY LONGOWALL SANGRUR PUNJAB 148106 | 08.03.2031
498[IN300708 10735439 Harbans Lal CHAUHAN 10000602 35 140.00 601 DDR House No. 96 Street No. 5/4 Baba Farid Nagar Bathinda 151001 | 08.03.2031




499[IN300708 10933627 ASHISH JINDAL 10000603 15 60.00 602 DDR 22368 - ASTREETNO 4 SHANTI NAGAR BATHINDA PUNJAB 151001 | 08.03.2031

12534176 ADHAMI 10000605 20 80.00 604 DDR HOUSE NO 1631 SECTOR B POCKET 01 VASANT KUNJ SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110070 | 08.03.2031

11132216 AYODHYA MAHTO 10000606 35 140.00 605 DDR D-20, NFL TOWNSHIP / BATHINDA 151003 | 08.03.2031
502 |IN300708 10895255 RAMANDEEP SINGH 10000607 20 80.00 606 DDR HOUSE NO 63 DOGAR BASTI STREET NO 2 LEFT FARIDKOT 151203 | 08.03.2031
503 |IN300708 10790098 BARJINDER SINGH 10000608 15 60.00 607 DDR V BANGI RULDU PO RAMAN MANDI TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO RAMAN 151301 | 08.03.2031
504 |IN300708 10813009 MITHUN CHAKRAVARTI 10000609 15 60.00 608 DDR VILLAGE BOREWAL BUDHLADA BUDHLADA 151502 | 08.03.2031
505 |IN302269 11766321 BINDU RANI 10000610 15 60.00 609 DDR HNO-328, WNO-15, VED KAPOOR CHAND STREET, MANSA, PUNJAB 151505 | 08.03.2031
506 |IN301774 13170123 ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL 10000611 15 60.00 610 DDR HNO 216 BAZAR NUMBER-2 FIROZEPUR CANTT FIROZEPUR 152001 | 08.03.2031
507 |IN300708 10715982 ARUN CHAWLA 10000612 20 80.00 611 DDR 280 STREETNO 5 BHARAT NAGAR FEROZEPUR CITY 152002 | 08.03.2031
508120109 0000696595 MONIKA . KALIA 10000613 77 308.00 612 DDR BAZAR DURGA DASS FEROZEPUR CITY PUNJAB 152002 | 08.03.2031
509 |IN300708 10235163 HARPREET SINGH 10000614 78 312.00 613 DDR V PO JHARIWALA TEHSIL JALALABAD FEROZEPUR FEROZEPUR 152022 | 08.03.2031
510|IN300513 20071115 KANWALNAIN SINGH 10000615 62 248.00 614 DDR VILL SOHNA SANDAR UPO LAMOCHED KALAN JALALABAD PUNJAB 152024 | 08.03.2031
511 |IN302365 10651886 SEEMA ARORA 10000616 25 100.00 615 DDR H.NO.- 679, WARD NO.- 2 NAGPAL NAGAR, ST.NO.- 4 MALOUT MANDI, DISTT.- MUKTSAR PUNJAB 152107 | 08.03.2031
512 |IN300708 10921120 REETU BALA 10000617 15 60.00 616 DDR STEETNO 5 8TH CROSSING NEW SAROJ NAGAR ABHOAR FAZILKA ABHOAR 152116 | 08.03.2031
513|IN301774 12180814 ASHISH WATTS 10000618 15 60.00 617 DDR BV 1078 1 15T CHOWK JAIN NAGAR ABOHAR FAZILKA FIROZPUR 152116 | 08.03.2031
514|IN301774 13198224 MANGAT RAM 10000619 24 96.00 618 DDR Dev karan,H.N0.25-01167 ST.NO - 1,8/S Hero Agency Nr Subhash park, Abohar,(Fzilka) ABOHAR 152116 | 08.03.2031
515 |IN302269 12137665 PIYUSH JAIN 10000620 15 60.00 619 DDR 4239 STREET IDAAN FAZILKA DISTT FEROZEPUR FAZILKA PUNJAB 152123 | 08.03.2031
516 |IN301330 19015350 CHAND RANI CHOPRA 10000621 34 136.00 620 DDR HOUSE NO 1225 SECTORS C CHANDIGARH uT 160009 | 08.03.2031
517120887 0015138110 SONU . 10000622 100 400.00 621 DDR SO ILAM CHAND 2621 DADU MAJRA COLONY SEC38 WEST DADU MAJRA CHANDIGARH _CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 | 08.03.2031
518|IN300183 13562005 AVTAR SINGH 10000623 15 60.00 622 DDR C/O GUIARAT AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 5C042-43 SECTOR-9-D CHANDIGARH 160017 | 08.03.2031
519IN300708 10906368 NEERU SALDI 10000624 15 60.00 623 DDR HNO 1533 SECTOR7C CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160019 | 08.03.2031
520|IN300708 10934302 SUNIL KUMAR 10000625 25 100.00 624 DDR PNB SECTOR 19 C CHANDIGARH 160019 | 08.03.2031
521130259 0000211440 PARAMJIT KAUR 10000626 15 60.00 625 DDR 1055 SECTOR-78 CHANDIGARH UT 160019 | 08.03.2031
522 IN300708 10720842 DEEPAK 10000627 20 80.00 626 DDR 2061 SECTOR 20 C CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160020 | 08.03.2031
523120164 0200020946 NARINDER SINGH GUSAIN 10000628 15 60.00 627 DDR HOUSE NO: 3221 SECTOR: 22-D CHANDIGARH U. T. 160022 | 08.03.2031
524IN300513 13158072 NISHA DEVI PAL 10000629 10 40.00 628 DDR HOUSE NO 925 B SECTOR43 A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 | 08.03.2031
525|IN301143 10195784 MAHESH KUMAR DHIMAN 10000630 119 476.00 629 DDR HNO 131 FOCAL POINT AJOLI MORH NAYA NANGAL PUNJAB 160028 | 08.03.2031
526 |IN300708 10882058 GURPREET SINGH 10000631 15 60.00 630 DDR HOUSE NO. 1413/2 SECTOR 308 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160030 | 08.03.2031
527 |IN300708 10849518 SACHITA NAND 10000632 15 60.00 631 DDR 1753 SECTOR 52 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 | 08.03.2031
528IN300708 10872964 PARVEEN 10000633 26 104.00 632 DDR PHOUSE NO 1358 SECTOR 398 CHANDIGARH 160036 | 08.03.2031
529IN300450 14217311 BEETAL GILL 10000635 15 60.00 634 DDR HOUSE NO 769 SECTOR 40A CHANDIGARH PUNJAB 160040 | 08.03.2031
530|IN300708 10889654 ANKITA SRIVASTAVA 10000636 15 60.00 635 DDR H.N.1438 SECTOR44 B CHANDIGARH 160047 | 08.03.2031
531|IN300239 13111534 ANITA DHUP 10000637 15 60.00 636 DDR HNO 1243 SECTOR 44-B CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 | 08.03.2031
532 |IN301557 20126149 SAHE) RAM 10000638 15 60.00 637 DDR FLATNO 2371 GOODWILL ENCLAVE SECTOR 49 C CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 | 08.03.2031
533 |IN300708 10536500 ASHOK KUMAR KUNDRA 10000639 29 116.00 638 DDR 2001/MIG/SECTOR 66 MOHALI 160062 | 08.03.2031
534 IN300708 10914317 AASHU RATHORE 10000640 15 60.00 639 DDR HOUSE NUMBER 2139/D BLOCK NO 9 CHB FLATS SECTOR 63 CHANDIGARH 160062 | 08.03.2031
535 |IN300394 13398560 RAMESH KUMAR KOUL 10000641 20 80.00 640 DDR NO 202 NFLENCLAVE SECTOR 48 A CHANDIGARH PUNJAB 160069 | 08.03.2031
536 |IN300708 10882824 BALJEET KAUR 10000642 43 172.00 641 DDR H.NO 3386 SECTOR 71 MOHALI MOHALI 160071 | 08.03.2031
537|IN300708 10890162 DILBAG SINGH SANDHU 10000643 15 60.00 642 DDR 319 SEC 72 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGA MOHALI MOHALI 160071 | 08.03.2031
538 IN301557 21026770 VIVEK SOOD 10000646 15 60.00 645 DDR 43 THE MALL SHIMLA HP 171001 | 08.03.2031
539|IN301557 21563885 ANUP 500D 10000647 15 60.00 646 DDR 38515 OPP COAP PRINT PRESS KELESTON ESTATE SHIMLA 171001 | 08.03.2031
540IN301330 18522223 SUNITA SHARMA 10000650 30 120.00 649 DDR C/O DIRECTROATE OF INFORMATION PUBLIC RELATIONS CHOOTA SHIMLA SHIMLA (H.P) 171002 | 08.03.2031
541|IN302679 30174770 MUKESH KUMAR 10000652 100 400.00 651 DDR COMPUTER CENTRE HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY SUMMER HILL SHIMLA 171005 | 08.03.2031
542IN301330 19667145 BHAGAT RAM SHARMA 10000654 30 120.00 653 DDR BHAGAT RAM SHARMA S/O M. JAI CHNAD SHARMA VILL GAWAH (MANJHER) H.NO 187 PO DARLAGHAT TEH ARKI DISTT SOLAN 171102 | 08.03.2031
543 |IN302679 30400694 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 10000655 15 60.00 654 DDR FLATNOF 51 GACL COLONY VILL SULI DARLAGHAT DISTT SOLAN 171102 | 08.03.2031
544 |IN300708 10890355 jaswant sharma 10000656 15 60.00 655 DDR vpo jabri sub teh dhami shimla 171103 | 08.03.2031
545 |IN300708 10781016 manoj sharma 10000659 20 80.00 658 DDR house no 34/1 jadoon vill jadun teh theog distt shimla shimla 171212 | 08.03.2031
546 |IN300394 17241994 PARTAP SINGH CHAUHAN 10000660 50 200.00 659 DDR SHIV KUTI SANYAS ASHRAM RAM NAGAR SHIMLA 172001 | 08.03.2031
547 |IN300708 10910847 manoj 10000662 39 156.00 661 DDR hno 220/1 ward no 4. durga colony paonta sahib 173025 | 08.03.2031
548120164 0200008181 SOHAN DEV THAPA 10000663 10 40.00 662 DDR WARD NO: 9 HOUSE NO: 77 DEVI NAGAR PAONTA SAHIB H. P. 173025 | 08.03.2031
549 IN300708 10822033 sunila kumari 10000664 49 196.00 663 DDR village kot dhangar po thour niwar tehsil rajgarh distt sirmour rajgarh 173101 | 08.03.2031
550 |IN300394 13355189 MAYANK BINDAL 10000665 15 60.00 664 DDR H-6 AURO SPINNING OFFICERS COLONY AAURO SPINNING MILLS BADDI DISTRICT SOLAN(H P) 173205 | 08.03.2031
551120419 0000199108 MUKESH SHARMA 10000666 1 4.00 665 DDR NIGAM VIHAR ANJI (645] ROG R.S SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 173211 | 08.03.2031
552 |IN300708 10686562 RANJEETA 10000668 30 120.00 667 DDR WARD N.3 CHAMBAGHAT BASAL 48 CHAMBAGHAT SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN 173213 | 08.03.2031
553 |IN301549 18048661 SUMITA DHAWAN 10000669 127 508.00 668 DDR C/0 B D SHARMA BIMAL BHAWAN MAKAN NO 73 KAROL VIHAR CHAMBAGHAT 173213 | 08.03.2031
554 |IN301330 22093383 SUNNY KUMAR 10000670 20 80.00 669 DDR SON OF GAUTAM CHAND PARAG (35) SOLAN SOLAN SOLAN 173214 | 08.03.2031
555 |IN300708 10725687 RAKESH KUMAR 10000671 15 60.00 670 DDR HOUSENO9 A LOWER MARKET BILASPUR BILASPUR 174001 | 08.03.2031
556 |IN300708 11100486 ANKITA SAKLANI 10000672 15 60.00 671 DDR W-0 MANISH KUMAR V.P.0 HAWAN TEHSIL GHUMARWIN DISTT BILASPUR_ HAWAN 500 BILASPUR 174026 | 08.03.2031
557|IN301330 18316946 DARSHAN SANDHU 10000673 34 136.00 672 DDR C/O PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK AMB DISTT. UNA, (H.P) 174301 | 08.03.2031
558 |IN300708 10897654 LUDER RAM 10000675 a1 164.00 674 DDR VILL. RAKER PO KANAID TEH SUNDERNAGAR MANDI 174402 | 08.03.2031
559120332 0015292802 Pradeep Kumar 10000676 35 140.00 675 DDR PUBOWAL 523 VPO PUBOWAL TEHSIL HAROLI UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH 174503 | 08.03.2031
560 |IN300708 10890961 PRIYANKA 10000677 20 80.00 676 DDR VILL. SANIYAR DHI PO TALYAHAR MANDI HP 175001 | 08.03.2031
561120332 0005780649 CHANDAN SUD 10000678 200 800.00 677 DDR HOUSE NO. 381/3/11 TARNA HILLS NEAR BSNL MICROWAVE COMPLEX MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH 175001 | 08.03.2031
562 |IN301557 22204773 YASH ANAND 10000679 25 100.00 678 DDR 3612 RAMNAGAR NULL MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH 175001 | 08.03.2031
563 |IN300708 10861223 DHARAM PAL 10000682 15 60.00 681 DDR HOUSE NO 8 WARD 11 GANDHI NAGAR NIRANKARI BHAWAN KULLU,HP. 175101 | 08.03.2031
564 |IN300708 10759268 SANJEEV KUMAR 10000684 15 60.00 683 DDR JOBRANG 2/1 LAHUL AND SPITI LAHUL AND SPITI LAHUL AND SPITI 175133 | 08.03.2031
565 |IN300708 10947865 Abhilash 10000685 34 136.00 684 DDR VPO BARIAL teh Jawali, NAGROTA distt kangra HP SURIAN 176027 | 08.03.2031
566 |IN300708 10853418 DEEPIKA 10000687 49 196.00 686 DDR VPO MUNDKHAR TEHSIL_BHORANJ DISTT HAMIRPUR BHORAN) 176044 | 08.03.2031
567 |IN300708 10749725 PAWAN KUMAR KAUL 10000688 100 400.00 687 DDR AIMA NEAR CHOPATI PALAMPUR DISTT KANGRA PALAMPUR 176061 | 08.03.2031
568 |IN303028 57514836 SHANTA KATOCH 10000689 77 308.00 688 DDR 123 MAHAL AIMA B NO 238 TEH PALAMPUR DISTT KANGRA PALAMPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH,INDIA 176061 | 08.03.2031
569 |IN300708 10854476 Sushil Kumar Rana 10000691 20 80.00 690 DDR Ward nol VPO Purba Teh Palampur Sub Teh Dheera Distt Kangra 176084 | 08.03.2031
570|IN300708 10782628 RAKESH SHARMA 10000693 15 60.00 692 DDR VILL NAUSHERA PO RAIT TEH SHAHPUR DISTT KANGRA 176208 | 08.03.2031
571IN300708 10810024 surinder kumar 10000694 15 60.00 693 DDR vpo ichhi teh and distt kangra hp kangra 176209 | 08.03.2031
572IN301508 10040067 DARSHANA DEVI 10000696 15 60.00 695 DDR V PO BANIKHET NEAR CHAMERA GAS STORE TEHSI DALHOUSIE DISTRICT CHAMBA HIMACHAL PARDESH 176303 | 08.03.2031
573 |IN301557 21993332 PARMA RAM RAHI 10000697 19 76.00 696 DDR CHEP, ST-ILKARIAN CHAMBA 176310 | 08.03.2031
574 IN300708 10854239 Vijay Kumar 10000698 20 80.00 697 DDR Village Toki PO Chhanni Teh Indora KANGRA, HP 176403 | 08.03.2031
575 |IN301549 53121433 SURJEET KUMAR 10000699 15 60.00 698 DDR VILLAGE LAHAR POST OFFICE DUGHA TEHSIL HAMIRPUR LAHAR 46/30 HAMIRPUR NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE HAMIRPUR 177001 | 08.03.2031
576 |IN300708 10808970 RAJEEV RANJAN 10000700 15 60.00 699 DDR VPO ADAMPUR PS GIRIYAK DISTT_NALANDA BIHAR SHARIF NALANDA 177031 | 08.03.2031
577|IN300708 10947873 Dixant 10000701 20 80.00 700 DDR TEHSIL DEHRA GRAM PANCHAYAT BEEHAN, BIHAN KANGRA, BEEHAN KANGRA, HP 177103 | 08.03.2031
578|IN301846 10261869 KEDAR NATH SHARMA 10000702 15 60.00 701 DDR VPO AMB UNA HP 177203 | 08.03.2031
579IN300708 10900441 VIKASH SINGH 10000703 15 60.00 702 DDR BHADERKALI GHANAR UNA 177204 | 08.03.2031
580 |IN300708 10808347 PARVEEN KUMAR 10000704 15 60.00 703 DDR VILLAGE KAILASH NAGAR PO NKROH TEHSIL GHANARI DISTT UNA GHANARI 177213 | 08.03.2031
581 |IN302349 10014782 AJAY VERMA 10000705 78 312.00 704 DDR H. No. 104 Mastgarh Jammu 180001 | 08.03.2031
582 |IN302349 10038902 SUSHMA SHARMA 10000706 19 76.00 705 DDR 717 Subhash Nagar Jammu 180001 | 08.03.2031




583 |IN302349 10117748 KRISHAN LAL SHARMA 10000707 a4 176.00 706 DDR EP268 MOHALLAH DALPATIAN Jammu 180001 | 08.03.2031
584 |IN302349 10117852 SMT JEEVAN ASHA SHARMA 10000708 a4 176.00 707 DDR EP268 DALPATIAN JAMMU 180001 | 08.03.2031
585 |IN301774 13231535 RAJEEP SINGH WAZIR 10000709 35 140.00 708 DDR HNO 186 UPPER BAZAR GALI GADHA DHAR MANDIR PANJTIRTHI JAMMU JAMMY 180001 | 08.03.2031
586 |IN300513 13609599 INDER JEET SHARMA 10000710 19 76.00 709 DDR H NO 75 NEW MOHINDER NAGAR CANAL ROAD JAMMY JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180001 | 08.03.2031
587 |IN300214 14352394 ANKUSH GUPTA 10000711 15 60.00 710 DDR H NO 26 MOHALLA PAHARIAN JAMMU JAMMU KASHMIR 180001 | 08.03.2031
588 |IN302349 10001410 RAMA KANT KHAJURIA 10000712 24 96.00 711 DDR H.No. 258 Priyadarshni Nagar Lane No.1, TalabTillo Jammu 180002 | 08.03.2031
589 |IN300708 11130610 KUSHAL 10000713 15 60.00 712 DDR INDIRA NIWAS SEC A TIRATH NAGAR NR SAI BABA MANDIR BHAD RODE JAMMY 180002 | 08.03.2031
590 |IN302349 10153784 GURVINDER SINGH 10000714 137 548.00 713 DDR HNO 107 NANAK NAGAR JAMMY 180004 | 08.03.2031
591 |IN302365 10438566 ATUL GUPTA 10000715 48 192.00 714 DDR PLOT NO.- 204/4 REHARI COLONY REHARI MOHALLA, JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR 180005 | 08.03.2031
592 |IN302349 10105463 RAJESH KUMAR 10000716 15 60.00 715 DDR H.NO. 1608 RAM Vihar old Janipura Jammu 180007 | 08.03.2031
593 |IN302349 10260688 SANJEEV JOLLY 10000717 25 100.00 716 DDR HNO 32 ADARSH ENCLAVE TRIKUTA NAGAR JAMMY 180012 | 08.03.2031
594 |IN302349 10262693 ANUBHAV JOLLY 10000718 25 100.00 717 DDR HNO 32 ADARSH ENCLAVE TRIKUTA NAGAR JAMMY 180012 | 08.03.2031
595 |IN301330 18541499 AMIT MALGOTRA 10000719 15 60.00 718 DDR HNO 37 SECTOR 1 TRIKUTA NAGAR JAMMY 180012 | 08.03.2031
596 |IN301330 19210883 VIAY KUMAR 10000720 77 308.00 719 DDR HNO 249 C LANE NO 4 SECTORNO 1 DURGA NAGAR P/O ROOP NAGAR JAMMU TAWI 180013 | 08.03.2031
597 |IN301557 20989299 DALEEP KUMAR 10000721 15 60.00 720 DDR PLOT NO 4 BALWANT VIHAR UDHEYWALA TALLAB JILLO JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180015 | 08.03.2031
598 |IN300708 10856679 renu sharma 10000722 a4 176.00 721 DDR hno254laneno27a1 tawi vihar sidhra jammu jammu 180019 | 08.03.2031
599 IN300214 12881079 CHUNI LAL KAUL 10000723 80 320.00 722 DDR 8 PAWAN ENCLAVE VIVEK VIHAR PLOURA JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR 181121 | 08.03.2031
600 IN302349 10308133 RAM PAUL 10000724 20 80.00 723 DDR SHARIKA NAGAR LANE NO 2 GOLE PULLI TALAB TILLO JAMMY 180002 | 08.03.2031
601 |IN300708 10784324 asha kiran kantroo 10000726 25 100.00 725 DDR near IMS COLLEGE GURAH BRAHMNA PATOLI JAMMY 181205 | 08.03.2031
602 |IN300708 10988605 TARSEM LAL 10000727 15 60.00 726 DDR R/O KULLIAN MISHRIWALA POST OFFICE MISHRIWALA BHATIARE JAMMY 181206 | 08.03.2031
603 |IN300708 10982889 AJAZ AHMED 10000728 15 60.00 727 DDR KALAI PUNCH KALAI POONCH 181501 | 08.03.2031
604 |IN302349 10262005 RAJ GURU 10000729 15 60.00 728 DDR HNO 180 WNO 9 NEAR JANTA ARTS PRESS UDHAMPUR UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR 182101 | 08.03.2031
605 |IN302349 10354169 PUJA DEVI 10000730 15 60.00 729 DDR W NO 4 HNO 113 MUKERJEE BAZAR UDHAMPUR 182101 | 08.03.2031
606 |IN300513 17925582 BAL KRISHAN MAHAJAN 10000731 94 376.00 730 DDR MAHAJAN HOUSE UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR 182101 | 08.03.2031
607 |IN302349 10198765 PAWAN KUMAR 10000733 15 60.00 732 DDR VPO MALHAR UDHAMPUR 182121 | 08.03.2031
608 |IN300513 19317218 RAJNISH SLATHIA 10000734 40 160.00 733 DDR SHASTRI NAGAR KATHUA JAMMU & KASHMIR 184101 | 08.03.2031
609 |IN300708 10890744 Surinder Kumar 10000736 20 80.00 735 DDR ward number 13 house number 50 near icds office Vijaypur 184120 | 08.03.2031
610IN300708 10817456 rakesh sharma 10000737 19 76.00 736 DDR ward no 10 hira nagar dist kathua kathua, J & K 184142 | 08.03.2031
611 IN300708 10998963 SAJAD AHMED CHOWDHARY 10000739 29 116.00 738 DDR VILLAGE SHAHPUR TEHSIL HAVELI DISTRICT POONCH POONCH 185101 | 08.03.2031
612 |IN302349 10333842 SUBASH CHANDER 10000740 107 428.00 739 DDR TERYATH KALAKOTE DISTT RAJOURI JANDK 185203 | 08.03.2031
613 |IN302349 10034163 KHURSHID AHMAD PANDIT 10000741 77 308.00 740 DDR Alnoor Colony Near J&K Bank Chanapora Badgam Srinagar 190015 | 08.03.2031
614 IN302349 10073663 JAVID MOHI UD DIN 10000742 34 136.00 741 DDR 82 Silk Factory Road Oppsite Igbal Park Srinagar 190009 | 08.03.2031
615 |IN302349 10114711 GULZAR AHMAD BHAT 10000743 2 8.00 742 DDR MOHD SHAFI AND CO CHOTTA BAZAR KANIKADAL SRINAGAR KASHMIR 190010 | 08.03.2031
616 |IN302349 10299193 JEEL MOHAMMAD BHAT 10000744 2 8.00 743 DDR KANI KADAL SRINAGAR 190010 | 08.03.2031
617120186 0000370767 SHABIR HUSSAIN WANI 10000745 6 24.00 744 DDR DADINA BUDGAM Jammu And Kashmir 191111 | 08.03.2031
618IN302349 10319148 RIYAZ AHMAD KAHN 10000746 30 120.00 745 DDR RAJIPORA PULWAMA KASHMIR 192302 | 08.03.2031
619120132 0000551890 INAM UL HAQ WANI 10000747 36 144.00 746 DDR BONGAM SHOPIAN DIST PULWAM KASHMIR SHOPIAN JAMMU AND KASHMIR 192303 | 08.03.2031
620|IN302349 10309714 FAROOQ AHMAD GANAI 10000748 25 100.00 747 DDR BANDI URI BARAMULLA KASHMIR 193123 | 08.03.2031
621 IN300708 10851998 YOGESHDHAR DUBEY 10000749 20 80.00 748 DDR D 103 K W SRISHTI RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION ghaziabad UP. 201001 | 08.03.2031
622IN300118 11304843 M K GARG & SONS HUF 10000750 15 54.00 749 DDR 11-A/40 NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201001 | 08.03.2031
623IN301774 10519842 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA 10000752 39 156.00 751 DDR 5D-92 SHASTRI NAGAR PP CBI GHAZIABAD 201002 | 08.03.2031
624IN300183 11337465 ANIL GARG 10000753 20 80.00 752 DDR SC 122 SHASTRI NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201002 | 08.03.2031
625120887 0022010360 MAHENDRA SHARMA 10000754 2 8.00 753 DDR HOUSE NUMBERB117 NTPC VIDYUT NAGAR BISAHDA . GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201008 | 08.03.2031
626 [IN301330 18799177 RAKESH KUMAR 10000755 15 60.00 754 DDR 8797 NTPC COLONY VIDYUT NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201008 | 08.03.2031
627 |IN302236 11321382 CHANDRESH KHANDELWAL 10000756 58 232.00 755 DDR E-1251 15T AVENUE, GAUR CITY-1 SECTOR-4. GREATER NOIDA WEST 201009 | 08.03.2031
628120669 0006376027 PARAG SINGHAL 10000757 147 588.00 756 DDR 1002 ELDECO APARTMENT SECTOR 4 VAISHALI GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201010 | 08.03.2031
629IN300214 12699322 DEVESH ASAWA 10000758 40 160.00 757 DDR 607 PINNACLE TOWER GH 7 AHINSA KHAND Il INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201010 | 08.03.2031
630|IN301774 13680385 PRAKASH CHANDRA DEWLI 10000759 29 116.00 758 DDR D5/10 RAIL VIHAR BLOCK D INDRAPURAM GHAZIABAD 201010 | 08.03.2031
631IN300708 10774433 deepti pandey 10000760 15 60.00 759 DDR HIG 38 BRIG VIHAR CHANDER NAGAR SO GAZIABAD UpP. 201011 | 08.03.2031
632 |IN300853 10291944 DINESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 10000761 24 96.00 760 DDR B16 SAHYOG APARTMENT SECTOR9 VASUNDHRA GAZIABAD 201012 | 08.03.2031
633 |IN300708 10884779 OM PRAKASH MEENA 10000762 35 140.00 761 DDR HNO.1172 SECTOR 3 MIG FLATS VASHUNDHARA GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201012 | 08.03.2031
634IN301774 12707817 SONIA PAL 10000763 24 96.00 762 DDR 1188 SHIV GANGA APPARTMENT SECTOR 4B VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD 201012 | 08.03.2031
635120887 0009277148 POOJAKINGER 10000764 15 60.00 763 DDR 476A NYAY KHAND2 INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD SHIPRA SUN CITY HAPUR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201014 | 08.03.2031
636IN300118 11172338 KISHAN SINGH RAWAT 10000765 23 92.00 764 DDR LAL BAGH LONI UTTAR PARDESH GHAZIABAD 201102 | 08.03.2031
637 |IN300853 10330636 ANANT PRAKASH 10000766 15 60.00 765 DDR A15 DEV VIHAR MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD 201204 | 08.03.2031
638IN301330 21037159 SHOBHNA SENGAR 10000767 15 60.00 766 DDR JEEVAN HOSPITAL AND STONE CENTRE G TROAD MODINAGAR MODI NAGAR 201204 | 08.03.2031
639IN300708 10685762 KARISHMA SHARMA 10000768 15 60.00 767 DDR E216 JALVAYU VIHAR SECTOR 47 JAGRAN PUBLIC SCHOOL NOIDA SECTOR 47 NOIDA 201301 | 08.03.2031
640|IN300214 11349506 SANJEEV PANDEY 10000769 20 80.00 768 DDR C/O KEDAR NATH PANDEY L-1003, 10 FLOOR,LOGIX BLOSSOM GREE NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESH 201301 | 08.03.2031
641 IN304295 12592419 PANKAJ SHIV SUD 10000770 a4 176.00 769 DDR 50 SHIV DUTT SUD B 62 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR 14 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA Gautam Buddha Nagar 201301 | 08.03.2031
642IN300214 13224319 AMIT GARG 10000771 21 84.00 770 DDR COWARE INDIA PVT LTD TOWER 2ND FLOOR LOGIX TECHNO PARK SECTOR 127 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 | 08.03.2031
643IN301774 13477043 AANKUR DWIVEDI 10000772 27 108.00 771 DDR | 485 4TH FLOOR ORCHID GAUR SAUNDARYAM INFRONT OF GAUR CITY MALL TECHZONE 4 GREATER NOIDA NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NOIDA 201301 | 08.03.2031
644 |IN300394 15521590 SANJEEV AGGARWAL 10000773 35 140.00 772 DDR HTMEDIALTD B-2 SECTOR-63 NOIDA 201301 | 08.03.2031
645 |IN301330 19440679 MANISH SRIVASTAVA 10000774 a8 192.00 773 DDR T45 SECTOR 12 NOIDA up 201301 | 08.03.2031
646 [IN301250 28609702 ANGAN LAL NIRALA 10000775 15 60.00 774 DDR FLAT NO C 704 PLOT NO GH 12A APEX ATHENA PLOT NO GH 12A SECTOR 75 NOIDA G B NAGAR 201301 | 08.03.2031
647 |IN303028 59279632 RAINI GUPTA 10000776 30 120.00 775 DDR FLAT NO 517 MANHATTAN 8 MAHAGUN MODERNE SECTOR 78 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 201301 | 08.03.2031
648 IN303028 59279649 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 10000777 29 116.00 776 DDR FLAT NO 517 MANHATTAN 8 MAHAGUN MODERNE SECTOR 78 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 201301 | 08.03.2031
649IN301774 10661047 VUIT MADAN 10000778 179 716.00 777 DDR ATS PRISTINE FLAT NO-12082 SECTOR-150 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201304 | 08.03.2031
650 [IN300708 11097865 TARANJEET KAUR ARORA 10000779 15 60.00 778 DDR FLAT NO 901 TOWER C AMRAPALI SILICON CITY 201304 | 08.03.2031
651IN300513 17471982 B B AGRAWAL 10000780 17 68.00 779 DDR PLOTNO9 STATE BANK COLONY KADIPUR NEAR SHIVPUR POLICE STATION VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 201305 | 08.03.2031
652 |IN300183 11101775 VIMAL NARAYAN 10000781 15 60.00 780 DDR FLAT NO.1101, TOWER-2 SECTOR-OMEGA, PARSVNATH ESTATE GREATER NOIDA 201306 | 08.03.2031
653 |IN300214 13566279 NAVEEN SHARMA 10000782 25 100.00 781 DDR 530 2ND FLOOR ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS SEC PI GREATER NOIDA NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201306 | 08.03.2031
654 |IN301549 18406789 VINOD KUMAR ARORA 10000783 15 60.00 782 DDR GAIL KARAMCHARI SOC PLOT NO 63, NEAR ELDICO GREEN MEDOWS SECTOR PI (I AND Il) GREATER NOIDA 201306 | 08.03.2031
655 |IN300513 13203839 PANKAJ DIXIT 10000784 126 504.00 783 DDR S T MICROELECTRONICS PLOT NO 1 KNOWLEDGE PARK 3 GREATER NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201308 | 08.03.2031
656 |IN300708 10790799 ANIL KUMAR 10000785 24 96.00 784 DDR GALINO 02 SAROJ NAGAR COLONY ETAH CHUNGI BY PASS ROAD ALIGARH UP 202001 | 08.03.2031
657 |IN300708 10863508 SHIV KUMAR SINGH 10000786 20 80.00 785 DDR 1/455 A AMBEDKAR COLONY CHAWANI NAURANGABAD ALIGARH,UP 202001 | 08.03.2031
658 |IN300708 10876738 Geetika Sharma 10000787 15 60.00 786 DDR J 82 janakPuri Colony Ramghat Road Koil Aligargh 202001 | 08.03.2031
659IN301774 10955084 SANJEEV KUMAR MITTAL 10000788 50 200.00 787 DDR Mar-36 JAIN MANDIR WALI GALI LEKHRAJ NAGAR ALIGARH 202001 | 08.03.2031
660 [IN301774 11101027 RAMA SHARMA 10000789 25 100.00 788 DDR 55-8 KAPIL VIHAR BANNA DEVI G T ROAD ALIGARH 202001 | 08.03.2031
661|IN301774 11233884 CHANDRA KANT SINGHAL 10000790 40 160.00 789 DDR SINGHAL AUTOMOBILE DHANIPUR ALIGARH 202001 | 08.03.2031
662120242 0000534680 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 10000791 17 68.00 790 DDR 3/169 JANAK PURI KOIL ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202001 | 08.03.2031
663120384 0000361497 PANKAJ GUPTA 10000792 100 400.00 791 DDR 405, KAVERI APPARTMENTS OPP. MAHAJAN HOTEL RAM GHAT ROAD ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202001 | 08.03.2031
664120447 0003631083 SUNITA GOSWAMI 10000793 15 60.00 792 DDR BANK OF BARODA KHAIR ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202001 | 08.03.2031
665120887 0015013711 MEENA RAUTELA 10000794 15 60.00 793 DDR KOIL ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202001 . ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202001 | 08.03.2031
666IN301774 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 10000795 15 60.00 794 DDR MIG - 111 SWARN JAYANTI NAGAR ADA COLONY RAMGHAT ROAD ALIGARH 202001 | 08.03.2031




667 [IN301557 20163129 NISHA MAHESHWARI 10000796 30 120.00 795 DDR 5 870 GULAR ROAD DR KULSHESTRA WALI GALI NEAR GANDA NALA ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202001 | 08.03.2031

20386335 GANGA DEVI 10000797 20 80.00 796 DDR F-11, SHATABDI NAGAR RAM GHAT ROAD GUARSI BY PASS ALIGARH 202001 | 08.03.2031

20691109 R VIJAYA LAKSHMI 10000798 15 60.00 797 DDR C/O R SRINIVASA SARMA CANARA BANK RAMGHAT ROAD ALIGARH 202001 | 08.03.2031
670IN301557 20907567 ALKA GUPTA 10000799 15 60.00 798 DDR 7-KAVERI ENCLAVE Il SWARN JAYANTI NAGAR ALIGARH 202001 | 08.03.2031
671|IN301774 11477972 LATIF ZAFAR JILANI 10000800 15 60.00 799 DDR SAEBAAN DHORRA MAF! , NEAR FAUZIA APARTMENT, HADI NAGAR KOIL, ALIGARH ALIGARH 202001 | 08.03.2031
672120289 0001063900 MOHAMMAD ANWAR KHWAJA 10000801 85 340.00 800 DDR C 1 RIZVI APARTMENT EXTENSION RIZVI 2ND MEDICAL ROAD NR SBI ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202002 | 08.03.2031
673 |IN301557 20877992 NARESH KUMAR RAGHAV 10000802 15 60.00 801 DDR C-84, KASIMUR POWER HOUSE ALIGARH 202127 | 08.03.2031
674 IN300708 10863532 Dinesh Kumar 10000803 15 60.00 802 DDR vpo Shadipur Distt Aligarh Aligarh Aligarh 202137 | 08.03.2031
675 |IN302822 10044929 AJAY GARG 10000804 15 60.00 803 DDR 2-MANDI ANUPSHAHR BULANDSHAHR 202390 | 08.03.2031
676 |IN300708 10835674 Sudarshan Kumar Yadav 10000805 B 20.00 804 DDR AT _BO Punjab national Bank PS Yunispur Post Narsena 202398 | 08.03.2031
677|IN300853 10235488 MAYANK KUMAR 10000806 49 196.00 805 DDR 5-0 JOGESH CHANDRA BAZAR FARUKHABADI CHANDAUSI SAMBHAL 202412 | 08.03.2031
678IN300118 20100709 BRUESH MOHAN GUPTA 10000807 51 204.00 806 DDR KALINDI KUNJ MAYUR VIHAR CHANDAUSI 202412 | 08.03.2031
679|IN301653 10300014 SHIKHA MITTAL 10000808 19 76.00 807 DDR MIG - 128 AVANTI NAGAR D.M ROAD BULANDSHAHR 203001 | 08.03.2031
680 [IN300708 10813172 KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 10000809 63 252.00 808 DDR B 489 NEAR MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL YAMUNAPURAM YAMUNAPURAM YAMUNAPURAM 203001 | 08.03.2031
681 IN300708 10825785 PHOOLCHAND SINGH CHAUHAN 10000811 15 60.00 810 DDR SANAUTHA BULANDSHAHR 203205 | 08.03.2031
682120214 0000044148 AMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL 10000812 20 80.00 811 DDR NATIONAL DYES INDUSTRIES SADABAD GATE HATHRAS U.P. 204101 | 08.03.2031
683120887 0015862714 DHANANJAY DWIVEDI 10000813 15 60.00 812 DDR CO BRI BHUSHAN DWIVEDI HOUSE NUMBER 138 KALWARI ROAD SRI GANESH CITY COLONY HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH 204101 | 08.03.2031
684 |IN300853 SACHIN YADAV 10000814 78 312.00 813 DDR KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY SIKAADR RAO RAILWAY ROAD HATHRAS 204215 | 08.03.2031
685 |IN300708 10744383 ROSHAN CHAURASIA 10000815 20 80.00 814 DDR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PNB CLUB GHAR MAINPURI 205001 | 08.03.2031
686 |IN300708 10969332 SADHANA RATHORE 10000816 15 60.00 815 DDR VILL NAUSHAHARA SHIKHOABAD FIROZABAD FIROZABAD 205135 | 08.03.2031
687120164 0000052473 BHARAT KUMAR AGRAWAL 10000817 a4 176.00 816 DDR BARA BAZAR SHIKOHABAD U. P. 205135 | 08.03.2031
688120214 0000047037 SURESH KUMAR SONI 10000818 B 20.00 817 DDR SONI TEXTILE 631, KATRA MEERA SHIKOHABAD U.P. 205135 | 08.03.2031
689 |IN300708 10892955 SHAILENDRA PRATAP PUSHKER 10000819 15 60.00 818 DDR 35 KAPRAWALI FIROZABAD FIROZABAD 205261 | 08.03.2031
690 |IN300708 10773311 ARUN KUMAR 10000820 15 60.00 819 DDR B 207 AVAAS VIKAS COLONY SANT NAAM DEV SCHOOL ETAWA ETAWAH 206001 | 08.03.2031
691 |IN300708 10841120 PRASHANT SINGH SHAKYA 10000821 60 240.00 820 DDR 78 VINEET VIHAR COLONY NEAR MAHERA CHUNGI ETAWAH ETAWAH 206001 | 08.03.2031
692IN303116 10882226 GOVIND MAHESHWARI 10000822 15 60.00 821 DDR 4 SHAH GANJ ETAWAH IN FRONT OF SHIVA TEMPLE UTTAR PRADESH 206001 | 08.03.2031
693 |IN300513 18885378 SANJAY BANSAL 10000823 15 60.00 822 DDR H NO 42 WEST SABIT GANJ ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH 206001 | 08.03.2031
694 |IN300513 19336188 GOPAL GUPTA. 10000824 30 120.00 823 DDR 5/0: Ravindra Gupta 258 Etawah ETAWAH 206001 | 08.03.2031
695 |IN300853 10189340 RAVISINGH 10000825 15 60.00 824 DDR 489 GOVIND NAGAR BEHIND BHARTIYA VIDYALAYA INTER COLL AURAIYA 206122 | 08.03.2031
696 |IN301557 10534767 SHEKHAR 10000826 7 28.00 825 DDR 120, GURHAI MOHAL OPP C H C ETAWAH ROAD AURAIYA 206122 | 08.03.2031
697 |IN300708 10973440 DINESH KUMAR 10000827 78 312.00 826 DDR NAGLA DHAKAU MAMAN ETAWAH 206242 | 08.03.2031
698 IN301774 16639153 HARI KRISHNA DUBEY 10000828 77 308.00 827 DDR HOUSENO B 18 AALOKNAGAR NTPC TOWNSHIP JAMUHAN DIBIYAPUR AURAIYA 206244 | 08.03.2031
699IN301774 12944342 FIROZ KHAN 10000829 196 784.00 828 DDR LALMIR KHAN BESIDE NOOR MASJID KIDWAI NAGAR ETAH ETAH 207001 | 08.03.2031
700|IN306114 20049893 NAGENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 10000830 15 60.00 829 DDR 165, SARAI MISHRA G.T.ROAD ETAH 207001 | 08.03.2031
701 |IN300708 10825849 anil kumar 10000831 15 60.00 830 DDR vill rashakpur po sakeet etha 207121 | 08.03.2031
702 |IN300556 10142483 AANOOP KUMAR RASTOGI 10000832 49 196.00 831 DDR HOUSE NO.45 PATHAK MOHALLA KAIMGAN) FARRUKHABAD 207502 | 08.03.2031
703 |IN300708 10837303 mohit gupta 10000834 30 120.00 833 DDR 103/2 bakarmandi bakarmandi kanpur 208001 | 08.03.2031
704 |IN300888 13398344 NEERJA SINGH 10000835 15 60.00 834 DDR 128/492 K BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208001 | 08.03.2031
705 |IN301330 18220280 SHOBHA GUPTA 10000836 25 100.00 835 DDR M/S KALPANA SALES 33/109 GAYA PRASAD LANE KANPUR 208001 | 08.03.2031
706 |IN301557 20002195 PURNIMA DIXIT 10000837 15 60.00 836 DDR 59/1, FIRST FLOOR BIRHANA ROAD KANPUR 208001 | 08.03.2031
707 |IN300513 14949934 KAMLESH KUMAR 10000838 57 228.00 837 DDR UNION BANK OF INDIA REGIONAL OFFICE 117/H1/240 PANDU NAGAR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 208005 | 08.03.2031
708 |IN303028 58753104 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH 10000839 25 100.00 838 DDR 102 3J K COLONY JAIMAU WELLFAREE CENTER KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 208010 | 08.03.2031
709 |IN300853 10230264 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 10000840 20 80.00 839 DDR 80 NEW AZAD NAGAR SATBARI ROAD KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR 208011 | 08.03.2031
710|IN301055 10327933 SHRADDHA SINGH 10000841 24 96.00 840 DDR K35,T6 BAN GANGA APPT KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR 208011 | 08.03.2031
711|IN300708 10837049 shanker Lal 10000842 19 76.00 841 DDR 128/353y1 kidwai nagar kanpur 208011 | 08.03.2031
712 |IN300708 10981466 ANSHU GUPTA 10000843 a4 176.00 842 DDR HNO 128/498 K BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208011 | 08.03.2031
713120332 0005060104 GOPAL KRISHNA GUPTA 10000844 30 120.00 843 DDR 633 S-BLOCK YASHODA NAGAR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208011 | 08.03.2031
714120332 0005240252 GEETA GUPTA 10000845 15 60.00 844 DDR 633 S BLOCK YASHODA NAGAR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208011 | 08.03.2031
715120332 0006348925 AYUSH GUPTA 10000846 15 60.00 845 DDR 633 S BLOCK YASHODA NAGAR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208011 | 08.03.2031
716 |IN300450 15613369 SURESH KUMAR 10000847 36 144.00 846 DDR 3/74 MIG SWARN JAYANTI VIHAR BEHIND KESCO KOYLA NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 208011 | 08.03.2031
717|IN303028 58711837 DIVYA SHANKER MISRA 10000848 60 240.00 847 DDR 128 139 K BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 208011 | 08.03.2031
718|IN301983 10169292 SURESH CHANDRA NIGAM 10000849 15 60.00 848 DDR 111-A/121, ASHOK NAGAR, KANPUR (U.P.) 208012 | 08.03.2031
719120887 0023282047 AKSHAT DIXIT 10000850 15 60.00 849 DDR 104 A99 RAM BAG R K NAGAR . . KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 208012 | 08.03.2031
720|IN300708 10889009 Shalu Singh 10000851 15 60.00 850 DDR 118 Ram Puram Teacher Society Near Soni Band P.A.C. Kanpur C.0.D. Kanpur 208013 | 08.03.2031
721|IN300708 11133237 VISHNU PRIYA 10000852 78 312.00 851 DDR 127-369 W BLOCK KESHAV NAGAR KANPUR 208014 | 08.03.2031
722|IN301127 16601266 PRASHANT AGNIHOTRI 10000853 20 80.00 852 DDR 127/1107 W1 SAKET NAGAT KANPUR 208014 | 08.03.2031
723 |IN300853 10227783 ASTITVA SHREE 10000854 15 60.00 853 DDR 153 AMBEDKARPURAM AWAS VIKAS KALYANPUR KANPUR 208017 | 08.03.2031
724IN300708 10990354 OM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY 10000855 31 124.00 854 DDR MIGE 15 KRISHNA VIHAR AWAS VIKAS 3 KALYANPUR KANPUR 208017 | 08.03.2031
725120887 0022027621 NITIN KUMAR VERMA 10000856 15 60.00 855 DDR G 590 AWAS VIKAS SCHEMENO ONE KALYAN PUR . KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 208017 | 08.03.2031
726IN301330 SUNIL MANGAL 10000857 24 96.00 856 DDR AVAS VIKAS | KESHAV PURAM KALYANPUR 208018 | 08.03.2031
727|IN300708 10939728 SHIVA KUMAR 10000858 15 60.00 857 DDR 02-Sep DHAKNA PURWA TP NAGAR KANPUR 208023 | 08.03.2031
728|IN303028 58453309 MOHD PARVEZ KHAN 10000859 75 300.00 858 DDR 8/9 AJEET GANJ COLONY TRANSPORT NAGAR NEAR BANK OF BARODA KANPUR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 208023 | 08.03.2031
729|IN300708 10910025 manisha lodhi 10000860 15 60.00 859 DDR 36a lakhanpur vikas nagar kanpur kanpur UP 208024 | 08.03.2031
730|IN300708 11109480 VIVEK PANDEY 10000861 55 220.00 860 DDR SANJAY NAGAR MATI ROAD AKBARBUR KANPUR DEHAT KANPUR 209101 | 08.03.2031
731|IN300708 10838564 akhilesh kumar 10000862 20 80.00 861 DDR 525 triveni ganj bazar bilhaur kanpur 209202 | 08.03.2031
732|IN300853 10241079 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI 10000863 25 100.00 862 DDR JAWAHAR NAGAR POORYI BABA MANDIR THIRD STREET GHATAMPUR KANPUR 209206 | 08.03.2031
733 IN300708 10839356 SHIVA SONKER 10000864 15 60.00 863 DDR 2368 BABA NAGAR NAUBASTA KANPUR 209214 | 08.03.2031
734IN300708 10847758 Kanchan Gupta 10000865 15 60.00 864 DDR lau kush nagar bithoor kanpur 209217 | 08.03.2031
735120887 0021550728 SHIVA KANT 10000866 18 72.00 865 DDR WARD NO 6 NEHRU NAGAR AKARU KANPUR DEHAT . KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH 209302 | 08.03.2031
736IN300513 17541148 DHIRAJ KUMAR 10000867 20 80.00 866 DDR VPO SAWAYAIPUR AKHARI NARWAL KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 209401 | 08.03.2031
737|IN301653 10114995 RAHUL BANSAL 10000868 20 80.00 867 DDR 26-Jan RANGSAIAN FATEHGARH 209601 | 08.03.2031
738|IN301653 10165145 SUDHIR KUMAR 10000869 15 60.00 868 DDR NAGLA PITAM BHOLEPUR FATEHGARH 209601 | 08.03.2031
739|IN300708 10795874 Shivani Saxena 10000870 15 60.00 869 DDR C/o Dinesh Chandra saxena 1/100 Mohalla Jafari Fatehganj Distt Farukhabad Farukhabad 209601 | 08.03.2031
740|IN303028 57873073 TULSI RAM MISHRA 10000871 40 160.00 870 DDR R 11 CIVIL LINE FATEHGARH NEAR BANK OF BARODA FATEHGARH UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 209601 | 08.03.2031
741|IN300708 10744789 AMIT CHAURASIYA 10000872 15 60.00 871 DDR 2/437 KHATRANA STREET FARRUKHABAD FARRUKHABAD 209625 | 08.03.2031
742IN300708 10949720 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH 10000873 15 60.00 872 DDR VILLAGE FIROZPUR KANPUR DEHAT SIKANDRA UTTAR PRADESH 209715 | 08.03.2031
743 |IN300708 10949352 RAJVEER 10000874 15 60.00 873 DDR S/0 GURU PRASAD VILLAGE BHAWANIYA AMOLAR KANNAUJ UTTAR PRADESH 209731 | 08.03.2031
744IN303833 10209974 UPASANA SINGH 10000875 5 20.00 874 DDR GYAN NIWAS AMBIKAPURAM SHUKLA GANJ NEAR AANSHIKA APARTMENT NETUWA UNNAO 209861 | 08.03.2031
745 |IN300708 10685631 VIPIN SINGH 10000876 15 60.00 875 DDR 9/217 RAJ PALACE SHAKTI NAGAR PONI ROAD SHUKLA GANJ UNNAO 209861 | 08.03.2031
746 |IN300853 10221042 RAJENDRA KUMAR 10000877 a8 192.00 876 DDR INDIRA NAGAR FACE 2 NEAR BSNL TOWER BANDA 210001 | 08.03.2031
747 |IN301557 21539510 PRADEEP KUMAR SETH 10000878 25 100.00 877 DDR SHYAM BHAWAN MAHESHWARI DEVI ROAD BALKHANDI NAKA BANDA 210001 | 08.03.2031
748|IN301143 10773979 PRINCE KUMAR MISHRA 10000879 15 60.00 878 DDR HNO103/113 DWARIKA PURI OPP PATHA JALKAL KARWI UTTAR PRADESH 210205 | 08.03.2031
749IN300708 10844933 anjali sharma 10000881 15 60.00 880 DDR 9/9 d jhoolelal nagar lukerganj alld allahabad 211001 | 08.03.2031
750|IN301557 21415277 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH 10000882 15 60.00 881 DDR 143 6 ganga jamuna enclave Darbhanga colony allahabad Allahabad Kty UTTAR PRADESH 211002 | 08.03.2031




751|IN300708 10904246 SHIVANI SRIVASTAVA 10000883 15 60.00 882 DDR 939/1 MEERAPUR ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211003 | 08.03.2031
752120299 0001952912 SUSHIL PURWAR 10000884 30 120.00 883 DDR 108 A GANGA DAS CHOWK ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211003 | 08.03.2031
753 |IN302679 31180784 ASHA TIWARI 10000885 15 60.00 884 DDR 11/8MMIG GOVINDPUR COLONY ALLAHABAD 211004 | 08.03.2031
754 |IN300708 10269079 ASHWINI KUMAR TIWARI 10000886 34 136.00 885 DDR C/O SMT LEELA SHARMA 23 47 50 KIDWAI NAGAR ALLAHPUR ALLAHABAD 211006 | 08.03.2031
755 |IN301557 20368864 SACHIN JAISWAL 10000887 34 136.00 886 DDR 10/253A SOHABATIYA BAGH ALLAHABAD (UP) 211006 | 08.03.2031
756 |IN300708 10929719 SALAHUDDIN KHAN 10000888 15 60.00 887 DDR E/99 GTB NAGAR KARELI ALLAHBAD 211016 | 08.03.2031
757120887 0012323971 AMIT TRIPATHI 10000889 39 156.00 888 DDR SO KRISHNA MURARI TRIPATHI 322 HINAUTA KAUSHAMBI ROAD ANDHAWAN KAUSHAMBI UTTAR PRADESH 212214 | 08.03.2031
758 |IN300708 10795882 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH 10000890 20 80.00 889 DDR VILL TEJANIPUR POST JAIRAMPUR FATEHPUR 212656 | 08.03.2031
759IN300708 10933170 bimlendra singh 10000891 30 120.00 890 DDR vill gahabarpur post jajrampur distt fatehpur fatehpur 212656 | 08.03.2031
760 |IN300708 11065703 NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH 10000892 1 4.00 891 DDR K 31-28 GANESH CHANWAR GALI BHAIRONATH VARANASI 221001 | 08.03.2031
761120332 0004316765 MUKESH KUMAR MAURYA 10000893 15 60.00 892 DDR C-7/59-1-A1 SENPURA CHETGANJ VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221001 | 08.03.2031
762 |IN301330 18173744 GAURI NARAYAN TRIPATHI 10000894 25 100.00 893 DDR C16/5A 1 LAHANGPURA AURANGABAD VARANASI 221001 | 08.03.2031
763 |IN301330 18954489 NITI GOSWAMI 10000896 119 476.00 895 DDR FLAT NO 205 REVAT APARTMENTS PHALALIT BHAWAN VINAYAKA VARANASI 221001 | 08.03.2031
764 |IN302025 34018622 VIRENDRA KUMAR PATHAK 10000897 50 200.00 896 DDR K7/6 LALA SUR LANE GAIGHAT VARANASI UP 221001 | 08.03.2031
765 |IN302025 34050325 ARUNA GUJRATI 10000898 15 60.00 897 DDR K33/7 BHAT KI GALI VARANASI 221001 | 08.03.2031
766 |IN300708 10749580 Omprakash Mishra 10000899 15 60.00 898 DDR 52/182 R 8 KM Pandeypur Varanasi Varanasi 221002 | 08.03.2031
767 |IN303028 57435785 NAWIN KUMAR DWIVEDI 10000900 20 80.00 899 DDR S/ NEELAMBER PRASAD DWIVEDI S 28/262 ANAULA TAKTAPUR VARANASI CANTT VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 221002 | 08.03.2031
768 |IN303028 59731986 ALOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY 10000901 20 80.00 900 DDR SPECIALIST ORTHOPAEDICS ESIC HSPTL MENTAL HSPTL RD PANDEYPUR R R NEAR DEENDAYAL UPADHAYAY HOSPITAL PANDEYPUR VARANASI UTTAR 221002 | 08.03.2031
769 |IN300183 13193267 VIMAL JAIN 10000902 50 200.00 901 DDR 828 78 B 1 GHSIYARI TOLA NEAR TULSI MANAS MANDIR DURGAKUND ROAD VARANASI 221005 | 08.03.2031
770|IN301330 19366640 RAJESH DROLIA 10000903 21 84.00 902 DDR 96 A RAVINDRAPURI COLONY BHELUPUR VARANASI 221005 | 08.03.2031
771|IN301330 19367337 RAM PRASAD DROLIA 10000904 34 136.00 903 DDR 96 A RAVINDRAPURI COLONY BHELUPUR VARANASI 221005 | 08.03.2031
772|IN301330 20029992 SURESH KUMAR SINGH 10000905 35 140.00 904 DDR SUNDARI SADAN CHITTUPUR CHITTUPUR VARANASI 221005 | 08.03.2031
773 |IN301557 21399049 AMITABH BHOWMICK 10000906 15 60.00 905 DDR B3087A2 NAGWA LANKA NULL VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221005 | 08.03.2031
774IN300708 10842946 pallavi rai 10000907 58 232.00 906 DDR sa 17/130 m ashok vihar colony phase 2 paharia varanasi varanasi 221007 | 08.03.2031
775|IN300708 10879693 SHASANK KUMAR SINGH 10000908 15 60.00 907 DDR BHAGWANDAS NAGAR COLONY PLOT NO. 27 NEAR KUBER MALL SIGRA VARANASI 221010 | 08.03.2031
776120247 0000070076 NANDITA JAISAWAL 10000909 78 312.00 908 DDR B37/112 PG SHANTIPURAM COLONY BIRDOPURA KAMCAHHA CHHITUPUR VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221010 | 08.03.2031
777|IN301549 18778979 ANUPAMA SAH 10000910 20 80.00 909 DDR 195 JAWAHAR NAGAR EXT BHELUPUR VARANASI 221010 | 08.03.2031
778|IN300708 10874824 KRISHNA KANT KUMAR 10000911 15 60.00 910 DDR ML1/L7 29 ANAND NAGAR COLONY KANDWA VARANASI VARANASI up 221106 | 08.03.2031
779|IN302201 11682074 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MAURYA 10000912 15 60.00 911 DDR MANAURBEER KHAMARIA MANAURBEER KHAMARIA BHADOHI 221306 | 08.03.2031
780 IN300708 10803896 ANANT SWAROOP 10000913 30 120.00 912 DDR KHARSARA RASRA RASRA BALLIA up 221712 | 08.03.2031
781|IN301557 20943698 SHARAD KUMAR SINGH 10000914 100 400.00 913 DDR NO-149, NAKHAS JAUNPUR 222002 | 08.03.2031
782 |IN300513 17524006 RISHI PRATAP SINGH 10000915 43 172.00 914 DDR C/0: Vijay Kumar Singh Flat No 46 C-2 Block Gulmohar City Dera Bassi PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA 140507 | 08.03.2031
783120875 0000063279 ANOOP KUMAR MAURYA 10000916 2 8.00 915 DDR PALTUPUR USE NO. 13 VILLAGE- DHARMDASPUR POST- PALTUPUR JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH 222162 | 08.03.2031
784IN301774 10143248 Arti Shukla 10000917 15 60.00 916 DDR 1/14/32¢C Modha Civil Line Houshila Nagar Faizabad 224001 | 08.03.2031
785 |IN300708 10849010 ved prakash gupt 10000918 15 60.00 917 DDR 16 i colony japti faizabad faizabad 224001 | 08.03.2031
786 |IN301774 14556385 KARUNESH MISHRA 10000919 30 120.00 918 DDR MAKAN NO 07 HANUMAN MANDIR KE PICHE DEVKALI ROAD FAIZABAD FAIZABAD 224001 | 08.03.2031
787|IN301774 17262980 VIJAY LAKSHMI MISHRA 10000920 34 136.00 919 DDR 5/3/24A KAUSHALPURAM COLONY AMANIGANJ FAIZABAD 224001 | 08.03.2031
788 IN300513 18046266 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 10000921 15 60.00 920 DDR NARIYAWAN AALAWALPUR FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH 224001 | 08.03.2031
789IN301330 20656306 SAURABH ARORA 10000922 63 252.00 921 DDR LAXMI NIVAS MOTIBAGH MOTIBAGH FAIZABAD 224001 | 08.03.2031
790|IN300513 21383652 VIPIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 10000923 2 8.00 922 DDR Durga Prasad Srivastava 000 Ram Sevak Puram Nikat Vivek Shristhi Trust Ramghat Ayodhya Faiz FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 224123 | 08.03.2031
791|IN300513 18049515 RAM GOPAL SHARMA 10000924 26 104.00 923 DDR AKBARPUR CHINI MILLS POST MUHAURA TEH AKBARPUR DISTT AMBEDKARNAGAR AKBARPUR UTTAR PRADESH 224152 | 08.03.2031
792|IN300513 15357580 RAJNISH KUMAR DWIVEDI 10000925 15 60.00 924 DDR FILED HOSTELNO IV 5 JAAGO TOWNSHIP TANDA AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 224238 | 08.03.2031
793 |IN300853 10136194 MALINI PANDEY 10000926 15 60.00 925 DDR 115BA SARAOGI 1 NAWABGAN) DISTT NAWABGANJ BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH 225001 | 08.03.2031
794 |IN304295 15826403 LOKESH SRIVASTAV. 10000927 100 400.00 926 DDR LOWER GROUND FLOOR 507 508 GRAM OBRI OPP DM AWAS FAIZABAD ROAD BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH 225001 | 08.03.2031
795 |IN300853 10187160 ALINA KHAN 10000928 15 60.00 927 DDR ES 22 RAJAJIPURAM E BLOCK SECTOR 5 KUSUM RAI RESIDENCE LUCKNOW 226017 | 08.03.2031
796 |IN300708 10572187 NIRDOSH KUMAR 10000929 20 80.00 928 DDR 4/3 VIKAS KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 226001 | 08.03.2031
797 |IN300708 11133438 PIYUSH MISHRA 10000930 15 60.00 929 DDR 68-100 GANDHI NAGAR LUCKNOW 226001 | 08.03.2031
798 |IN301557 20465011 SIDDARATH KUMAR 10000931 a4 176.00 930 DDR 2, FAWN BRAKE AVENUE HAWLOCK ROAD LUCKNOW 226001 | 08.03.2031
799|IN301557 20567862 ANURAG MALVIYA 10000932 20 80.00 931 DDR L-1/73/8, PRIDERSHAINI COLONY SITAPUR ROAD LUCKNOW 226001 | 08.03.2031
800IN301330 20804817 RAJENDRA NATH MISHRA 10000933 10 40.00 932 DDR A 6/1 SRISHTI APARTMENTS 10 B MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA MARG LUCKNOW 226001 | 08.03.2031
801 |IN302201 10893256 MOEN AZMI 10000934 2 8.00 933 DDR 529 K/230, KHURRAM NAGAR VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW 226002 | 08.03.2031
802120332 0020509210 RUBI KUMARI 10000935 1 4.00 934 DDR NEAR SHITLA TEMPLE BUNOR NEAR INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226002 | 08.03.2031
803 |IN301055 10762329 MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 10000936 86 344.00 935 DDR 206/27 KA AAGAMEER LUCKNOW 226003 | 08.03.2031
804 |IN300708 10948946 ARSHI SHAMEEM 10000937 20 80.00 936 DDR 238/123 KATRA ABU TURAB KHAN NAKKHAS LUCKNOW 226003 | 08.03.2031
805120887 0061399366 MUSKAN AGARWAL 10000938 15 60.00 937 DDR DO SUDHIR AGARWAL 20616 CHANDI KHANA AGAMEER DEEORY LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226003 | 08.03.2031
806 |IN300214 14783209 PREETI BAIPAI 10000939 15 60.00 938 DDR 441/47 RAILWAY COLONY JANRAIL GANJ THAKURGANJ LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226003 | 08.03.2031
807 |IN300708 10689758 SWEETY VERMA 10000940 15 60.00 939 DDR 293/94 OLD HAIDER GANJ RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOW. 226004 | 08.03.2031
808 |IN302201 10884938 ADESH KUMAR DUBEY 10000941 110 440.00 940 DDR 14/4 PWD COLONY RAJENDRANAGAR LUCKNOW. 226004 | 08.03.2031
809120887 0101407004 ASHUJA GUPTA 10000942 60 240.00 941 DDR D 0 ASHUTOSH GUPTA 215 390 NAND NIKETAN SUBHASH MARG NAKA HINDOLA LUCKNOW LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226004 | 08.03.2031
810|IN300214 PANKAJ GARG 10000943 15 60.00 942 DDR E 25 SAROJINI NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226008 | 08.03.2031
811|IN303116 10174732 SAMEER SINGHAL 10000944 15 60.00 943 DDR C 860 SECTOR C MAHANAGAR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226006 | 08.03.2031
812 |IN300853 10283768 SAUMYA TRIPATHI 10000945 15 60.00 944 DDR 2-82 NEAR ICICI BANK VIAY KHAND GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOW 226010 | 08.03.2031
813 |IN300708 10914712 richa chitransh 10000946 15 60.00 945 DDR d/o arun kumar sar b 5/70 vishal khand 5 gomti nagar lucknow uttar pradesh lucknow 226010 | 08.03.2031
814 IN300708 10917442 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY 10000947 20 80.00 946 DDR 2/38 VIRAT KHAND NEAR SAHARA HOSPITAL GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226010 | 08.03.2031
815 |IN304295 15576442 RISHI SHAH 10000948 35 140.00 947 DDR MM 1 1043 VISHAL KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226010 | 08.03.2031
816 |IN301557 21868652 AANAND BHARTI 10000949 68 272.00 948 DDR 5 116 VIKAS KHAND GOMTI NAGAR NULL LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226010 | 08.03.2031
817IN300513 19300812 UMESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 10000950 15 60.00 949 DDR 1209 KHUSHI VIHAR COLONY KANAUSI NR DRM LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 226011 | 08.03.2031
818 |IN300708 10251598 ALOK RANJAN 10000951 25 100.00 950 DDR M 840 AASHIANA LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226012 | 08.03.2031
819IN300853 10293209 MUNENDRA KUMAR SINGH 10000952 63 252.00 951 DDR HN 192A SECTOR M KANPUR ROAD AASHIYANA COLONY LUCKNOW 226012 | 08.03.2031
820|IN300708 10923738 MEGHNA RAO 10000953 15 60.00 952 DDR N 474 F KANPUR ROAD AASHIYANA COLONY SECTOR N LDA COLONY LUCKNOW 226012 | 08.03.2031
821IN301557 20066329 SANJAY TEWARI 10000954 19 76.00 953 DDR LIG-1180, SECTOR-| LDA COLONY KANPUR ROAD SCHEME LUCKNOW 226012 | 08.03.2031
822|IN303116 10159912 MADHUKAR SHUKLA 10000955 34 136.00 954 DDR 25 NARAIN NAGAR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226016 | 08.03.2031
823 |IN300853 10177555 MUKESH KUMAR PRIYADARSHI 10000956 9 36.00 955 DDR NO 631/30 MAYA NIWAS INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226016 | 08.03.2031
824IN300708 10438235 BINDU VERMA 10000957 77 308.00 956 DDR Sep-47 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226016 | 08.03.2031
825IN301696 10706866 SAMUEL C PRASAD 10000958 15 60.00 957 DDR NO 636/4 VANDNA VIHAR TAKROHI INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226016 | 08.03.2031
826|IN300708 10856373 SHWETA SRIVASTAVA 10000959 30 120.00 958 DDR 128 A RAVINDRAPALLI 2 FAIZABAD RD TIKKONA WALA PARK LUCKNOW UP. 226016 | 08.03.2031
827IN301557 20750146 SANDEEP KUMAR 10000960 17 68.00 959 DDR C/O MAHESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA B79, INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226016 | 08.03.2031
828|IN303833 10205946 VINEET DHINGRA 10000961 17 68.00 960 DDR HNO 545 KA/R 283 ARJUN VIHAR POLICE STATION PARA THSHIL LUCKNOW 226017 | 08.03.2031
829|IN300239 13222217 AMIT RAJ 10000962 40 160.00 961 DDR 8263 RAJAJI PURAM LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226017 | 08.03.2031
830|IN301557 20221735 KISLAYA TRIPATHI 10000963 15 60.00 962 DDR B8-300, RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW 226017 | 08.03.2031
831IN301557 21264173 RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA 10000964 15 60.00 963 DDR 548 109 A NEAR SURAY NAGAR RLY CROSING SANTOSHI NAGAR RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226017 | 08.03.2031
832 |IN300708 10255145 KANHAIYA LAL 10000965 15 60.00 964 DDR E2/649 SECTORF. JANKI PURAM LUCKNOW. 226021 | 08.03.2031
833120360 0000127213 PADAM SINGH 10000966 50 200.00 965 DDR 114 A ASHIANA BIHAR VIRAS NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226022 | 08.03.2031
834IN300214 12222893 MANOJ KUMAR 10000967 15 60.00 966 DDR C 55 SECTOR M NONRURAL INR KURSI ROAD ALIGUN) LUCKNOW 226022 | 08.03.2031




835 [IN301557 21297497 ASHOK GOEL 10000968 24 96.00 967 DDR 1/243, VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW 226022 | 08.03.2031
836120887 0087931199 RUCHI MISHRA 10000969 20 80.00 968 DDR B 87 RAVINDRA GARDEN SECTOR E NEAR BOONS RESTAURANT ALIGANJ ALIGANJ BAKSHI KA LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226024 | 08.03.2031
837|IN300214 12808628 ABHISHEK KUMAR GANGWAR 10000970 50 200.00 969 DDR SO NAVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 610285 KESHAV NAGAR JUGAL VIHAR COLONY SITAPUR ROAD LUCKNOW LUCKNOW NIRALA NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH 226020 | 08.03.2031
838IN301055 10427770 ASHWINI KUMAR MISRA 10000971 200 800.00 970 DDR B-1/64, SECTOR - G ALIGANJ LUCKNOW. 226026 | 08.03.2031
839IN300966 10246349 JAI PRAKASH 10000972 15 60.00 971 DDR 37 SANGAM CITY GANESHPUR RAHMANPUR DEWA ROAD CHINHAT LUCKNOW. UTTAR PRADESH 226028 | 08.03.2031
840IN300708 10997903 ROHIT SINGH 10000973 15 60.00 972 DDR 47 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR KAMTA LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226028 | 08.03.2031
841IN300708 10854589 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH 10000974 24 96.00 973 DDR ROYAL HEIGHTS T2 FLAT NO 711 RAIBAREILLY ROAD VIRANDAVAN YOINA SEC 2 LUCKNOW VIRANDAVAN COLONY LUCKNOW 226029 | 08.03.2031
842 |IN300708 11102754 DEVENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM 10000975 15 60.00 974 DDR H.NO. 41 RAMENDRA VIHAR COLONY BEHIND BANK OF BARODA BAKSHI KA TALAB LUCKNOW 226201 | 08.03.2031
843 |IN300708 11025974 RAHUL KUMAR 10000976 15 60.00 975 DDR 605 AMBEDKAR BAUDH BIHAR DARIYAPUR SULTANPUR SULTANPUR 228001 | 08.03.2031
844120887 0017474900 ALOK TIWARI 10000977 6 24.00 976 DDR S 0 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI MAA SHARDA BHAWAN VINOVAPURI LOLEPUR SULTANPUR CITY SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 228001 | 08.03.2031
845|IN300513 12818196 SRAWAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 10000978 15 60.00 977 DDR 602 SATYA NAGAR RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH 229001 | 08.03.2031
846 |IN300708 10928009 BINAY KUMAR MAURYA 10000980 78 312.00 979 DDR BHAWANIPUR ATRAMPUR ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 229412 | 08.03.2031
847120887 0024807396 SUBHASH MISHRA 10000981 15 60.00 980 DDR HNO112 DIHKATRA DIHAKTARA PSIETHVARA TEHSADAR DISTPRATAPGARH PINCODE PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH 230001 | 08.03.2031
848IN300394 17593827 SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 10000982 100 400.00 981 DDR NO 131 STATION ROAD SAHODER PUR PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH 230001 | 08.03.2031
849IN300708 10831989 manish kumar 10000983 15 60.00 982 DDR raigarh kunda pratapgarh pratapgarh pratapgarh 230128 | 08.03.2031
850 [IN301549 51954544 MOHAN LAL KHANDELWAL 10000984 20 80.00 983 DDR 24 CIVIL LINE PATTI NEAR POST OFFICE PATTI PRATAPGARH 230135 | 08.03.2031
851|IN300214 13086547 SANJIVA GUPTA 10000985 10 40.00 984 DDR OBEETEE PVT LTD BISUNDERPUR CIVIL LINES MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 231001 | 08.03.2031
852 |IN300853 10343710 VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 10000986 30 120.00 985 DDR CHANDI HOTAL BABHNAULI ROBERTSGANJ SONBHADRA 231216 | 08.03.2031
853 |IN302902 48205813 MANU ARORA 10000987 78 312.00 986 DDR SR 4A RENU SAGAR COLONY RENUSAGAR DISTT SONEBHDRA SONEBHDRA UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 231218 | 08.03.2031
854 |IN302902 48931085 RAJEEV SINHA 10000988 200 800.00 987 DDR QTR NO C/2 BINA COLONY NCL BINA PROJECT SONEBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 231220 | 08.03.2031
855 |IN301557 10693051 RAJENDRA SINGH 10000989 15 60.00 988 DDR 6B 457 VIDYUT VIHAR SHAKTI NAGAR SONEBHADRA 231222 | 08.03.2031
856 |IN301557 21175992 CHHOTU PRASAD 10000990 64 256.00 989 DDR QTRNOA143 VIDYUT VIHAR COLONY SHAKTI NAGAR SONEBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH 231222 | 08.03.2031
857|IN301774 13093433 DEEPAK KUMAR 10000991 68 272.00 990 DDR SO RAM LAKHAN PRASAD 3/374, Daya Sadan, vishwas Khand Gomtinagar LUCKNOW 226010 | 08.03.2031
858120332 0003736883 DHANANJAY RAI 10000992 47 188.00 991 DDR 43 PAI KUSHI PAI KUSHI KAMHARIYA CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH 232106 | 08.03.2031
859120887 0015603295 OM PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 10000993 16 64.00 992 DDR H NO 2103 CHANDHASI W NO 12 CIRCUS ROAD MUGHALSARAL CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH 232101 | 08.03.2031
860 |IN300708 10992178 pooja jaiswal 10000994 15 60.00 993 DDR amit general store zamania railway station ghazipur 232331 | 08.03.2031
861 |IN300394 17459942 PREM KUMAR 10000996 15 60.00 995 DDR VILL -DILIA POST- TALWAL GHAZIPUR 233001 | 08.03.2031
862120472 0011284932 SHABNAM . 10000997 45 180.00 996 DDR HNO 165 PRIMARY SCHOOL ANDHAU GAZIAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 233005 | 08.03.2031
863 |IN300513 18791410 OM PRAKASH BHARTI 10000998 B 20.00 997 DDR VILL MOHANVA POST MAHARAJGAN) GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH 233227 | 08.03.2031
864 |IN301557 20701347 NIRAJ KUMAR BARANWAL 10000999 48 192.00 998 DDR C O SHYAMLAL LALJI AND CO SAIDPUR NULL GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH 233304 | 08.03.2031
865 |IN300708 10518968 HARISH KUMAR GHAI 10001000 15 60.00 999 DDR H. NO2 BLOCK NO. 5 SANJAY VIHAR GOVIND PUR BHAID SALES TAX OFFICE YAMUNA NAGAR 235001 | 08.03.2031
866 |IN300708 10838484 pradeep 10001001 43 172.00 1000 DDR 972 VILL KHAJURAHRA Hardoi 241001 | 08.03.2031
867 |IN300708 10796416 ASHOK KUMAR 10001002 15 60.00 1001 DDR VILLAGE KUTULUPUR BILGRAM HARDOI HARDOI 241301 | 08.03.2031
868 IN301774 10615375 SUNEEL KUMAR AGARWAL 10001003 1 4.00 1002 DDR SETH KALI CHARAN ROAD SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 | 08.03.2031
869 |IN300708 10748144 Satendra Kumar Sagar 10001004 15 60.00 1003 DDR Moh Baruzai 1st Near Peer Baba ki mazaar pakka talab ji 242001 | 08.03.2031
870IN300708 10795536 suresh chandra 10001005 15 60.00 1004 DDR NEAR KAUSHAL NURSING HOME, MANDIR WALI GALI, MAHMAND JALALNAGAR JALALABAD 242001 | 08.03.2031
871120887 0020460719 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA 10001006 15 60.00 1005 DDR H17 VRINDAVAN COLONY AZIZGAN) . SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 242001 | 08.03.2031
872|IN300118 20130152 BRUESH SHUKLA 10001007 1 4.00 1006 DDR VILLAGE TULAPUR POST TULA PUR SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 | 08.03.2031
873 |IN301557 20730585 REENA DEVI 10001008 43 172.00 1007 DDR ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERENCE CHOWK SHAJANPUR 242001 | 08.03.2031
874IN301557 21840295 RAJESHWAR NATH AGARWAL 10001009 50 200.00 1008 DDR CHOWKSI SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 | 08.03.2031
875IN303116 10189185 MANOJ KUMAR 10001010 81 324.00 1009 DDR 32 ABHILASHA SUNCITY VISTAR BAREILLY BAREILLY 243001 | 08.03.2031
876IN303116 10332424 AMIT DEWAN 10001011 30 120.00 1010 DDR c31 SHAHDANA COLONY BAREILLY 243001 | 08.03.2031
877|IN301774 10386788 AMIT KHANNA 10001012 15 60.00 1011 DDR 35-L-A-5 RAMPUR GARDEN HEMIT HOSPITAL BAREILLY 243001 | 08.03.2031
878|IN300118 11823803 SHAILESH SINGH GAUTAM 10001013 B 20.00 1012 DDR 19 INDRA PRASTHA COLONY PILIBHIT ROAD REILLY 243001 | 08.03.2031
879120887 0020330030 ISHAN BANERJEE 10001014 47 188.00 1013 DDR BACKSIDE OF SOBTIS PUBLIC SCHOOL 205GREEN PARK BAREILLY BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 | 08.03.2031
880 [IN300239 12718150 ANURAG KUMAR AGARWAL 10001015 35 140.00 1014 DDR 137, GREATER AKASH, NEAR HARTMANN COLLEGE, IZZATNAGAR BAREILLY 243001 | 08.03.2031
881IN300513 16402529 MOHAMMAD FAIZI 10001016 73 292.00 1015 DDR 267/289 KANKAR TOLA KHARAATIYAN MASID OLD CITY BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 | 08.03.2031
882 |IN300394 16794258 RAJESH JASORIA 10001017 10 40.00 1016 DDR 192 CIVIL LINES BAREILLY 243001 | 08.03.2031
883 |IN300513 16833389 SHASHANK SAXENA 10001018 15 60.00 1017 DDR H NO 78 ALLIANCE RESIDENCY GARDEN STADIUM ROAD BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 | 08.03.2031
884 [IN300513 16999559 ANIL KUMAR BAGGA 10001019 65 260.00 1018 DDR 52 A SHIV SHAKTI ESTATE BEHIND THANA PREMNAGAR BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 | 08.03.2031
885 |IN300513 18573873 LOVNESH KUMAR 10001020 19 76.00 1019 DDR 49 OFFICERS ENCLAVE NEAR KARAMCHARI NAGAR BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 | 08.03.2031
886|IN300118 20115694 GANESH KUMAR JALAN 10001021 15 60.00 1020 DDR ATLAS TRACTOR 87- CIVIL LINES BAREILLY 243001 | 08.03.2031
887 |IN300118 20119809 SUSHILA 10001022 15 60.00 1021 DDR 399 PAWAN VIHAR PILIBHIT BYE PASS ROAD BAREILLY 243001 | 08.03.2031
888 |IN301557 22021799 GURMEET SINGH MARWAHA 10001023 15 60.00 1022 DDR 3 AVAS VIKAS CIVIL LINES BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 | 08.03.2031
889IN300118 20079950 RAJU MISRA 10001024 25 100.00 1023 DDR 10 - AJEEVAN BIMA NAGAR PILIBHIT BYPASS NEAR MUNSHI NAGAR POST IZZATNAGAR BAREILLY 243002 | 08.03.2031
890|IN301774 10460285 DEEPAK KALRA HUF 10001025 40 144.00 1024 DDR 64 B | BAZAR BAREILLY CANTT BAREILLY 243004 | 08.03.2031
891 IN300708 10913402 ANJALI VERMA 10001026 15 60.00 1025 DDR 289 HATA FALTOON GANJ OPP SHRI KALI DEVI MANDIR BAREILLY BAREILLY 243005 | 08.03.2031
892120150 0000014421 VARUN MAHESHWARI 10001027 a8 192.00 1026 DDR AMAR UJALA STREET SHAHJAHANPUR ROAD BARELLY BARELLY UTTAR PRADESH 243005 | 08.03.2031
893 |IN300118 20066682 MADHU GANGWAR 10001028 77 308.00 1027 DDR 17 KRISHNA BATIKA 382 SURKHA NEAR DURGA TEMPLE MANDIR BAREILLY 243005 | 08.03.2031
894 |IN301557 20518967 RAJEN VIDYARTHI 10001029 15 60.00 1028 DDR VISHRAM 200 A MCNIER ROAD PREM NAGAR BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243005 | 08.03.2031
895 |IN300708 10944092 aadesh kumar tyagi 10001030 17 68.00 1029 DDR 16 b utsav. part | mahanagar bareilly 243006 | 08.03.2031
896IN301774 11771449 DHARNJAY KUMAR 10001031 15 60.00 1030 DDR RAZA KHAN KI KOTHI KE PASS 197 ALOK NAGAR BAREILLY 243122 | 08.03.2031
897 |IN300239 13538671 KRIPA NAND PRASAD 10001032 15 60.00 1031 DDR 154 DELAPEER MITHILAPURI 3 BAREILLY 243122 | 08.03.2031
898 |IN301557 20810094 PREM PAL BHASIN 10001033 20 80.00 1032 DDR 45-A, WEST END COLONY BIDHAULIA, C.B. GANG BAREILLY 243122 | 08.03.2031
899IN300118 20054734 VINITA SHARMA 10001034 78 312.00 1033 DDR B-373/C-44 P.0. IFFCO TOWNSHIP BAREILLY 243403 | 08.03.2031
900IN300118 20141390 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 10001035 15 60.00 1034 DDR MOH NAUVATGANJ NAWABGAN) UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243406 | 08.03.2031
901120612 0000296998 NEELAM SAHU 10001036 15 60.00 1035 DDR 140-A, KHALILPUR SAHU BHAWAN C.B.GANJ BAREILLY U.P. 243502 | 08.03.2031
902 |IN300118 20125143 VISHAL AGRAVAL 10001037 78 312.00 1036 DDR 22 KANOONGOYAN KASSAVAN FARIDPUR BAREILLY 243503 | 08.03.2031
903 |IN300708 10798872 VIPULESH KUMAR 10001038 29 116.00 1037 DDR punjab national bank BRANCH SHAKHANOO BUDAUN UTTAR PRADESH 243601 | 08.03.2031
904 |IN300708 10837717 kishore kumar 10001039 20 80.00 1038 DDR galinod mohalla nekpur budaun 243601 | 08.03.2031
905 |IN300239 13159643 VARSHA SINGH 10001040 15 60.00 1039 DDR . SHIV PURAM BUDAUN BUDAUN 243601 | 08.03.2031
906 |IN301774 11344147 KAUSHAL KISHORE SHARMA 10001041 10 40.00 1040 DDR $/0 BHAGWATI SARAN SHARMA 317 KILAKHERA UJHANI PO SHANTIGARH UJHANI GRAMEEN UJHANI BUDAUN 243639 | 08.03.2031
907 |IN302822 10255637 NAMAN JAIN 10001042 15 60.00 1041 DDR N-11 LAJPAT NAGAR MORADABAD 244001 | 08.03.2031
908 |IN300853 10258714 ANIL KUMAR SURI 10001043 20 80.00 1042 DDR 90 ALLAHABAD BANK CIVIL LINES MORADABAD 244001 | 08.03.2031
909 |IN300853 10312805 SANTOSH KUMAR 10001044 24 96.00 1043 DDR HOUSE NO 15 TUBE WELL COLONY NEAR FLOOD DIVISION OFFICE MORADABAD 244001 | 08.03.2031
910|IN303116 10412125 VIKALP AGARWAL 10001045 B 20.00 1044 DDR N-6 LAJPAT NAGAR MORADABAD MORADABAD 244001 | 08.03.2031
911 |IN300708 10833584 ARUN KUMAR 10001046 24 96.00 1045 DDR HN D/62 HANUMAN NAGAR LINE PAR MORADABAD MORADABAD 244001 | 08.03.2031
912 |IN300708 10875333 LOVNISH BHATNAGAR 10001047 24 96.00 1046 DDR VIKAS NAGAR LINEPAR MORADABAD MORADABAD 244001 | 08.03.2031
913 |IN302269 12444145 SHILPA KALRA 10001048 30 120.00 1047 DDR W/O RAJIV KALRA MIG 26 RAM GANGA VIHAR 2 AASTHA COLONY MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 244001 | 08.03.2031
914IN300183 12765474 RISHIPAL SINGH 10001049 B 20.00 1048 DDR P0O558 LAJPAT NAGAR MORADABAD 244001 | 08.03.2031
915 |IN301557 21958453 MADAN SINGH 10001050 50 200.00 1049 DDR Lc3 PREM NAGAR LINE PAR MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH 244001 | 08.03.2031
916 |IN300708 10685746 ANIKA SINGH 10001051 15 60.00 1050 DDR 1490D AK INTER COLLEGE PAKBARA MORADABAD 244102 | 08.03.2031
917 |IN301557 20322556 RAVI KUMAR MITTAL 10001052 15 60.00 1051 DDR MOHKAM SARAY PS AMROHA AMROHA 244221 | 08.03.2031
918|IN300513 17962820 PRABHAT KUMAR KANAUJIA 10001053 30 120.00 1052 DDR WAVE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD DHANAURA 1P NAGAR J P NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 244231 | 08.03.2031




919|IN301477 30011772 PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA 10001054 4 16.00 1053 DDR C/O SANJAY TRANSPORT COMPANY RADHU ROAD SAMBHAL (MBD) up. 244302 | 08.03.2031
920|IN300853 10258600 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 10001055 15 60.00 1054 DDR VILLAGE NAGALIYA SHAHPUR POST GWARAOO BILARI MORADABAD 202415 | 08.03.2031
921IN300708 10730872 KUMUD KUMAR 10001056 15 60.00 1055 DDR VILLAGE NIWARMUNDI PO JASPUR DISTT U.S.NAGAR JASPUR_UTTARAKHAND 244712 | 08.03.2031
922 |IN300708 10706506 abhishek agarwal 10001057 a4 176.00 1056 DDR shakti nagar colony new sabji mandi kashipur 244713 | 08.03.2031
923120887 0001888086 DAYA KRISHNA MISHRA 10001058 30 120.00 1057 DDR VILLAGE NIHADA NEW SAINIK COLONY SHIVALIK SCHOOL ROAD KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND 244713 | 08.03.2031
924IN300214 12802949 VIKAS AGARWAL 10001059 100 400.00 1058 DDR 480 PUSHP VIHAR AVAS VIKAS KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL 244713 | 08.03.2031
925|IN301774 15794951 KANCHAN JOSHI 10001060 50 200.00 1059 DDR PITAR KRIPA CHORPANI RAMNAGAR HALDWANI NAINITAL RAMNAGAR RANGE NEAR SHANTI KUNJ RAMNAGAR 244715 | 08.03.2031
926 |IN300708 10781223 SHILPA AGARWAL 10001061 20 80.00 1060 DDR MAI KA THAN PURANA GANJ RAMPUR RAMPUR 244901 | 08.03.2031
927120887 0087454769 RAKESH CHAUDHARY 10001062 1 4.00 1061 DDR S O RAMCHARAN PRASAD C 264 AVAS VIKAS GANGAPUR RAMPUR CITY RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH 244901 | 08.03.2031
928120607 0000006724 SATYBIR SINGH 10001063 10 40.00 1062 DDR H.NO-202 MOH-TATARPUR HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 245101 | 08.03.2031
929|IN301670 10176593 GOVIND GARG 10001064 15 60.00 1063 DDR SARVODYA NAGAR PILKHUA GHAZIABAD 245304 | 08.03.2031
930|IN301670 10274595 RAMKRISHAN RATURI 10001067 1 4.00 1066 DDR HOUSE NO-19 VILLAGE-RAMPUR(POST-KHANKHRA) RUDRAPRAYAG UTTARAKHAND 246171 | 08.03.2031
931|IN301670 10223190 SHYAM MOHAN NAUTIYAL 10001068 25 100.00 1067 DDR MANOHAR VILLA DANG POST SRINAGAR GARHWAL PAURI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND 246174 | 08.03.2031
932120206 0000119603 ATUL KUMAR 10001071 78 312.00 1070 DDR MAIN MARKET KIRATPUR BUNOR UTTAR PRADESH 246731 | 08.03.2031
933120206 0000085649 SACHIN KUMAR AGARWAL 10001072 35 140.00 1071 DDR 1111 (4) AFGANAN BUNOR NEHTAUR UTTAR PRADESH 246733 | 08.03.2031
934 IN300853 10172406 DOLLY 10001073 29 116.00 1072 DDR VILL SUHAGPUR PO DHAMPUR BUNOR 246761 | 08.03.2031
935120191 0100170089 PURUSHOTTAM SINGH 10001074 a8 192.00 1073 DDR 383, MAUJAMPUR JAITRA DHAMPUR BUNOR UTTAR PRADESH 246761 | 08.03.2031
936IN301774 SHATRUGHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 10001075 21 84.00 1074 DDR NEAR GOUT SANSKRIT SCHOOL 529 KEISER GARH JHAJHAR JHUNJHUNUN 333304 | 08.03.2031
937|IN302201 11468699 MAHIPAL SINGH 10001076 35 140.00 1075 DDR QNO-C-5 KISAN CHINI MILL NAJIBABAD 246763 | 08.03.2031
938|IN301774 16141328 SUNDAR SINGH 10001077 34 136.00 1076 DDR MOH GADRIVAN SURAHI BAZAR NAJIBABAD 246763 | 08.03.2031
939IN300708 10694257 Deepak Kumar 10001078 15 60.00 1077 DDR hno 3/4532 Phoos kothi bajoria Road Saharanpur 247001 | 08.03.2031
940 IN300708 10811505 Sukhendra Kumar 10001079 20 80.00 1078 DDR Chak Hareti Janta Road Behind krishna Cold Store Saharanpur 247001 | 08.03.2031
941120135 0000068599 SUSHIL KUMAR . 10001080 15 60.00 1079 DDR HNO. 6/767 JEWALA VILLAGE MUZAFFRABAD POST SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 247001 | 08.03.2031
942IN300214 14323896 HARISH KUMAR MONGA 10001081 20 80.00 1080 DDR 13/1007 KAKKAR GANJ SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 247001 | 08.03.2031
943 |IN301557 20442422 SANJAY DHINGRA 10001082 a8 192.00 1081 DDR 25 KESHAV PURAM OPP INCHOLI TEX OFFICE AHMAD BAGH SAHARANPUR UP 247001 | 08.03.2031
944 |IN301557 21435261 DEEPAK GUPTA 10001083 21 84.00 1082 DDR C/O HOTEL SURYA LOK PVT LTD RAILWAY ROAD SAHARANPUR 247001 | 08.03.2031
945 |IN301557 21368195 CHANCHAL RANI 10001084 15 60.00 1083 DDR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK RUDRAPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 247342 | 08.03.2031
946 |IN300853 10323308 SONIVA 10001085 15 60.00 1084 DDR HNO 113 WEST AMBAR TALAB ROORKEE ROORKEE 247667 | 08.03.2031
947IN303116 10645373 ARPIT BANSAL 10001086 15 60.00 1085 DDR 402 ASHOKA MARG RAM NAGAR ROORKEE 247667 | 08.03.2031
948|IN300118 10687365 SALEEM SULTAN CHANDNA 10001087 95 380.00 1086 DDR 383/2 43 JADUGAR ROAD CIVIL LINES ROORKEE UP 247667 | 08.03.2031
949 [IN300708 10792876 LALIT KUMAR 10001088 15 60.00 1087 DDR VILL_POST TANSHIPUR ROORKEE haridwar 247667 | 08.03.2031
950 |IN300708 10794259 SURENDRA MOHAN ZUTSHI 10001089 15 60.00 1088 DDR A 104 DWARIKA APARTMENTS PANIYALA ROAD SUBHASH NAGAR ROORKEE 247667 | 08.03.2031
951 |IN300708 10823085 MANJU RAWAT 10001090 15 60.00 1089 DDR HOUSE NO 138 D 2ND GALI NEAR PETROL PUMP NEW BHARAT COLONY DHANDERA ROORKEE 247667 | 08.03.2031
952 |IN300708 10824061 MAHENDRA PAL 10001091 34 136.00 1090 DDR H.NO. 160/2 MAQTOOLPURI ROORKEE HARDWAR HARDWAR 247667 | 08.03.2031
953 |IN300394 18271553 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 10001092 2 8.00 1091 DDR VILL AND POST MUNDLANA HARDWAR NULL ROORKEE UTTARAKHAND 247667 | 08.03.2031
954 |IN301557 21319935 PREM SINGH 10001093 30 120.00 1092 DDR D-368/1, RAJENDRA NAGAR STREET NO-8 ROORKEE 247667 | 08.03.2031
955 |IN301557 21881252 CHANDRAMANI P SINHA 10001094 15 60.00 1093 DDR RAJESHWARI TECHNO FEB (P) LTD C/14 DEV BHOOMI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE BANDA KHERI ROORKEE 247667 | 08.03.2031
956 |IN301774 16225722 SANDEEP KUMAR 10001095 15 60.00 1094 DDR MOHD PUR KANDHELA SAHARANPUR MUZAFFRABAD UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFRABAD 247129 | 08.03.2031
957 |IN301696 10449236 PRAVEEN KUMAR AGGARWAL 10001096 5 20.00 1095 DDR HOUSE NO 312 C B GUPTA COLONY PO SHAMLI, MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 247776 | 08.03.2031
958120887 0017020538 HILBRENT . 10001097 15 60.00 1096 DDR HNO 629 MALAINDI SHAMLI . . MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 247776 | 08.03.2031
959 |IN301557 20713933 SUMANT KUMAR 10001098 17 68.00 1097 DDR €/ PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK B/O GARDHI PUKHTA MUZAFFAR NAGAR 247776 | 08.03.2031
960 |IN302269 10241514 REKHA KHANNA 10001099 a4 176.00 1098 DDR 508, LANE NO-3, VIJAY PARK EXTEN, DEHRADUN, UTTARKHAND 248001 | 08.03.2031
961 |IN300708 10732410 ABHUEET SINGH 10001101 19 76.00 1100 DDR H.NO. 3/68 EKTA VIHAR DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031
962 |IN300708 10784092 Hricha Pratap Singh 10001102 15 60.00 1101 DDR 18/1 New Cantt Road dehradun dehradun uttarkhand State 248001 | 08.03.2031
963 |IN300708 10787672 swati rana 10001103 15 60.00 1102 DDR sudhowala dehradun dehradun dehradun 248001 | 08.03.2031
964 |IN300708 10790991 jitender singh 10001104 20 80.00 1103 DDR chuna bhatta road kaulagarh dehradun 248001 | 08.03.2031
965 |IN300708 10797706 RAKESH KUMAR 10001105 15 60.00 1104 DDR VILL. MIYANWALA UPPER PO. HARRAWALA NEAR CANAL ROAD DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031
966 | IN300708 10900513 PRIYANKA DHUSIA 10001106 39 156.00 1105 DDR 81/2 TAGORE COLONY SHIV MANDIR DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031
967 |IN300214 11296060 ASHISH SEMWAL 10001107 30 120.00 1106 DDR 189/1l MOHIT NAGAR NEW FOREST GARHI CANTT DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031
968120106 0400011124 RAGHAV SALUJA 10001108 15 60.00 1107 DDR SALUJA BOOK HOUSE 39-A,RAIPUR ROAD DEHRADUN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001 | 08.03.2031
969120106 0400020291 SARITA NAYAK 10001109 24 96.00 1108 DDR 27 TAPOVAN ENCLAVE CROSS NO 10 SAHASTRADHARA ROAD DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001 | 08.03.2031
970120106 0400025840 MADAN KUMAR SOOD 10001110 78 312.00 1109 DDR CLSOOD 20 BY 20 KRISHNA NAGAR DEHRADUN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001 | 08.03.2031
971120109 1000022402 UMESH KUMAR 10001111 15 60.00 1110 DDR C/O_CANARA BANK RAJPUR ROAD DEHRA DUN DEHRA DUN UTTRANCHAL 248001 | 08.03.2031
972120887 0013584648 ATUL KALA 10001112 15 60.00 1111 DDR VILL HARIPIR PO _SELAQUI . . DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001 | 08.03.2031
973120887 0016386878 IMANAS SAXENA 10001113 15 60.00 1112 DDR SO CHANDRA PRAKASH SAXENA 3134 NETAJl MOUHALLA DEHRADUN DEHRADUN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001 | 08.03.2031
974IN301127 15875670 ANITA VERMA 10001115 15 60.00 1114 DDR 234/5 RAJENDER NAGAR DEHRADUN up 248001 | 08.03.2031
975 |IN301330 17098723 CHANDER PARDEEP MADAN 10001116 15 60.00 1115 DDR 17, GURUDWARA ROAD DEHRADUN DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031
19067461 RAM PRASAD CHAMOLI 10001117 15 60.00 1116 DDR 32/2 DOBHALWALA DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031

20441348 SANJEEV PURI 10001120 15 60.00 1119 DDR 52, RAJA ROAD DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031

978 IN301557 20528106 VIRENDER SINGH RAWAT 10001121 10 40.00 1120 DDR 85/20, C BLOCK NEHRU COLONY DHARAMPUR DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031
979|IN301557 21064158 AMITA RAWAT 10001122 15 60.00 1121 DDR 65/1, RACE COURSE PLOT NO-G-5 DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031
980 [IN302679 30629686 RAM SINGH 10001123 a8 192.00 1122 DDR 41 AKASHDEEP COLONY BALLUPUR ROAD DEHRADUN 248001 | 08.03.2031
981120289 0001059520 RATNESH KUMAR GUPTA 10001125 15 60.00 1124 DDR €/O, SHRI KRISHAN BHATT 9 BHARUWALA OSLEY LINE CLEMENT TOWN DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL 248002 | 08.03.2031
982 |IN302679 30703036 SUDHIR KUMAR SALOOJA 10001127 15 60.00 1126 DDR 9/L KAULAGARH ROAD RAJ NIKUNJ DEHRADUN 248002 | 08.03.2031
983 |IN301127 16124044 ANIL KUMAR 10001129 50 200.00 1128 DDR DIVYA VIHAR MIYAWALA P.0 HARRAWALA, DEHRADUN 248005 | 08.03.2031
984120887 0021280847 SONAL BAHAL 10001130 15 60.00 1129 DDR 2221 ALOK VIHAR LANE NO1 RANJHAWALA RAIPUR LADPUR DEHRADUN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248008 | 08.03.2031
985 |IN300708 10874689 VIJAY CHAUHAN 10001131 15 60.00 1130 DDR VILLAGE PATI PO CHAKRATA TEHSIL CHAKRATA PATI DEHRADUN 248123 | 08.03.2031
986 |IN301670 10244277 DHIRENDRA SINGH RAWAT 10001132 21 84.00 1131 DDR WARD NO SANGTIYA WALA BHANIYAWALA DEHRADUN UTTRAKHAND 248144 | 08.03.2031
987 |IN300853 10239413 RAHUL JAISWAL 10001133 15 60.00 1132 DDR RAM KUMAR SWEETD HOSPITAL ROAD VIKASNAGAR DEHRADUN 248198 | 08.03.2031
988120887 0018558591 RICHA THAKUR 10001134 15 60.00 1133 DDR NEAR DURGA MANDIR ANFIELD LINE VIKASNAGAR DEHRADUN . DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248198 | 08.03.2031
989 |IN301557 21483455 BABU RAM NARULA 10001135 15 60.00 1134 DDR ANFIELD BABUGARH, VIKASNAGAR DEHRADUN 248198 | 08.03.2031
990 IN300394 16819098 MANSURALI M PATHAN 10001137 30 120.00 1136 DDR MANSUR SOCIETY MALIK MANSION ANAND 248805 | 08.03.2031
991 |IN300708 10788464 monika chauhan 10001138 15 60.00 1137 DDR bageshwari mata mandir near police chawki shanti nagar rishikesh 249137 | 08.03.2031
992 |IN301557 21123434 RAM BABU SINGH 10001140 20 80.00 1139 DDR T-1/44 THDC COLONY BY PASS ROAD PRAGATI PURAM, RISHI KESH UTTARAKHAND 249201 | 08.03.2031
993120242 0000135049 ANIRUDH BHAT! 10001141 a8 192.00 1140 DDR BASANT GALI, KHADKADI, HARDWAR HARDWAR UTTARANCHAL 249401 | 08.03.2031
994 IN301774 14500767 KHUSHIRAM MORYA 10001142 15 60.00 1141 DDR T6 BJHANDA GROUND RAILWAY COLONY HARIDWAR HARIDWAR HARIDWAR 249401 | 08.03.2031
995 |IN302365 10111105 RAKESH KUMAR CHOKHANI 10001143 48 192.00 1142 DDR Q.NO.-34, TYPE-4, SECTOR-V-A, BHEL, RANIPUR, HARIDWAR, UTTRANCHAL 249403 | 08.03.2031
996120109 0000523358 ALOK GUPTA 10001144 24 96.00 1143 DDR M-55 HARILOK COLONY JWALAPUR HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL 249407 | 08.03.2031
997 |IN300708 10887966 SATISH CHANDRA BHATT 10001145 a4 176.00 1144 DDR GURUBAKSH VIHAR KANKHAL HARIDWAR 249408 | 08.03.2031
998 |IN302050 10119426 RAJDEEP DUBLISH 10001146 25 100.00 1145 DDR H.NO. 201 CANADA HOUSE LAL KURTI MEERUT 250001 | 08.03.2031
999 |IN300853 10228647 HIMANSHU KANSAL 10001147 80 320.00 1146 DDR 5366 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT MEERUT 250001 | 08.03.2031
1000 IN300708 10540564 PUNAM SHARMA 10001148 15 60.00 1147 DDR 436/3 MANGAL PANDEY NAGAR UNIVERSITY ROAD MEERUT 250001 | 08.03.2031
1001 [IN300708 10713152 VIKRANT YADAV 10001149 15 60.00 1148 DDR RAIBAN CHOTTA BAZAR MEERUT 250001 | 08.03.2031
1002 [IN300708 10799011 SANJAY KUMAR 10001150 20 80.00 1149 DDR NEW VIKAS ENCLAVE TEJVIHAR ROHTA ROAD MEERUT 250001 | 08.03.2031




1003 [IN300708 10999503 AKSHAY VATS 10001151 15 60.00 1150 DDR E415/31 SHARDHAPURIPH_2 MEERUT CANTT MEERUT 250001 | 08.03.2031
1004IN300118 11051535 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 10001153 10 40.00 1152 DDR 263/7 THAPAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250001 | 08.03.2031
1005 [IN301774 12796253 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 10001154 20 80.00 1153 DDR $/O SHRI SURESH CHAND SHARMA B 36 NEW FRIENDS COLONY PHASE 1 ROORKEE ROAD MEERUT 250001 | 08.03.2031
1006 [IN301774 13128495 CHARU GUPTA 10001155 a4 176.00 1154 DDR 1135 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT 250001 | 08.03.2031
1007 [IN300513 18175800 RASHMI SAINI 10001156 40 160.00 1155 DDR B 565 ANSAL TOWN BYE PASS ROAD MODIPURAM MEERUT JITHAULI BIKANER WALA MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250001 | 08.03.2031
1008 IN300966 10187073 SAURABH KUMAR GOEL 10001158 15 60.00 1157 DDR P-403 PEARLS RESIDENCY NEAR SHOPRIX MALL HAPUR BY PASS ROAD MEERUT( UTTAR PRADESH) 250002 | 08.03.2031
1009 [IN302269 10221244 SEWA RAM SHARMA 10001159 15 60.00 1158 DDR 184/4 NAVCHANDI ROAD, KALYAN NAGAR, MEERUT 250002 | 08.03.2031
1010IN300708 10707263 POOJAJAIN 10001160 20 80.00 1159 DDR 26 NEW MOHAN PURI NEAR SANT DAYALESHWAR MANDIR MEERUT 250002 | 08.03.2031
1011IN300708 10744527 SANCHITA GAMBHIR 10001161 15 60.00 1160 DDR A39 VAISHALI COLONY MEERUT 250002 | 08.03.2031
1012{IN300118 10873927 VIPIN JAIN 10001163 50 200.00 1162 DDR 49 SHIV SHANKER PURI MEERUT 250002 | 08.03.2031
1013 [IN300708 11051014 MANISHA GAUTAM 10001164 15 60.00 1163 DDR H NO 201SHIVAM PURAM ROHTA ROAD MEERUT EERUT 250002 | 08.03.2031
1014[120150 0000014415 TANMAY MAHESHWARI 10001165 a8 192.00 1164 DDR SECTOR-40 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301 | 08.03.2031
1015[120164 0000011829 MAMTA AGARWAL 10001166 15 60.00 1165 DDR 17, B TIRUPATI GARDEN ROORKEE ROAD GURUKUL DORLI MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250001 | 08.03.2031
1016[IN301774 12754488 ANURAG AGARWAL 10001167 15 60.00 1166 DDR 18 BANK COLONY GARH ROAD MEERUT 250002 | 08.03.2031
1017[IN301557 21739880 ROHATASH KUMAR 10001168 30 120.00 1167 DDR 427, UTTAM NAGAR INDIRAPURAM NEAR SABUN GODAM MEERUT 250002 | 08.03.2031
1018{IN303028 58716744 ASIF ALl 10001169 15 60.00 1168 DDR 940 RASHEED NAGAR TESHIL MEERUT CHUNGI WALI GALI MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 250002 | 08.03.2031
1019[IN300708 10775557 ASHISH KUMAR 10001170 27 108.00 1169 DDR HOUSE NO 905 SECTOR 2 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT 250004 | 08.03.2031
1020IN300183 11605608 SAMITA AGARWAL 10001171 a4 176.00 1170 DDR E90 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250004 | 08.03.2031
1021{IN301774 11932177 UMA SINGHAL 10001172 25 100.00 1171 DDR F-198 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT 250004 | 08.03.2031
1022 [IN301557 21735147 SRIKRISHAN SHARMA 10001173 77 308.00 1172 DDR K-2/2286, SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT 250004 | 08.03.2031
1023 [IN300214 11327826 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY 10001174 21 84.00 1173 DDR C-47 ABHILASHA SUSHANT CITY SECTOR - 3 N H 58 MEERUT MEERUT,UTTAR PRADESH 250005 | 08.03.2031
1024[IN300708 10444609 SANTOSH KUMAR RAGHAV 10001175 15 60.00 1174 DDR B14, NAIBASTI, NR. BUUNOR TIMES BUINOR 250007 | 08.03.2031
1025 [IN300708 10815254 MUKESH KUMAR 10001176 77 308.00 1175 DDR___| MH 40 PALLAV PURAM PHASE 2 MODIPURAM MEERUT UP. MEERUT 250110 | 08.03.2031
1026 [IN301774 16228683 RASHMI RASTOGI 10001177 30 120.00 1176 DDR Q211 PHASE Il PALLAVPURAM PO MODIPUR MEERUT 250110 | 08.03.2031
1027 [IN300513 18171647 AARTI CHAUDHARY 10001178 15 60.00 1177 DDR G270 PULLAVPURAM PH II MODIPURAM POCKET Q MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250110 | 08.03.2031
1028IN300708 10797499 rohit kumar sharma 10001179 15 60.00 1178 DDR Vill_ mawana khurd Tehshil Mawana Meerut meerut 250401 | 08.03.2031
1029 [IN300708 10790014 UMESH KUMAR 10001180 25 100.00 1179 DDR HOUSE NO 319A GANESHPUR MAWANA MAWANA MEERUT 250404 | 08.03.2031
1030 IN300708 10748739 Shivansh Verma 10001181 15 60.00 1180 DDR galino 10/1 Bachan Singh Colony 251001 | 08.03.2031
1031IN302269 13145534 GYANENDRA KUMAR MITTAL 10001182 8 32.00 1181 DDR S O DARSHANA NAND MITTAL H NO C 731 FLOOR ARK CITY KANKER KHERA MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250001 | 08.03.2031
1032IN301557 21949299 AMIT SINHA 10001183 15 60.00 1182 DDR 14 DWARKA PURI GALINO 2 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 | 08.03.2031
1033[IN301696 11404992 MUKESH KUMAR TAYAL 10001184 300 1200.00 1183 DDR 28 CHIMPIWADA EAST MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251002 | 08.03.2031
1034IN301055 10228538 MAHESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL 10001185 20 80.00 1184 DDR C/O MR. A.S. PRASAD M.M.LG. 34 SECTOR C JANKIPURAM (SBI COLONY) LUCKNOW 261001 | 08.03.2031
1035 [IN300513 20126373 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA 10001186 15 60.00 1185 DDR MUNSHIGANJ SHYAMNATHAN ROAD NEAR OL OLD SITAPUR SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 261001 | 08.03.2031
1036 [IN300708 10981634 niharika verma 10001187 15 60.00 1186 DDR thana tahseel biswan sitapur 261201 | 08.03.2031
1037IN300853 10316817 APRAJITA 10001188 15 60.00 1187 DDR 3/65 VIRAM KHAND 3 GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW. 226010 | 08.03.2031
1038[IN301774 15824566 DUSHYANT GUMBER 10001189 7 28.00 1188 DDR BEST VIEW ROAD WARD NO 5 KHATIMA 262308 | 08.03.2031
1039 [IN302269 12947189 SHASHIJAIN 10001190 2 8.00 1189 DDR H NO 98 PURANA POST OFFICE WARD 8 SITARGAN) UDHAM SINGH NAGAR SITARGANJ UTTARANCHAL INDIA 262405 | 08.03.2031
1040{120106 0600055380 PALLAVI KESHWANI 10001191 101 404.00 1190 DDR C/O VUAY KUMAR KESHWANI KASHINAGAR LAKHIMPUR LAKHIMPUR UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH 262701 | 08.03.2031
1041{IN300394 AHMAD JAMAL KHAN 10001192 20 80.00 1191 DDR 222 ATIYA COLONY BEHIND ROAD WAYS BUS STATION LAKHIMPUR 262701 | 08.03.2031
1042 [IN301557 21574988 GIRISH CHAND JOSHI 10001193 a8 192.00 1192 DDR indian bank kutchery road lakhimpur kheri NULL LAKHIMPUR KHERI NULL 262703 | 08.03.2031
1043 [IN301557 20269194 KHEMCHAND AGARWAL 10001194 3 12.00 1193 DDR PURVIDINITANK GOLA NULL KHIRI UTTAR PRADESH 262802 | 08.03.2031
1044[IN301557 22088988 DINESH KUMAR KHARE 10001195 36 144.00 1194 DDR LIC OF INDIA GOLA GOKARANNATH ERI 262802 | 08.03.2031
1045 [IN301557 21375611 BUENDRA KUMAR JAIN 10001196 a4 176.00 1195 DDR 50 SRIYADRAM JAIN MAIN MKT BHIRA KHERI 262901 UP NULL LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH 262901 | 08.03.2031
1046 [IN303116 10052104 ASHISH PANKAJ GUPTA 10001197 30 120.00 1196 DDR PURANI GALLA MANDI PALIA KALAN KHERI PALIA KALAN KHERI 262902 | 08.03.2031
1047[IN303116 10255295 MEERA DEVI 10001198 25 100.00 1197 DDR C O SITARAM TRADERS PALIA KALAN 262902 | 08.03.2031
1048IN300708 10706598 neha bhatt 10001200 20 80.00 1199 DDR hno 1711 ward 11 haripur karnal avas vikas bhag haldwani naintal ROAD haldwani 263134 | 08.03.2031
1049 [IN300708 10817376 ROHIT KUMAR 10001201 25 100.00 1200 DDR JHOPADI PHOOLBAGH CENTRE PANT NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR UTRAKHAND 263145 | 08.03.2031
1050IN300118 20119817 RAMESH KUMAR 10001202 30 120.00 1201 DDR WARD NO-9 NEAR PWD OFFICE KICHHA DISTT- US NAGAR 263148 | 08.03.2031
1051{IN301557 20550968 GOPAL BANSAL 10001203 10 40.00 1202 DDR WIMCO SEEDLINGS LIMITED KASHIPUR ROAD BAGHWALA RUDRAPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND 263153 | 08.03.2031
1052[IN300118 20119518 SHIV KUMAR AGRAWAL 10001204 17 68.00 1203 DDR WARD NO. 6 SHASTRI NAGAR DINESHPUR US NAGAR 263160 | 08.03.2031
1053 [IN301557 21438769 PURAN CHANDRA UPRETI 10001205 15 60.00 1204 DDR PUNJAB NTIONAL BANK MALL ROAD ALMORA 263601 | 08.03.2031
1054IN300513 12262709 VUAY BAHADUR SINGH VISEN 10001206 B 20.00 1205 DDR HNO 581 CIVIL LINES GONDA UTTAR PRADESH 271001 | 08.03.2031
1055 [IN300513 15516296 HARPAL SINGH 10001207 a8 192.00 1206 DDR C/O KHOOBSURAT GARMENTS CHOWK BAZAR GONDA up 271001 | 08.03.2031
1056 [IN300708 10968879 pragya sharan gandhi 10001208 30 120.00 1207 DDR mohalla chaitola post nawabganj gonda gonda 271303 | 08.03.2031
1057 [IN300513 18743517 NITIN 10001209 15 60.00 1208 DDR RANI TOT MASKANWA CHHAPIA MANKAPUR MANKAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 271305 | 08.03.2031
1058IN300853 10259602 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 10001210 15 60.00 1209 DDR NAI BAZAR BHINGA SOUTH BHINGA BHINGA BHINGA 271831 | 08.03.2031
1059[120887 0016817041 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 10001211 15 60.00 1210 DDR VILL KANJEBHARIYA POST SHIVDAHA PS IKUNA PAYAGPUR BAHRAICH SHRAVASTI UTTAR PRADESH 271845 | 08.03.2031
1060 IN301557 21607918 TAPAN KUMAR SINGH 10001212 48 192.00 1211 DDR 376 Khatripura Bahraich Uttar Pradesh NULL Aliabulbul UTTAR PRADESH 271801 | 08.03.2031
1061IN301549 53003463 JAGDEEP SINGH 10001213 15 60.00 1212 DDR HNO 50 MURLIJOT AN PS-KOTVALI, TEH-BASTI DIST-BASTI BASTI 272002 | 08.03.2031
1062 [IN300708 10685699 RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 10001214 20 80.00 1213 DDR BAIHAR CAPTAINGAN) HARAIYA BASTI BASTI BASTI 272131 | 08.03.2031
1063 [IN301557 20393020 OM BILASH VERMA 10001215 15 60.00 1214 DDR ITWA-POST-TWA SIDDHARTH NAGAR 272192 | 08.03.2031
1064IN300708 11019269 PARUL SRIVASTAVA 10001216 25 100.00 1215 DDR DR. AMBIKA NARAIN C 179-175 JAGDAMBIKA SADAN BETIAHATA GORAKHPUR 273001 | 08.03.2031
1065 [ 120887 0064569164 SHRADHA SRIVASTAVA 10001217 12 48.00 1216 DDR 182 JAGARNATHPUR GOLGHAR GORAKHPUR . GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 273001 | 08.03.2031
1066 [IN301127 16647022 CCHANDRA KANT SUNDRIYAL 10001218 15 60.00 1217 DDR GORAKHPUR KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK HEAD OFFICE MOHADDIPUR GORAKHPUR UP. 273001 | 08.03.2031
1067 [IN300394 17955744 ASHWINI KUMAR 10001219 14 56.00 1218 DDR HNO 657-Q HEMKUNJ SHYAM BIHAR PHASE-2 LACHHIPUR GORAKHNATH GORAKHPUR 273001 | 08.03.2031
1068 IN303028 59212227 SHIVANGI SINGH 10001220 30 120.00 1219 DDR 744 C DEVASHISH CHAKSA HUSSAIN NEAR SHIV TEMPLE GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 273002 | 08.03.2031
1069 (120887 0094994471 JYOTI RANI GUPTA 10001221 15 60.00 1220 DDR W O RITESH KUMAR GUPTA A 252 AVAS VIKAS COLONY SHAHPUR WARD NO 59 GORAKHPUR GITA GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 273006 | 08.03.2031
1070{IN301774 12364547 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 10001222 62 248.00 1221 DDR FLAT 201 MAHALAXMI APARTMENT C-967/68 SECTOR-B UP BEE) VIKAS NAIGAM MAHANAGAR LUCKNOW 226006 | 08.03.2031
1071IN300708 10906753 amar nath nigam 10001223 14 56.00 1222 DDR vill_darghat remeshwarpur gorakhpur 273007 | 08.03.2031
1072[120887 0017567174 VISHAL JEE TRIPATHI 10001224 15 60.00 1223 DDR SO VISHRAM MANI TRIPATHI 149 MAHADEVPURAM SHUBHAM HOSPITAL WARD 1 KHORABAR URF GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 273008 | 08.03.2031
1073[IN300708 11114731 SUNILKUMAR 10001225 15 60.00 1224 DDR VILL UMARPUR PO JHUNGIA BAZAR GORAKHPUR 273013 | 08.03.2031
1074IN300708 10868911 RAKESH KUMAR SINHA 10001226 48 192.00 1225 DDR 62 QSECTOR 3 SHIVPUR SHAHBAZGANJ GORAKHPUR JANGLE SALIKRAM GORAKHPUR 273014 | 08.03.2031
1075 [IN300708 10931859 ARNIMA SRIVASTAVA 10001227 15 60.00 1226 DDR HNO 200/) INDRAPRASTHAPURAM COLONY FATIMA HOSPITAL KE PURAB WARD 15 JUNGLE SALIKRAM GORAKHPUR 273014 | 08.03.2031
1076 [IN300708 10922026 Himanshu Bharti 10001228 29 116.00 1227 DDR H. No. MIG 56 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar Colony Surajkund Gorakhpur 273015 | 08.03.2031
1077[IN300708 11024104 RUPALI AGRAWAL 10001229 15 60.00 1228 DDR MIG 21 NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE NAGAR COLONY BILANDPUR KHATTA WARD NO 66 GORAKHPUR 273015 | 08.03.2031
1078{IN300214 15504710 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH 10001230 36 144.00 1229 DDR S/O LAXMI SINGH LIG 100 SHASTRI NAGAR POST OFFICE GORAKHNATH GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 273015 | 08.03.2031
1079[IN300394 17867297 AJAY KUMAR VERMA 10001231 10 40.00 1230 DDR NEAR DURGA TEMPLE MAHARAJGANJ ANANDNAGAR 273155 | 08.03.2031
1080 IN300708 10772249 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 10001232 a8 192.00 1231 DDR PNB MAHARAJGAN) MAHARAJGANJ MAHARAJGANJ MAHARAIGAN) 273303 | 08.03.2031
1081IN300708 10731191 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 10001233 21 84.00 1232 DDR 46 MISHRAWLIA PO BATULAHI DEORIA 274001 | 08.03.2031
1082 [IN300708 10745996 Jay Ram Singh 10001234 35 140.00 1233 DDR Civil Lines Punjab National Bank Deoria 274001 | 08.03.2031
1083 [IN300513 18146145 SUNITA AGRAWAL 10001235 1 4.00 1234 DDR W/O PRAMOD KUMAR AGRAWAL HOUSE NO 210 WARD NO 22 BARAHAJ GALI BAJAJI ROAD DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH 274001 | 08.03.2031
1084IN301330 18566053 ARVIND MISHRA 10001236 26 104.00 1235 DDR 10/126 RAGHAV NAGAR DEORIA 274001 | 08.03.2031
1085 [ IN302269 12714201 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAV 10001237 15 60.00 1236 DDR CIVIL COURT COMPOUND QUARTER NO JD 10 KASIA KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 274402 | 08.03.2031
1086 [IN300708 10971091 vinay kumar singh 10001238 a4 176.00 1237 DDR vill karauta CHAKRA GOSAI DEORIA UTTRA PRADESH 274509 | 08.03.2031




1087[IN300513 19085442 [MANOJ KUMAR SITARAM AGARWAL 10001239 a1 164.00 1238 DDR 26 RAJARAMAKAPURA NEAR VINAYAK SILK MILLS MAUNATH BHANJAN UTTAR PRADESH 275101 | 08.03.2031
1088 IN300708 10713312 shivam rai 10001240 15 60.00 1239 DDR h.no 73 vill patanai bujurg post dhorighat mau 275303 | 08.03.2031
1089 [IN300708 10759934 VINAY KUMAR YADAV 10001241 15 60.00 1240 DDR BARAULI P.0. GHOSI MAU MAU UP 275304 | 08.03.2031
1090[IN300394 16875804 OM PRAKASH SHAW 10001242 15 60.00 1241 DDR STATION ROAD SARFUDDIN PUR AZAMGARH 276001 | 08.03.2031
1091{IN301557 21790906 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 10001243 13 52.00 1242 DDR SHIVAJI NAGAR COLONY BEHIND BHOLA SCHOOL HEERAPATTI AZAMGARH 276001 | 08.03.2031
1092 [IN301557 21830933 KUMAR BANSH GOPAL 10001244 1 4.00 1243 DDR GRAM CHAKIDIH VTC SIDHAUNA PO MEHANAIPUR SUB DISTRICT AZAMGARH AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH 276203 | 08.03.2031
1093 [IN301557 22228559 DHARMESH KRISHNA 10001245 24 96.00 1244 DDR AWANTI PAHALWANPUR GOURI NARAYANPUR NULL AAZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH 276001 | 08.03.2031
1094IN303719 10216113 SATISH KUMAR MAURYA 10001246 48 192.00 1245 DDR VILL RAMPUR KAHARIYA AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH 276123 | 08.03.2031
1095 [IN301557 20177239 SUNILKUMAR 10001247 20 80.00 1246 DDR C O UNION BANK OF INDIA KHAIRABAD BRANCH NULL MAU UTTAR PRADESH 276403 | 08.03.2031
1096 | IN301549 32605511 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 10001248 10 40.00 1247 DDR 130 SARADARPUR BABU TEHSIL AZAMGARH SADAR DISTT AZAMGARH U P NEAR RAUDMAU POST OFFICE AZAMGARH U P 276404 | 08.03.2031
1097[120175 0000350907 RAGHWENDRA NARAYAN SINGH 10001249 15 60.00 1248 DDR BANKATA BANDH OPPOSITE HOSPIT BALLIA BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH 277001 | 08.03.2031
1098IN300853 SATYENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 10001250 20 80.00 1249 DDR MRIGRI SOUTH SIDE BANSDIH BALIA UTTAR PRADESH BALIA 277202 | 08.03.2031
1099 [IN300708 10815893 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI 10001251 15 60.00 1250 DDR DUBE CHHAP BALLIA DUBEY CHHAPRA UTTAR PRADESH 277205 | 08.03.2031
1100{120109 0001905411 RAJEEV KUMAR AGRAWAL 10001253 68 272.00 1252 DDR HOTEL BRUWASI ROYAL SBI CROSSING MATHURA MATHURA U.P. 281001 | 08.03.2031
1101{IN301696 BRAHMANAND CHATURVEDI 10001254 15 60.00 1253 DDR HNO 1108 MAU O BANGALEEGHAT MATHURA 281001 | 08.03.2031
1102{120299 0004160200 SANJAY GUPTA 10001255 1 4.00 1254 DDR 998, GHIA MANDI RELIANCE DRUG HOUSE CHOWK BAZAR MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 281001 | 08.03.2031
1103[IN301557 22202848 NISHA SHARMA 10001256 15 60.00 1255 DDR 90 A Govind Nagar Mathura GOVIND NAGAR NULL MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 281001 | 08.03.2031
1104[IN301774 13702739 YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 10001258 25 100.00 1257 DDR 5/0 VISHNU DUTT SHARMA 104/C 46 KRISHNA PURAM POST GAYATRI TAPO BHUMI AHILYA GANJ BANGAR MATHURA 281003 | 08.03.2031
1105 [IN302269 10240814 RAJEEV SINGH TOMAR 10001259 B 20.00 1258 DDR 268, BANK COLONY, KRISHNA NAGAR, MATHURA 281004 | 08.03.2031
1106 [IN301653 10250002 ANIL KUMAR BANSAL 10001260 63 252.00 1259 DDR 146 VISHWA LAXMI NAGAR GOVERDHAN CHAURAHA MATHURA 281004 | 08.03.2031
1107[IN301774 11667631 MARUTI NANDAN 10001262 1 4.00 1261 DDR MOH PURANA DAKKHANA BALDEO MATHURA 281301 | 08.03.2031
1108{IN300394 17898543 BRAJESH KUMAR 10001263 15 60.00 1262 DDR 29/3 DEVNAGAR TALAB TEH CHHATA KOSIKALAN MATHURA 281403 | 08.03.2031
1109IN300708 10688378 MEGHA BHATNAGAR 10001264 15 60.00 1263 DDR 58/295 F/2N AYODHYA KUNJ BEHIND DR LASHKARI ARJUN NAGAR AGRA 282001 | 08.03.2031
1110IN300708 10744676 kuldeep yadav 10001265 29 116.00 1264 DDR G 17 cjaipuria sunrise greens baroli ahir road agra agra 282001 | 08.03.2031
1111{120109 0000406238 ASIF KHAN 10001266 35 140.00 1265 DDR 158-MIG, SHAHEED NAGAR AGRA U.P. 282001 | 08.03.2031
1112[120887 0018398882 SAURABH GUPTA 10001267 15 60.00 1266 DDR SO SURYA PRAKASH GUPTA 3320 B ADARSH NAGAR COLONY RAKABGANJ AGRA AGRA UTTAR AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282001 | 08.03.2031
1113[120887 0023305876 REKHA GUPTA 10001268 15 60.00 1267 DDR HOUSE NUMBER14 FATEHABAD RD NR S B | LEARNING CENTRE JASORIA ENCLAVE POSTTAIGAN) AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282001 | 08.03.2031
1114[IN301127 15995994 ANU RATAN AGARWAL 10001269 48 192.00 1268 DDR 248, JAIPUR HOUSE AGRA 282001 | 08.03.2031
1115[IN301330 20339102 SUMAN JAIN 10001270 24 96.00 1269 DDR H.NO.12/164 JAIN GALI NAIKI MANDI AGRA 282001 | 08.03.2031
1116[IN301557 20757279 WILLIAM SILVERA 10001271 19 76.00 1270 DDR KHOTHI NO 95, GWALIOR ROAD AGRA CANTT AGRA 282001 | 08.03.2031
1117[IN300183 13319318 RAJ RAJAN BANSAL 10001272 70 280.00 1271 DDR 315 HIG SANJAY PLACE AGRA 282002 | 08.03.2031
1118{IN300214 13658313 GEETIKA GUPTA 10001273 78 312.00 1272 DDR 113/30 SWAROOP NAGAR, KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH 282002 | 08.03.2031
1119[120697 0000136210 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 10001274 15 60.00 1273 DDR D89 NEW ADRSH NAGAR BEHIND GANGE GOURI BAGH BALKESVER AGRA BELAN GANJ AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282004 | 08.03.2031
1120{120888 0011585806 USHA HOTANI 10001275 a8 192.00 1274 DDR W/O Chandra Prakash Hotani,A-39,Radha Vihar Extention,Kamla Nagar Agra,Agra,Agra,Uttar Pradesh AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282005 | 08.03.2031
1121{IN301330 20247701 ANURAG SINHA 10001276 15 60.00 1275 DDR 4 DAYAL NAGAR DAYAL BAGH AGRA 282005 | 08.03.2031
1122[IN300708 10362352 SWADESH KUMAR 10001277 17 68.00 1276 DDR H.NO. E-37, TRANS YAMUNA COLONY PHASE - Il , AGRA KUBERPUR , YAMUNA BRIDGE AGRA , UTTAR PRADESH 282006 | 08.03.2031
1123[120887 0080434110 PRANSHU YADAV 10001278 16 64.00 1277 DDR NO 11DM42 NR NEW MANDI SAMITI AGRA MAHAVIR NAGAR NARAYACH POST KUBERPUR AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282006 | 08.03.2031
1124{IN300708 10706467 SAPNA RAI 10001279 15 60.00 1278 DDR SECTOR 4R LIG 1180 AVAS VIKAS COLONY BODLA SIKANDRA AGRA 282007 | 08.03.2031
1125[IN300708 10749651 SUPRIYA CHITTORIA 10001280 15 60.00 1279 DDR H.NO A 64 SHASTRI PURAM SIKANDRA BODLA ROAD 282007 | 08.03.2031
1126[IN302201 11339720 HEMLATA SHARMA 10001281 34 136.00 1280 DDR HNO 28, BAJRANG NAGAR SIKANDRA AGRA 282007 | 08.03.2031
1127[IN300183 11672379 LAXMAN DAS 10001282 15 60.00 1281 DDR MIG-1794, SECTOR-7 AVAS VIKAS COLONY BODLA 282007 | 08.03.2031
1128(120887 0016855698 VINEETA KUMARI 10001283 15 60.00 1282 DDR WO PRAVEEN KUMAR 73 PUSHPANJALI VATIKA SIKANDRA AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282007 | 08.03.2031
1129[IN300708 10886717 prashant deepchand jatav 10001284 29 116.00 1283 DDR house no 66 defence paradise taal semari agra agra 282009 | 08.03.2031
1130(IN300708 10846837 SUNITA KAKKAR 10001285 15 60.00 1284 DDR 38/9 MOTI KUNJ LOHA MANDI NEAR USHA MATA MANDIR AGRA AGRA 282010 | 08.03.2031
1131[120191 0101551322 JASBIR SINGH 10001286 15 60.00 1285 DDR HOUSE NO 13/145 HALKAMADAN (AGRA) NAIKI MANDI Agra Uttar Pradesh 282010 | 08.03.2031
1132[IN302679 30182034 RAVINDRA KUMAR 10001287 B 20.00 1286 DDR HNO 121 VISHNU COLONY SHAHGANJ AGRA 282010 | 08.03.2031
1133[IN300708 11005987 SONAM MITTAL 10001288 15 60.00 1287 DDR DWT A 604, DWARKA TWINS IMANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 302020 | 08.03.2031
1134[IN301653 10020448 SUNIL KUMAR BANSAL 10001289 a4 176.00 1288 DDR GALINO 9 DURGA NAGAR FIROZABAD 283203 | 08.03.2031
1135[IN302453 10021587 ANKIT AGRAWAL 10001290 100 400.00 1289 DDR 9,GANESH NAGAR FIROZABAD 283203 | 08.03.2031
1136[IN302822 10151850 NAVNEETA GUPTA 10001291 a4 176.00 1290 DDR 81-A GANESH NAGAR FIROZABAD 283203 | 08.03.2031
1137[120887 0011637255 DIGVIAY . 10001292 15 60.00 1291 DDR S0 PANNA LAL GALI NO 6 KARTAR NAGAR NAYA RASULPUR FIROZABAD FIROZABAD FIROZABAD FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH 283203 | 08.03.2031
1138[IN300118 11156516 ANAND PRAKASH PANDEY 10001293 15 60.00 1292 DDR C/O ALLAHABAD BANK ZONAL OFFICE JHANSI 284001 | 08.03.2031
1139[120137 0000076971 VIAY KUMAR AGARWAL 10001294 50 200.00 1293 DDR 14, MASJID MAHALLA SADAR BAZAR JHANSI JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH 284001 | 08.03.2031
1140{IN301774 DEEPTI AGARWAL 10001296 30 120.00 1295 DDR 1423 1 2ND ROW CHANDRA VIHAR COLONY BKD CIVIL LINES JHANSI 284001 | 08.03.2031
1141{IN301557 22155429 ANKIT VERMA 10001297 15 60.00 1296 DDR 335 NAIBASTI JHANSI 284001 | 08.03.2031
1142[IN300513 10661582 SAJAN KUMAR TIWARI 10001298 77 308.00 1297 DDR NEAR CHURCH IN FRONT OF ERA COMPUTER C P MISSION COMPOUND HOUSE NO 424 AB9 CIVIL LINE JHANSI 284002 | 08.03.2031
1143[120887 0081087205 HARSHIT CHATURVEDI 10001299 15 60.00 1298 DDR 73AASHIK CHAURAHA KOTWALI JHANSIJHANSI . JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH 284002 | 08.03.2031
1144[IN300513 20183515 BRU KUMARI 10001300 78 312.00 1299 DDR 253 WARD NO 47 BEHIND TEHSIL NEAR GOPAL MANDIR CIVIL LINES JHANSI KHAS JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 284002 | 08.03.2031
1145 [IN301696 10402639 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 10001301 15 60.00 1300 DDR 1187, KHATI BABA JHANSI 284003 | 08.03.2031
1146 [IN300708 10751905 CHETAN SINGH NIRANJAN 10001302 30 120.00 1301 DDR 262 AZAD GANJ RAN MANDIR CCOMPOUNDSIPRI BAZAR JHANSI JHANSI 284003 | 08.03.2031
1147[IN300708 10849093 Rahul Upadhyay 10001303 10 40.00 1302 DDR 903 A Dildar Nagar Khati Baba JHANSI 284003 | 08.03.2031
1148(130387 0000161901 NUPUR MISRA 10001304 15 60.00 1303 DDR 13198 DEEN DAYAL NAGAR NEAR WATER TANK JHANSI JHANSI U.P. 284003 | 08.03.2031
1149[IN301557 GHAN SHYAM 10001305 15 60.00 1304 DDR 51, TANDON ROAD SIPRI BAZAR JHANSI 284003 | 08.03.2031
1150 IN301696 11263080 KRANTI GUPTA 10001306 21 84.00 1305 DDR 2247, MAYUR VIHAR COLONY MEDICAL COLLEGE GATE NO-1 KE SAMNE WALI GALI, JHANSI KHASJHANS! JHANSI 284128 | 08.03.2031
1151{IN301557 21226890 GANGA RAM 10001307 15 60.00 1306 DDR 341TYPEN PHASE Ill BHEL TOWNSHIP NULL JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH 284129 | 08.03.2031
1152[IN300708 10776734 DATTATRAYA BHAGWAN PATIL 10001308 15 60.00 1307 DDR PNB BO BANPUR TEHSIL MEHRONI LALITPUR 284402 | 08.03.2031
1153[IN300708 10806010 STUTI UPADHYAY 10001310 15 60.00 1309 DDR 11/15 BANK COLONY CIVIL LINES CHANDMARI LALITPUR LALITPUR 284403 | 08.03.2031
1154[IN302236 10943378 VIVEK SHUKLA 10001311 58 232.00 1310 DDR 731 GANDHI NAGAR LALITPUR 284403 | 08.03.2031
1155 [IN300513 14169312 RANI AGARWAL 10001312 101 404.00 1311 DDR 413 CIVIL LINE LALITPUR UTTAR PRADESH 284403 | 08.03.2031
1156 [IN300708 10869192 NEHA AGRAWAL 10001313 15 60.00 1312 DDR INFRONT OF GGIC RAJENDRA NAGAR STATION ROAD ORAI DISTT JALAUN 285001 | 08.03.2031
1157[IN300513 12976289 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 10001314 25 100.00 1313 DDR 44 GOPAL GANJ ORAL UTTAR PRADESH 285001 | 08.03.2031
1158{IN300513 17514860 KAUSHAL KISHOR NIRANJAN 10001315 39 156.00 1314 DDR POST SOMAI DISTT JALAUN JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH 285201 | 08.03.2031
1159[IN300708 10743825 PRADEEP KUMAR NAINA 10001317 30 120.00 1316 DDR €562 BUDH VIHAR ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 | 08.03.2031
1160 IN300708 11021823 HEENA KHANDELWAL 10001318 15 60.00 1317 DDR D297 SURYA NAGAR ALWAR 301001 | 08.03.2031
1161IN300708 11102859 KUSHAL MEENA 10001319 a8 192.00 1318 DDR PLOT NO.49 AZAD NAGAR MURTI COLONY 60 FEET ROAD ALWAR 301001 | 08.03.2031
1162[120177 0100789012 DHARAM CHAND GUPTA 10001320 15 60.00 1319 DDR /O SHYAM LAL GUPTA 4181 SHYAM FLOUR MILL HINDU PADA ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 | 08.03.2031
1163[120191 0100393898 NITU GUPTA 10001321 33 132.00 1320 DDR OPP.JAT BOARDING STATION ROAD ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 | 08.03.2031
1164[120206 0000074244 RACHANA JAIN 10001322 20 80.00 1321 DDR 59 SURYA NAGAR D- BLOCK, DIVAKARI ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 | 08.03.2031
1165[IN300239 13558150 USHA TIWARI 10001323 15 60.00 1322 DDR SHIVAJI PARK ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 | 08.03.2031
1166 [IN301549 18108642 MADHU DEVI KHANDELWAL 10001324 209 836.00 1323 DDR 79 SECHME 7 PANCHWATI ALWAR RAJ 301001 | 08.03.2031
1167[IN301330 20464750 SUYASH KHANDELWAL 10001325 15 60.00 1324 DDR 34 SCHEME NO. 7 PANCHWATI . ALWAR 301001 | 08.03.2031
1168{IN301330 20998486 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 10001326 18 72.00 1325 DDR 519 SCHEME NO 2 LAJPAT NAGAR ALWAR ALWAR 301001 | 08.03.2031
1169[IN301330 40314096 KHEM CHAND GAGAL 10001328 72 288.00 1327 DDR HI TECH HOSPITAL BONE TOWER 4 KRISHNA COLONY AMBEDKAR CIRCLE ALWAR ALWAR 301001 | 08.03.2031
1170[IN301637 40863538 SHARAD KHANDELWAL 10001329 20 80.00 1328 DDR 6,RAM KUTIR SOLANKI HOSPITAL ALWAR (RAIO RAJO RAJO 301001 | 08.03.2031




1171[120177 0100771940 KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA 10001330 58 232.00 1329 DDR VP.GUDHA CHURANI TAHSIL-THANAGAZI ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301022 | 08.03.2031
1172{IN300708 10821612 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA 10001331 1 4.00 1330 DDR 119 VILLAGE KANCHANBAS SALWARI POST SALWARI TEH KATHUMAR ALWAR 301035 | 08.03.2031
1173[120191 0100509589 DEEPAK GUPTA 10001332 32 128.00 1331 DDR C/O SATYANARAIAN GIRRAJ PRASAD V/P. KHAIRTHAL MANDI ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301401 | 08.03.2031
1174[IN300708 11097486 MAHENDER SINGH YADAV 10001333 25 100.00 1332 DDR VPO _KHANPUR AHEER VIA HARSAULI ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301403 | 08.03.2031
1175[IN300708 10776863 INDEERJEET 10001334 63 252.00 1333 DDR VPO GOTHRA TEHSIL TUARA ALWAR ALWAR 301405 | 08.03.2031
1176[IN300708 11021770 VIAY KUMAR 10001335 20 80.00 1334 DDR NEAR NALANDA SCHOOL KALE KHA BAG KISHANGARH BASS ALWAR 301405 | 08.03.2031
1177[IN300708 11005903 ASHISH TIWARI 10001336 10 40.00 1335 DDR NEAR GOVIND DEV JI MANDIR RAJGARH RAJGARH ALWAR 301408 | 08.03.2031
1178{IN300708 11095288 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 10001337 10 40.00 1336 DDR VP PADMARA KHURD TEH MUNDAWAR DIST ALWAR ALWAR 301427 | 08.03.2031
1179[IN300513 11834382 NISHANT AGARWAL 10001338 50 200.00 1337 DDR /0 shri Krishan Das Agarwal B501 Irwo Westend Tower Rail Vihar Phase 4 Sector 47 GURGAON 122001 | 08.03.2031
1180[130176 0000020971 ROHIT TOTLA 10001339 63 252.00 1338 DDR 17 KRISHNA COLONEY NAYA KHEDA AMBA BARI, JAIPUR . JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 | 08.03.2031
1181[130176 0000167046 DEEPAK FATEHPURIA 10001340 15 60.00 1339 DDR Cc-37(8 BHAGWAN DAS ROAD C--SCHEME JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 | 08.03.2031
1182[130176 0000639232 ADITI GOYAL 10001341 15 60.00 1340 DDR 76, DHULESHWAR GARDEN SARDAR PATEL MARG C--SCHEME JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 | 08.03.2031
1183[130176 0000700839 ATUL MANTRI 10001342 15 60.00 1341 DDR MANTRI MOHALLA, SUBHASH CHOWK, NARAYANA, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 | 08.03.2031
1184[IN300118 30351414 SHANKER LAL NAVLANI 10001343 50 200.00 1342 DDR H.NO-4, YAGYA SHALA KI BAWDI JAT KE KUWON KA RASTA JAIPUR (RAJ.) 302001 | 08.03.2031
1185[IN301983 10250216 RAMA DEVI GOYAL 10001344 15 60.00 1343 DDR 39-40 JAY JAWAN COLONY 2 BMB JAIPUR DURGAPUR JAIPUR 302018 | 08.03.2031
1186 [IN301983 10250224 KAMAL GOYAL 10001345 15 60.00 1344 DDR GOVAL SALES, NATANIYON KA RASTA, JAIPUR (RAJ.) 302002 | 08.03.2031
1187[IN301983 10250232 ABHINAV GOYAL 10001346 30 120.00 1345 DDR GOVAL SALES INDIA, NATTION KA RASTA, JAIPUR (RAJ) 302002 | 08.03.2031
1188IN300708 10963114 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI 10001348 15 60.00 1347 DDR C/O BRI MOHAN SAINI 14/454 GANESH COLONY NEAR POLICE LINE, JALMAHAL AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR 302002 | 08.03.2031
1189[120292 0000115204 SANTOSH KUMAR SONI 10001349 15 60.00 1348 DDR 19, SITARAM BAZAR BRAHMPURI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302002 | 08.03.2031
1190{IN300118 30328996 ASHISH KHUNTETA 10001350 15 60.00 1349 DDR 26 NADIR JI KI BAGICHI SHIVAJI NAGAR, BRAHAMPURI JAIPUR (RAJ) 302002 | 08.03.2031
1191{IN300118 30360571 RITU KHUNTETA 10001351 15 60.00 1350 DDR 318, LAXMI NAGAR B/H MANGODIWALON KI BAGICHI BRAHMAPURI JAIPUR 302002 | 08.03.2031
1192[IN300183 12992715 NISHA MAHESHWARI 10001352 a8 192.00 1351 DDR 1484 BARAH GANGOR KA RASTA JOHARI BAZAR JAIPUR 302003 | 08.03.2031
1193[IN301330 17381487 SURAJ BHAN AGARWAL 10001353 15 60.00 1352 DDR C/O. TARA CHAND AGARWAL GOPAL JI KA RASTA ACHARWALON KI GALI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302003 | 08.03.2031
1194[IN301604 20005309 KALPANA JAIN 10001354 15 60.00 1353 DDR 1905, SHRI SADAN, HALDION KA RASTA, JAIPUR 302003 | 08.03.2031
1195 [IN301604 10046997 VIAYA JAIN 10001355 59 236.00 1354 DDR 201 PEARL AKSHITA A- 36, VIDHAYALAYA MARG, TILAK NAGAR JAIPUR 302004 | 08.03.2031
1196 [IN301604 10232307 SAKETJAIN 10001356 78 312.00 1355 DDR 201, PEARL AKSHITA A-36 VIDHALYA MARG TILAK NAGAR JAIPUR 302004 | 08.03.2031
1197[IN301604 10253360 ABHISHEK RANA 10001357 15 60.00 1356 DDR 4/77, JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR 302004 | 08.03.2031
1198[IN303833 10269321 DIKSHIKA GUPTA 10001358 15 60.00 1357 DDR 3DA19JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302004 | 08.03.2031
1199[120141 0100006371 MADHU LATA SHARMA 10001359 15 60.00 1358 DDR 4YA3 JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 | 08.03.2031
1200{IN301774 VIAY KALRA 10001360 a8 192.00 1359 DDR 6 GHA 47 JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302004 | 08.03.2031
1201[130176 0000016762 JANAK POPLI 10001361 15 60.00 1360 DDR 648, ADARSH NAGAR, . JAIPUR RAJ. 302004 | 08.03.2031
1202{IN300708 11051372 VASUDHA JALOOTHARIA 10001362 30 120.00 1361 DDR 26 K TAGORE NAGAR KARTARPURA| JAIPUR 302006 | 08.03.2031
1203[IN300118 30349051 ANJU GUPTA 10001364 15 60.00 1363 DDR c-51 JAMNA NAGAR JAIPUR 302006 | 08.03.2031
1204IN301160 30436870 JAGDISH NARAYAN KHANDELWAL 10001365 15 54.00 1364 DDR 42 SHANTI VIHAR COLONY NEAR AIRPORT TONK ROAD JAIPUR 302011 | 08.03.2031
1205 [IN300708 10785479 ANISH KUMAR BACHHAL 10001366 15 60.00 1365 DDR A 110 DEEP NAGAR DADI KA PHATAK JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012 | 08.03.2031
1206 [IN300708 10851481 MANVENDRA SINGH 10001367 15 60.00 1366 DDR H.NO.KALWAR ROAD CHITRAKOOT COLONY JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 | 08.03.2031
1207[IN301774 11212051 RAKESH GUPTA 10001368 17 68.00 1367 DDR F-41 PREM NAGAR JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012 | 08.03.2031
1208[120106 0500123631 LAXMAN SINGH 10001369 15 60.00 1368 DDR 20, TARA NAGAR-A NEAR KHATIPURA BRIDGE JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 | 08.03.2031
1209[IN301774 12273607 NEERUJAIN 10001370 15 60.00 1369 DDR 11 SHIV MARG MANSAROVAR COLONY JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012 | 08.03.2031
1210IN301127 15228696 M. A. KHAN 10001371 15 60.00 1370 DDR 380 JAGANNATH PURI JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 | 08.03.2031
1211{IN301774 10831246 NEHA PATNI 10001372 15 60.00 1371 DDR JLNMARG BAPU NAGAR JAIPUR 302015 | 08.03.2031
1212[130176 0000281530 SUBHASH BAIRATHI 10001373 119 476.00 1372 DDR D- 190/A MANGAL MARG, BAPU NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 | 08.03.2031
1213[IN301774 13966331 BRAHMA DUTT SHARMA 10001374 15 60.00 1373 DDR 1-394, BLOCK-24 RANGOLI GARDENS MAHARANA PRATAP MARG JAIPUR JAIPUR 302034 | 08.03.2031
1214[IN300513 15438259 KAVITA PAMECHA 10001375 200 800.00 1374 DDR 5/5BAJA) NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 | 08.03.2031
1215[IN304295 10161276 MUKESH MOONDHRA 10001376 15 60.00 1375 DDR G-5(B), GANGA PATH DURGA MARG, BANI PARK JAIPUR 302016 | 08.03.2031
1216[IN301055 10504255 LALIT KRISHNA GOTHECHA 10001377 15 60.00 1376 DDR 77 BHRIGU MARG BANI PARK JAIPUR 302016 | 08.03.2031
1217[120366 0000111005 GEETA DEVI JAIN 10001378 15 60.00 1377 DDR B-16 BANWALA BHAWAN MUKHERJEE COLONY SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 | 08.03.2031
1218{IN300888 14691082 PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL 10001379 15 60.00 1378 DDR G 51 MAJOR SHEITAN SINGH COLONY SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 | 08.03.2031
1219[IN300118 30112870 VINITA SHARMA 10001380 2 8.00 1379 DDR F-40'A', GHIYA MARG BANI PARK JAIPUR 302016 | 08.03.2031
1220{IN306114 20058659 BAPPA SARKAR 10001382 15 60.00 1381 DDR 11/287 MALVIYA NAGAR SECTOR 11 WARD NO 37 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 | 08.03.2031
1221{IN301485 20163862 SURESH SHARMA 10001383 15 60.00 1382 DDR 3 RAMJIPURA MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 302017 | 08.03.2031
1222[IN301330 40202800 DEEPTI THAKUR 10001384 15 60.00 1383 DDR 94 NAND VIHAR GETTOR MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 302017 | 08.03.2031
1223[IN301604 10310862 AMIT AGARWAL 10001385 25 100.00 1384 DDR 90, VISHWAKARMA NAGAR 3RD DURGAPURA JAIPUR 302018 | 08.03.2031
1224[IN301991 10558064 SADHANA JAIN 10001386 15 60.00 1385 DDR A-289 TRIVENI NAGAR NRJAIN TEMPLE JAIPUR 302018 | 08.03.2031
1225[IN300708 10700500 HEMENDER JAIN 10001387 15 60.00 1386 DDR 958, SHANTI NAGAR, ROAD NO.3 NEAR DURGAPURA RAILWAY STATION, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018 | 08.03.2031
1226[130176 0000108623 SUSHIL CHAND SETH! 10001389 15 60.00 1388 DDR 402 FIRST FLOOR JADON NAGAR DURGAPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018 | 08.03.2031
1227[IN301549 ANIL SHARMA 10001390 15 60.00 1389 DDR H NO 4 VASUNDHARA COLONY BEHIND KAKS GARDEN TONK ROAD JAIPUR 302018 | 08.03.2031
1228IN301604 10076393 RAJEEV AGRAWAL 10001391 15 60.00 1390 DDR 9A, YAMMUNA PATH NEW SANGANER ROAD SHYAM NAGAR JAIPUR 302019 | 08.03.2031
1229[IN300708 11014955 GIRUA TANWAR 10001393 19 76.00 1392 DDR ca21 NIRMAN NAGAR AIMER ROAD JAIPUR 302019 | 08.03.2031
1230[120121 0100619843 RAICHAND HUNDIA 10001395 7 28.00 1394 DDR B31 VIDHYUT NAGAR AIMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 | 08.03.2031
1231{IN301774 14011633 PARVIN KUMAR SHARMA 10001397 20 80.00 1396 DDR F 43 A SWEJ FARM RAM NAGAR VISTAR SODALA JAIPUR SHYAM NAGAR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 | 08.03.2031
1232[IN300853 10168388 ARVIND CHORDIA 10001398 15 60.00 1397 DDR NO 9192 PATEL MARG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR 302020 | 08.03.2031
1233[120472 0010178510 ANITA BATARKA 10001399 15 60.00 1398 DDR 80126 PATEL MARG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 | 08.03.2031
1234[IN301774 11614002 INDER JEET KAUR 10001400 15 60.00 1399 DDR A184 SARTHI MARG VIDHYUT NAGAR A QUEENS ROAD VAISHALI JAIPUR 302021 | 08.03.2031
1235[120332 0002305321 NEETA SHARMA 10001401 95 380.00 1400 DDR 132 MAHATMA GANDHI NAGAR AIMER ROAD DCM JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 | 08.03.2031
1236[IN306114 SANDEEP JAIN 10001402 15 60.00 1401 DDR €-2/122 CHITRAKOOT JAIPUR 302021 | 08.03.2031
1237[IN306114 20057449 RATAN LAL MEHRA 10001403 15 60.00 1402 DDR 165, GIRNAR COLONY SOUTH GANDHI PATH VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR 302021 | 08.03.2031
1238[120177 0100300391 PUSHPA GUPTA 10001404 15 60.00 1403 DDR 420 SECTOR 1 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302023 | 08.03.2031
1239[IN300118 NAIN CHAND BUNKAR 10001405 10 40.00 1404 DDR KESHOPURA AJIMER ROAD NEAR SHIV TEMPLE (COLONY) SANGANER JAIPUR 302021 | 08.03.2031
1240{IN300708 10607719 TARUN KUMAR GUPTA 10001406 15 60.00 1405 DDR 85/11 SECTOR 85 SANGANER JAIPUR 302030 | 08.03.2031
1241[120177 0100798103 RAMESHWAR PRASAD VERMA 10001407 15 60.00 1406 DDR HOUSE NO.103/77 , KUMBHA MARG SECTOR -10, PRATAP NAGAR HOUSING BOARD, SANGANER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302030 | 08.03.2031
1242[IN300708 10815174 ANUSHREE JAIN 10001409 15 60.00 1408 DDR 62/91 PRATAP NGR SANGANER JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302033 | 08.03.2031
1243[IN300708 11081035 AMIT MEENA 10001410 15 60.00 1409 DDR PLOT NO 9 KRISHNA NAGAR BBAMBALA PUL SANGANER JAIPUR 302033 | 08.03.2031
1244[IN301485 20220219 MONA GUPTA 10001411 15 60.00 1410 DDR 17 MAN SAGAR COLONY NEAR SECTOR NO. 64 PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER JAIPUR 302033 | 08.03.2031
1245[IN300708 11006086 RAJ KUMAR TIWARI 10001412 15 60.00 1411 DDR 142A SANSKAR VIHAR NEAR ALANKAR PG GIRLS COLLEGE SIRSI ROAD PANCHYAWALA JAIPUR 302034 | 08.03.2031
1246 [IN300214 12462192 SAVITRI GUPTA 10001413 30 120.00 1412 DDR 3/12 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN 302039 | 08.03.2031
1247[IN300708 10794605 ROSHAN LAL MEENA 10001414 15 60.00 1413 DDR KALI PHADI CHARANWAS JAMWARAMGARH JAIPUR JAIPUR 303002 | 08.03.2031
1248(IN301485 20153876 SAVITRI DEVI 10001415 15 60.00 1414 DDR 136/137 GANGA VIHAR ENACLEV NARSINGHPURA DANTLI JAIPUR 303012 | 08.03.2031
1249[IN300708 10873924 AJAY SINGH MEENA 10001416 24 96.00 1415 DDR LAXMINAGAR WARD NO 3 NEAR SHANTI NIKETAN SCHOOL KOTPUTLI JAISALMER 303108 | 08.03.2031
1250 IN300394 10306549 SITA DEVI GUPTA 10001417 15 60.00 1416 DDR 20/282 PURANA ANAZ BAZAR DAUSATOWNRS 303303 | 08.03.2031
1251{IN301364 10009565 TUSAR JAIN 10001418 15 60.00 1417 DDR RAJ BAZAR PHULERA JAIPUR 303338 | 08.03.2031
1252[IN300513 16531562 BEENA JAIN 10001419 43 172.00 1418 DDR 4 RAJ BAZAR PHULERA PHULERA RAJASTHAN 303338 | 08.03.2031
1253[IN301774 11833544 JAGDISH BHANWARLAL TAT! 10001420 15 60.00 1419 DDR MALVO KI GALI ANSUIYA MARG CHOTA BAZAR SAMBHAR LAKE AMEERPURA SAMBHAR LAKE PHULERA JAIPUR 303604 | 08.03.2031
1254[IN300118 30090540 SAROJ SHARMA 10001422 15 60.00 1421 DDR 10 'MANGLAM' NR. CHORDIA PETROL PUMP. KAMLA NAGAR , SANGANER JAIPUR (RAJ.) 303902 | 08.03.2031




1255[IN302236 10614493 AMISH AGARWAL 10001425 15 60.00 1424 DDR 5 RAGHU RASHMI ANA SAGAR LINK ROAD AIMER 305001 | 08.03.2031
1256 [IN300708 10747117 NANDKISHORE 10001426 20 80.00 1425 DDR HARI BHAU UPADHYAY NAGAR VISTAR FOUJI GENERAL STORE KE PASS AIMER 305001 | 08.03.2031
1257IN300708 10934011 RAKESH KUMPAWAT 10001429 20 80.00 1428 DDR DHAN NADI BALUPURA ROAD RAJASTHAN 305001 | 08.03.2031
1258(IN301774 12223108 SUMITRA SWARNAKAR 10001430 15 60.00 1429 DDR E182 SHASTRI NAGAR AIMER 305001 | 08.03.2031
1259[IN300888 14649535 SUSHILA VASHISTHA 10001434 15 60.00 1433 DDR C/O YOGESH VASHISTHA H.NO.622/1 SHANTI PURA KAILASH PURI CHRISTIAN GANJ AJMER RAJASTHAN 305001 | 08.03.2031
1260[IN301774 14739404 PAROOL RAI MATHUR 10001435 15 60.00 1434 DDR 2/256 PNB MARG PANCHSHEEL MARG AIMER 305001 | 08.03.2031
1261IN300394 14992699 JAIDEEP PANDYA 10001436 64 256.00 1435 DDR C/o DEEPSHIKHA ENTERPRISE 21 INDIRA COMPLEX NR JAUHAR RANG MANCH AMER 305001 | 08.03.2031
1262[IN300513 15424940 ANISH SHARMA 10001438 51 204.00 1437 DDR 32 BHAHAM NIWAS ADARASH NAGAR AIMER RAJASTHAN 305001 | 08.03.2031
1263[IN300513 19486542 RAM SWROOP GOYAL 10001441 59 236.00 1440 DDR S/0: Inder Chand Goyal 44 Lane No.2 Prakash Nagar Foysagar Road Ajmer AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA 305001 | 08.03.2031
1264IN301330 20540441 SATISH CHANDRA GUPTA 10001445 66 264.00 1444 DDR 3 SHAKUNTALUM MADHUVAN VIHAR KRISHAN GANJ AIMER (RAJ) 305001 | 08.03.2031
1265 [IN300513 11839089 PRASHANT KUMAWAT 10001446 15 60.00 1445 DDR Prashant Kumawat 44 Amar Niwas Shubham Path Ganpati Nagar Dayanand Colony AIMER 305004 | 08.03.2031
1266[IN301774 14149710 SUNDER DAS BASRANI 10001447 10 40.00 1446 DDR 383 B K KAUL NAGAR FOY SAGAR ROAD REGIONAL COLLEGE AMER 305004 | 08.03.2031
1267IN301330 19689456 AISHWARYA VARANJANI 10001448 34 136.00 1447 DDR 3 GHA 5 NEAR THE SCHOOL FOR DEAF VAISHALI NAGAR AIMER 305004 | 08.03.2031
1268IN301670 10261567 SHAILESH CHAWLA 10001449 15 60.00 1448 DDR G-20 G BLOCK, VAISHALI NAGAR AIMER RAJASTHAN 305006 | 08.03.2031
1269 [IN301055 10799284 SHIKHA BANSAL 10001450 15 60.00 1449 DDR /53 M.D. COLONY NAKA MADAR AIMER 305007 | 08.03.2031
1270{IN300239 12251377 VINAY KUMAR PANDEY 10001451 15 60.00 1450 DDR S/O Murari Lal Pandey J-24,gandhi nagar,Ajmer,Gc Road Ajmer,naka madar Ajmer RAJASTHAN 305007 | 08.03.2031
1271{IN301330 19209710 RAMA PRAKASH 10001452 15 60.00 1451 DDR ASHIANA HOUSE NO 237E /11 KUNDAN NAGAR AIMER (RAJ) 305007 | 08.03.2031
1272[120106 0500309711 SUNIL KUMAR BUMB 10001453 15 60.00 1452 DDR KIDIES CONVENT SCHOOLKE PEECHE HARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL KE SAMNE VIRAT NAGAR KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN 305801 | 08.03.2031
1273[IN301983 10400364 SUNIL SHARMA 10001455 16 64.00 1454 DDR C/O RAJESH HEDA, GURUKRIPA, GODAWARI SCHOOL ROAD, BEAWAR (M.P.) 305901 | 08.03.2031
1274[IN301983 10583414 NAVNEET PRIYA MALOO 10001456 48 192.00 1455 DDR 3, PRAKASH NAGAR, GAYATRI NAGAR, BEAWAR (RAJ.) 305901 | 08.03.2031
1275[120887 0034749204 DIMPLE BAGRI 10001457 15 60.00 1456 DDR PALI ROAD BAR FUTI SADAK BAR PALI RAJASTHAN . PALI RAJASTHAN 306105 | 08.03.2031
1276[120121 0100025110 K. K. PANKAJAKSHAN 10001458 25 100.00 1457 DDR AD/63 LABOUR COLONY PALI MARWAR PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 | 08.03.2031
1277[120121 0100063091 BHAWAR LAL KAWAD 10001459 77 308.00 1458 DDR 20,DENDO KA BAS PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 | 08.03.2031
1278[120121 0100245042 PRAVEEN MITTAL 10001460 15 60.00 1459 DDR 71, VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR, PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 | 08.03.2031
1279[120121 0100269631 ANKIT KHABANI 10001461 15 60.00 1460 DDR 50-A, SARDAR PATEL NAGAR, PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 | 08.03.2031
1280[120121 0100325468 JHOOMAR LAL DHOKA HUF 10001462 15 54.00 1461 DDR NAVKAR 105 NEHRU NAGAR . PALI MARWAR RAJASTHAN 306401 | 08.03.2031
1281[130176 0000074411 SUSHILA ASAWA 10001463 15 60.00 1462 DDR 3¢9 NEW HOUSINGS BORD NEAR SHREE HOTAL PALI RAJASTHAN 306401 | 08.03.2031
1282 [IN300513 12706686 RAJESH PARIHAR 10001464 15 60.00 1463 DDR GANDHI MURTI MAIN MARKET GANESH MARG SUMERPUR RAJASTHAN 306902 | 08.03.2031
1283[IN300708 10938797 SUNIL KUMAR NADOLA 10001465 20 80.00 1464 DDR ARYA SAMAJ ROAD SIROHI SIROHI SIROHI 307001 | 08.03.2031
1284[IN303833 10268394 MAYANK JAIN 10001466 15 60.00 1465 DDR S/O PUKHARAJ JAIN TELI GALI SARVODYA MOHALLA HAMEERGARH BHILWARA 311001 | 08.03.2031
1285 [IN303833 10317908 AGAM BANSAL 10001467 25 100.00 1466 DDR /O GOVIND BANSAL 58A GHANDHI NAGAR BHILWARA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 | 08.03.2031
1286 [IN303833 10322389 IRSHAD MOHAMMAD 10001468 15 60.00 1467 DDR /0 IQBAL HUSSAIN POLICE LINE KE PASS SANTOSH COLONY BHILWARA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 | 08.03.2031
1287[IN303833 10322401 INSAAF MOHAMMED 10001469 15 60.00 1468 DDR /O IQBAL HUSSAINPOLICE LINE KE PASS SANTOSH COLONY BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 | 08.03.2031
1288(IN301983 10414014 RAM RAI KAILASH CHANDRA SONI 10001470 a4 158.00 1469 DDR B- 83 SHASTRI NAGAR BHILWARA (RAJ.) 311001 | 08.03.2031
1289 [IN301055 10439659 PADAM CHAND JAIN 10001471 15 60.00 1470 DDR JAIN JYOTI COLONY SANGANER ROAD BHILWARA 311001 | 08.03.2031
1290{IN301983 10501682 KALYAN MAL PRAJAPATI 10001472 30 120.00 1471 DDR C-386, AZAD NAGAR BHILWARA (RAJ.) 311001 | 08.03.2031
1291{IN301055 10610156 ASHOK KUMAR SARDA 10001473 15 60.00 1472 DDR 8117 SHASTRI NAGAR BHILWARA 311001 | 08.03.2031
1292[IN301774 11575896 MANISH MODI 10001475 15 60.00 1474 DDR B 150 VIJAY SINGH PATHIK NAGAR VIJAY SINGH PATHIK NAGAR BHILWAWA BHILWARA 311001 | 08.03.2031
1293[120180 0000044963 CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHAUHAN 10001476 15 60.00 1475 DDR 98 VIDHUT NAGAR SANJAY COLONY BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001 | 08.03.2031
1294[120247 0000208074 BAL MUKAND DAD- HUF 10001477 15 54.00 1476 DDR A56 RKCOLONY BHILWARA 311001 RAJASTHAN MOB 9829045760 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001 | 08.03.2031
1295 [IN300214 12590443 PREETI GUGALIA 10001478 19 76.00 1477 DDR 347 RAJENDRA MARG WARD NO 22 COLLEGE ROAD BHILWARA 311001 | 08.03.2031
1296[130176 0000506142 SUSHIL KUMAR LODHA 10001479 15 60.00 1478 DDR 92 SADAR BAZAR BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001 | 08.03.2031
1297[IN300394 16466959 SAVITAJHA 10001480 58 232.00 1479 DDR 1/15,16 R C VYAS COLONY BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001 | 08.03.2031
1298(IN303028 58516764 SUMIT SADHU 10001481 40 160.00 1480 DDR H 301 ZINC COLONY RAMPURA AGUCHA MINE AGUCHA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN, INDIA 311001 | 08.03.2031
1299[120247 0000025801 SUDHIR KUMAR PAREEK 10001482 20 80.00 1481 DDR A-209,ZINC COLONY DIST-BHILWARA HURDA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311022 | 08.03.2031
1300 IN301055 10259673 JYOTI RANKA 10001483 15 60.00 1482 DDR HOSPITAL ROAD BADA BAG ASIND DISTT BHILWARA 311301 | 08.03.2031
1301{IN301983 10279770 MONIKA POKHARNA 10001484 15 60.00 1483 DDR 223, SHASTRI NAGAR, CHITTORGARH (RAJ.) 312001 | 08.03.2031
1302[IN302269 11495726 MAMTA SWARNKAR 10001486 2 8.00 1485 DDR OCHADI DARWAJA, KILA ROAD, CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN 312001 | 08.03.2031
1303[IN302269 11639030 KANAK MAL MEHTA 10001487 15 60.00 1486 DDR 15-A, BAPU NAGAR SENTHI, CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN 312001 | 08.03.2031
1304[120257 0000137960 ANITA NYATI 10001488 68 272.00 1487 DDR 22/1, GANDHI NAGAR KILA ROAD . CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312001 | 08.03.2031
1305[120887 0022399848 PURVA JAIN 10001489 15 60.00 1488 DDR DO SUJAN MAL JAIN 21 RAJEEV. COLONY MEERA MARKET CHITTAURGARH CHITTORGARH CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312001 | 08.03.2031
1306[IN301774 14089616 SHIV SHANKAR JOSHI 10001490 35 140.00 1489 DDR SO MITTHU LAL JOSHI 43 KABIR COLONY BHILWARA ROAD CHITTAURGARH CHITTORGARH 312001 | 08.03.2031
1307[IN301774 15582177 KAILASH CHADRA BARBER 10001491 50 200.00 1490 DDR PANCHWATI SENTHI CHITTORGARH. 312001 | 08.03.2031
1308IN300513 16545013 KRISHNA KUMAR BAHETI 10001492 14 56.00 1491 DDR SADAR BAZAR PRATAPGARH CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312605 | 08.03.2031
1309 [IN302269 10053684 KULDEEPAK TALESRA 10001493 15 54.00 1492 DDR 12- A PANCHWATI, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN. 313001 | 08.03.2031
1310IN302269 10182586 MEGHA SINGHI 10001494 a8 192.00 1493 DDR 130 REGENT PARK REGENT PARK S O REGENT PARK KOLKATA KOLKATA 700040 | 08.03.2031
1311{IN301276 10535868 GANESHLAL BABEL 10001495 1 4.00 1494 DDR SIDHI VILA 79 KARDHAR COMPLEX SEC 14 HIRAN MAGRI GIRWA SHASTRI CIRCLE UDAIPUR 313001 | 08.03.2031
1312[120121 0100119756 KAMAL KUMAR JAIN 10001496 14 56.00 1495 DDR 60, JOYOTI NAGAR, NEW SHOBHAG PURA, ST. GRIGOROUS SCHOOL, UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 | 08.03.2031
1313[IN302269 12700459 PAYAL AGARWAL 10001497 49 196.00 1496 DDR 3 B Il HAZARESHWAR COLONY UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313001 | 08.03.2031
1314[130176 0000665039 SURENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT 10001498 15 60.00 1497 DDR 22/7 RANGSAGAR AMBAMATA BEHIND MONIKA COMPLEX UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 | 08.03.2031
1315[130259 0000403982 ANIL PATANGIA 10001499 20 80.00 1498 DDR UNION BANK OF INDIA OPP. TOWN HALL PANCH SHEEL MARG UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 | 08.03.2031
1316[IN301774 13403425 VIKAS AGRAWAL 10001500 6 24.00 1499 DDR 8 B RAJENDRA NAGAR OUTSIDE POLICE LINE UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001 | 08.03.2031
1317[IN300513 19538556 GAGANDEEP KUMAWAT 10001501 1 4.00 1500 DDR R/O 305 BADI PUROHIT JI KA KHURRA 1/S CHAND POLE UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 | 08.03.2031
1318[IN301276 30614829 DHARMESH CHAWLA 10001502 34 136.00 1501 DDR 19 J SHAKTI NAGAR UDAIPUR 313001 | 08.03.2031
1319[130176 0000338542 SEEMA HARKAWAT 10001503 12 48.00 1502 DDR 112, VIVEK NAGAR SECTORNO. 3 HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313002 | 08.03.2031
1320IN300394 BHANWAR LAL KALAL 10001504 15 60.00 1503 DDR S/0 MULCHAND KALAL OLD BUS STAND KHERWARA 313803 | 08.03.2031
1321{IN300966 10170498 SARMAN LAL GUPTA 10001505 24 96.00 1504 DDR 83 GOURI SHANKAR COLONY NEAR HOTEL KE PASS BHARATPUR 321001 | 08.03.2031
1322[IN301604 10587126 SHEELA SINGH 10001506 20 80.00 1505 DDR 114 SWARN JAYANTI NAGAR BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001 BHARATPUR 321001 | 08.03.2031
1323[IN300206 10898421 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA 10001507 50 200.00 1506 DDR BABULAL BISAYTI KA MAKAN GULAL KUND MATHURA GATE BHARATPUR ASTHAN 321001 | 08.03.2031
1324IN300708 11079108 BHAG CHAND GUPTA 10001508 15 60.00 1507 DDR 576 SPM NAGAR BHARATPUR 321001 | 08.03.2031
1325[120177 0100716116 GULSHAN SINGH 10001509 126 504.00 1508 DDR C/O NIRMAN OIL MILL, PURANA BAYANA BUS STAND, BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001 | 08.03.2031
1326[IN300214 NARAYAN DAS 10001510 100 400.00 1509 DDR KASAI GALI KUMHER GATE BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001 | 08.03.2031
1327[IN302679 30257653 UPENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 10001511 15 60.00 1510 DDR 324, RAJENDRA NAGAR BHARATPUR 321001 | 08.03.2031
1328(IN300708 11108288 YOGENDRA GUPTA 10001512 20 80.00 1511 DDR BACK SIDE OF SBI BAYANA BHARATPUR 321401 | 08.03.2031
1329[IN300708 11051549 MADHU MEENA 10001513 15 60.00 1512 DDR RAJAWAT BHAWAN VIRAT NAGAR MEENA COLONY SWAI MADHOPUR 322001 | 08.03.2031
1330IN300708 11095181 JHANDU LAL MEENA 10001514 15 60.00 1513 DDR VILL ULIYANA PO RANWAL DIST_TEH SWAIMADHOPUR SWAIMADHOPUR 322029 | 08.03.2031
1331{IN300708 10792794 LAXMI NARAIN BANSAL 10001515 30 120.00 1514 DDR BARODA BARODA GAJRAIPAL KARAULI KARAULI 322203 | 08.03.2031
1332[IN300708 10765129 CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA 10001516 15 60.00 1515 DDR VPO SHAFIPURA TEH BAMANWAS SAWAIMADHOPUR 322211 | 08.03.2031
1333[IN301055 10277753 DIPALI DUBEY 10001519 15 60.00 1518 DDR TYPE Il 56/C ANUPRATAP COLONY PO BHABHA NAGAR RAWAT BHATA 323307 | 08.03.2031
1334[120121 0100341545 LAL CHAND SHARMA 10001520 15 60.00 1519 DDR 41/42 TILAK SHARMA BHADWASIA ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 324001 | 08.03.2031
1335[IN303833 AMBESH 10001521 15 60.00 1520 DDR 5/E/2 MAHAVEER NAGAR/3, KOTA P.L.P. KOTA KOTA 324005 | 08.03.2031
1336[IN303833 10320223 NEHA RAJAWAT 10001522 15 60.00 1521 DDR 103VHE VIVEKANAND NAGAR KOTA VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA 324005 | 08.03.2031
1337[IN301055 10582093 NARENDRA SHANKER DWIVEDI 10001523 73 292.00 1522 DDR 2-8-27 TALWANDI KOTA (RAJ) 324005 | 08.03.2031
1338[IN302269 11904532 RAM BILAS MEHTA 10001524 15 60.00 1523 DDR 8159, RICCO COLONY, INDIRA VIHAR KOTA, RAJASTHAN 324005 | 08.03.2031




1339[120106 0500075772 SHYAM BIHARI DOSAYA 10001525 15 60.00 1524 DDR 1137 MAHAVIR NAGAR - II KOTA RAJASTHAN 324005 | 08.03.2031
1340{120177 0100122973 SARLA MUNDRA| 10001526 15 60.00 1525 DDR 524-A OPP OPP MODERN SCHOOL KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN 324005 | 08.03.2031
1341[130176 0000032985 PRAHLAD KUMAR PARASHAR 10001527 17 68.00 1526 DDR 1231 MAHAVEER NAGAR | . . KOTA RAJASTHAN 324005 | 08.03.2031
1342 [IN300513 15147574 UMANG GUPTA 10001528 20 80.00 1527 DDR S/O SH RAMESH CHAND GUPTA 9 G 5 MAHAVEER NAGAR Iil KOTA RAJASTHAN 324005 | 08.03.2031
1343[IN301774 16254748 DHAN RAJ MITTAL 10001529 15 60.00 1528 DDR 893 SHASTRI NAGAR DADABADI KOTA 324009 | 08.03.2031
1344[IN303833 10218160 SUNILJAIN 10001530 15 60.00 1529 DDR SUMAN BHARTI SCHOOL KI GALI NEAR MAHAVEER BHAWAN GULAB BARI LADPURA KOTA 324006 | 08.03.2031
1345 [IN301055 10761019 RADHESHYAM GUPTA 10001531 15 60.00 1530 DDR 230-8 R K PURAM KOTA 324006 | 08.03.2031
1346[IN301774 15328086 AJAY JAIN 10001532 30 120.00 1531 DDR MS CHATAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR JAIN BAJAI KHANA GHANTA GHAR KOTA 324006 | 08.03.2031
1347[IN301983 10765379 ANAND SWAROOP RATHI 10001533 20 80.00 1532 DDR B - 213, TALWANDI, KOTA (RAJ.) 324005 | 08.03.2031
1348[IN303833 10207503 LATA MAHESHWARI 10001536 15 60.00 1535 DDR KH12 THANE KE PICHE AMBEDKAR COLONY KUNHADI THERMAL COLONY KOTA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324008 | 08.03.2031
1349[IN303833 10319673 YANIKA SEN 10001537 15 60.00 1536 DDR HO NO 160 SECTOR 4 RAMJANKI MANDIR KE PASS KESHAVPURA DADABADIKOTA DADABARI KOTA 324009 | 08.03.2031
1350 IN301055 10670592 KISHAN CHANDRA CHOURASIA 10001538 15 60.00 1537 DDR HOUSE NO 632 DADABARI EXT. 324009 | 08.03.2031
1351[120106 0500321786 RAJENDRA KUMAR 10001539 15 60.00 1538 DDR A 490 INDRA VIHAR KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN 324009 | 08.03.2031
1352[IN301774 13554795 BHAG CHAND CHATEJA 10001540 15 60.00 1539 DDR 83 A SHASTRI NAGAR KOTA KOTA 324009 | 08.03.2031
1353[120121 0100061565 PREETI SURANA 10001541 30 120.00 1540 DDR PLOTNO.7, SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR, ROAD NO.4 MAHAMANDIR JODHPUR RAJ. 324010 | 08.03.2031
1354IN302201 11414381 HITESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL 10001542 100 400.00 1541 DDR NR EIDGAH KRISHANA COLONY HOSPITAL ROAD BARAN 325205 | 08.03.2031
1355 [IN300708 11119018 GOVIND KUMAR MEENA 10001543 3 12.00 1542 DDR HN.2F7 HOUSING BOARD COLONY KOTA ROAD JHALAWAR 326001 | 08.03.2031
1356(120887 0018988453 ASHA KAGYA 10001545 15 60.00 1544 DDR RADHIKA GENERAL STORE BHAWANI MANDI . JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN 326502 | 08.03.2031
1357[120132 0000773382 VINOD KUMAR SHAH 10001546 58 232.00 1545 DDR Flat 101 Rkenclave near nema dharmashla 1/5 rati talai Banswara (Rural) Banswara BANSWARA RAJASTHAN 327001 | 08.03.2031
1358(120887 0021575086 NAMAN JAIN 10001547 B 20.00 1546 DDR 70 SURYANAND NAGAR . BANSWARA RAJASTHAN 327001 | 08.03.2031
1359[IN301774 NIRAJ LALAWAT 10001548 20 80.00 1547 DDR SADAR BAZAR GHANTOL GHANTOL 327023 | 08.03.2031
1360[120121 0100491545 | VISHNUKUMAR SHANKARLAL BAJAJ 10001549 15 60.00 1548 DDR 266 MOCHIWARA WARD NO 10 . CHURU RAJASTHAN 331001 | 08.03.2031
1361[IN301330 17462831 SATYA PRAKASH BENIWAL 10001550 24 96.00 1549 DDR A-21, SECTOR-1 SAINIK COLONY, BHALERI ROAD, RAJPATH CHURY 331001 | 08.03.2031
1362[IN301485 20247262 MOHAMED FARUK CHHIMPA 10001551 51 204.00 1550 DDR HANIF ROAD WARD NO-5 CHURY 331001 | 08.03.2031
1363[120206 0001283385 PRAKASH CHANDRA PAREEK 10001553 7 28.00 1552 DDR NEAR ARJUN CLUB WARD NO- 23 CHURU RAJASTHAN 331403 | 08.03.2031
1364[IN300118 30459546 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT 10001554 20 80.00 1553 DDR C/O HARAKH CHAND PRAJAPAT POLICE THANA ROAD WARD 7 BUS STAND CHHAPAR SUJANGARH (RAJ.) 331502 | 08.03.2031
1365[IN300118 11275139 TARA CHAND JAT 10001555 15 60.00 1554 DDR OFFICE BALVIKASH PARIYOJANA VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE KHURI TEHSIL SUJANGARH 331506 | 08.03.2031
1366[IN300118 11116674 VIKARMADITYA SAINI 10001556 65 260.00 1555 DDR WARD NO-15 HANUMAN DHORA SUJANGARH 331507 | 08.03.2031
1367[IN300118 11158343 OM PRAKASH SARDA 10001557 15 60.00 1556 DDR S/0 JAGANATH SARDA| NAYA BAZAR SUJANGARH 331507 | 08.03.2031
1368[IN300118 11271193 NIRMAL KUMAR BAGRA 10001558 15 60.00 1557 DDR NIRMA STOR SANKHALA BASS POST OFFICE SUJANGARH DICTRICT CHURU 331507 | 08.03.2031
1369[IN300118 30282355 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 10001559 15 60.00 1558 DDR 19 PRAJAPATI MANDIR KE PASS WARD NO. 31, P.O. SUJANGARH DIST - CHURU (RAJ.) 331507 | 08.03.2031
1370{IN300118 30466737 HUKMA RAM CHOUDHARY 10001560 15 60.00 1559 DDR WARD NO. 1 BUNKAR BASTI SUJANGARH RAJASTHAN 331507 | 08.03.2031
1371{IN306114 20058474 GANESH RAM PILANIA 10001561 15 60.00 1560 DDR SO LICHHAMAN RAM VPO INYARA PO INYARA TEH SUJANGARH RAJASTHAN 331517 | 08.03.2031
1372[IN303833 10266110 MAYA 10001562 15 60.00 1561 DDR W/O: NAVIN KUMAR WARD NO 07 KUMAHARO KA MOHALLA BAJAJ ROAD SIKAR SIKAR 332001 | 08.03.2031
1373[IN300708 10794890 SUSHANT SHARMA 10001563 15 60.00 1562 DDR WARD NO. 37 RADHAKISHANPURA NAV JYOTI B.ED COLLEGE KE PASS SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332001 | 08.03.2031
1374[IN300708 11087989 RAKESH SAINI 10001564 15 60.00 1563 DDR PUROHIT JI KI DHANI NEAR SURBHI SCHOOL WARD NO 38 SIKAR SIKAR 332001 | 08.03.2031
1375[IN301774 15893765 VIKASH PAREEK 10001565 25 100.00 1564 DDR 27WNO17 SHANTI NAGAR NEAR CHURCH SIKAR 332001 | 08.03.2031
1376[120669 0000792008 SANDEEP SHARMA 10001566 70 280.00 1565 DDR 23 CHELASI SIHOT CHHOTI SIKAR SIKAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332041 | 08.03.2031
1377[IN300708 11097200 SHREERAM SAINI 10001567 14 56.00 1566 DDR NEAR SOHAN LAL DUGAR BAGICHI WARD NO 1 FATEHPUR SHEKHAWATI SIKAR FATEHPUR 332301 | 08.03.2031
1378{IN300708 11097023 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV 10001568 15 60.00 1567 DDR VILLAGE UDAIPURA TEHSIL SHRIMADHOPUR SIKAR 332402 | 08.03.2031
1379[IN300708 11097146 AMIT KUMAR 10001569 15 60.00 1568 DDR TEH NEEM KA THANA VILL KUSHAPURA MAWANDA KHURD SIKAR 332711 | 08.03.2031
1380 IN300708 10893144 SHIVDAYAL 10001570 20 80.00 1569 DDR V.PO. MAHAWA TEH. NEEMKATHANA DIS. SIKAR RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332713 | 08.03.2031
1381IN302269 12123025 VINOD KUMAR 10001571 15 60.00 1570 DDR WARD NO-13 NEW COLONY NEEM KA THANA RAJASTHAN 332713 | 08.03.2031
1382[IN300708 10829104 RAM DAYAL KUMAWAT 10001572 15 60.00 1571 DDR WARD NO 5 SHRI MADHOPUR DIST SIKAR RAJASTHAN SHRIMADHOPUR 332715 | 08.03.2031
1383[IN300853 10179233 GORI SHANKAR SAINI 10001573 15 60.00 1572 DDR VILLAGE SUKHPURA POST GURARA DIST SIKAR SUKHPURA 332721 | 08.03.2031
1384IN300513 15931317 SURENDRA SHARMA 10001574 19 76.00 1573 DDR BARAGAON JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333021 | 08.03.2031
1385 [IN300708 11110385 PRAVEEN RAWAT 10001575 15 60.00 1574 DDR E21 KOLIHAN NAGAR TRI JHUNJHUNY RAJASTHAN 333503 | 08.03.2031
1386 [IN300708 10916030 RAM BAKSH SHARMA 10001576 15 60.00 1575 DDR VILL PATELAN KI DHANI JHADAYAN NAGAR JHUNJHUNU 333801 | 08.03.2031
1387[IN303403 10002272 KISHAN CHANDAK 10001577 15 60.00 1576 DDR DAGA CHOWK BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 | 08.03.2031
1388(IN303403 10002344 USHA DEVI BAID 10001578 20 80.00 1577 DDR 88-54 J.N.V. COLONY BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 | 08.03.2031
1389 [IN300708 10874355 RAMESH SHARMA 10001579 20 80.00 1578 DDR MAKAN NO 13 NEW SHIVBARI ROAD NEAR ITI COLLEGE NAVJYOTI COLONY BIKANER 334001 | 08.03.2031
1390{IN300708 10965511 RAJESH MODI 10001580 15 60.00 1579 DDR DAUJI ROAD, NEAR DO PEERO BIKANER SHIV BARI BIKANER 334001 | 08.03.2031
1391[120332 0001000952 SHIV SHANKAR BAJAJ 10001582 28 112.00 1581 DDR 21 WARD NO 15 BEGANI CHOWK BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 | 08.03.2031
1392[120332 0004752212 SURESH KUMAR SONI 10001583 15 60.00 1582 DDR 670 ASAWAT SUNARON KI TISRI GUAR BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 | 08.03.2031
1393[120629 0000269024 RATAN DEVI DAMANI 10001584 15 60.00 1583 DDR GITARAMAYAN PATHSHALA KE PASS, INSIDE DHARAM NAGAR DWAR BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 | 08.03.2031
1394[IN301774 13862728 VIPUL GUPTA 10001585 15 60.00 1584 DDR B8 K GUPTA AND COMP K E M ROAD BIKANER 334001 | 08.03.2031
1395[IN301774 14002737 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE 10001586 16 64.00 1585 DDR BEHIND T.T. COLLAGE HOSTEL RAJIYASA R HOUSE BEHIND BID ASAR HOUSE GAINER ROAD BIKANER 334001 | 08.03.2031
1396[IN301774 15045800 INDU CHOUDHARY 10001587 15 60.00 1586 DDR WO DINESH CHOUDHARY B 6 BEHIND KARNI PALACE HOTEL KARNI NAGAR LALGARH BIKANER 334001 | 08.03.2031
1397[IN301774 16085232 GULAB KANWAR BHATI 10001588 19 76.00 1587 DDR BALLAR HOUSE NEAR PUGAL HOUSE OLD GINNANI BIKANER 334001 | 08.03.2031
1398(IN306114 20025755 SANGEETA KUMARI 10001589 a4 176.00 1588 DDR 8-220 KARNI NAGAR LALGARH BIKANER 334001 | 08.03.2031
1399[IN306114 20025764 AJEET SINGH POONIA 10001590 25 100.00 1589 DDR 8-220 KARNI NAGAR LALGAGH BIKANER 334001 | 08.03.2031
1400 IN306114 20038997 SAJJAN LAL TAILOR 10001591 24 96.00 1590 DDR 8-C-49 JAI NARAYAN COLONY BIKANER 334001 | 08.03.2031
1401[IN306114 20042334 KARTIK KUMAR RATHI 10001592 B 20.00 1591 DDR Rukmini Niwas Madan Mohan Mandir Ke Pass Dammani Chowk Bikaner 334001 | 08.03.2031
1402[IN303833 30001828 RAKESH_KOTHARI 10001593 15 60.00 1592 DDR S/O RAM LAL KOTHARI TIRUPATI APARTMENT ,F-103 NEW GAINER ROAD BIKANER BIKANER (RAJASTHAN) 334001 | 08.03.2031
1403[IN300708 10944574 AJAY SINGH 10001594 a4 176.00 1593 DDR ALWAR HOUSE GALINO 6 AMBEDKAR COLONY BIKANER 334003 | 08.03.2031
1404[IN301330 19297033 PARVINDER KOCHAR 10001595 15 60.00 1594 DDR 7GA1 SOUTH EXTENSION PAWAN PURI BIKANER 334003 | 08.03.2031
1405 [160101 0000272015 MADHU DEVI DAGA 10001596 15 60.00 1595 DDR C/O SHANKAR LAL JI DAGA DAGA KA CHOWK BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334005 | 08.03.2031
1406 [IN301330 20176980 KANCHAN DUJARI 10001597 15 60.00 1596 DDR DUJARI MOHALLA BINANI CHOWK BIKANER 334005 | 08.03.2031
1407 [IN301330 20612684 SHREE KANT DAVE 10001598 20 80.00 1597 DDR 0/S NATHUSAR GATE NEAR BADA GANESH MANDIR BIKANER 334005 | 08.03.2031
1408{IN301143 10834002 SAHIL GUPTA 10001599 15 60.00 1598 DDR H NO 165 AGGARSEN NAGAR NEAR HOLKAR VATIKA PO SRI GANGANAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 | 08.03.2031
1409 [IN300708 10881502 pawan kumar 10001600 20 80.00 1599 DDR 96 n block i 335001 | 08.03.2031
1410IN300708 11092214 Prateek Kasnia 10001601 5 20.00 1600 DDR sri sri sri 335001 | 08.03.2031
1411{IN300708 11109973 POONAM 10001602 13 52.00 1601 DDR BLOCK 2 HOUSE NO 6 SRIGANGA NAGAR SHRIGANGANAGAR 335001 | 08.03.2031
1412[IN302269 11196321 ARUN SETHI 10001603 15 60.00 1602 DDR SH ARUNSETHI, /O MAHENDER LAL SETHI, 113, RANA PRATAP COLONY, SRIGANGA NAGAR, RAJASTHAN 335001 | 08.03.2031
1413[IN302201 11644482 SANTOSH MIDHA 10001604 50 200.00 1603 DDR 3-F-15 JAWAHAR NAGAR SRI GANGA NAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 | 08.03.2031
1414[120360 0000285693 RUPINDER KAUR NARANG 10001605 20 80.00 1604 DDR WARDNO 39 A DHURGA VIHAR GALINO 1 SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 | 08.03.2031
1415[120887 0015566355 GHANSHYAM JOSHI 10001606 10 40.00 1605 DDR SO GANESH KUMAR JOSHI HOUSE NO 63 WARD NO 11 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR PURANI ABADI SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 | 08.03.2031
1416[120887 0018666770 KARISHMA SONI 10001607 15 60.00 1606 DDR CO YATINDER SONI 42 N OPP BHATIA PETROL PUMP BLOCK GANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 | 08.03.2031
1417[IN301774 12392053 RATAN LAL 10001608 15 60.00 1607 DDR 363A AGARSAIN NAGAR GANGAAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 | 08.03.2031
1418[130176 0000529774 BHANWAR LAL MALPANI 10001611 15 60.00 1610 DDR 26-C-BLOCK SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 | 08.03.2031
1419[160101 0000385188 MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV 10001613 15 60.00 1612 DDR HOUSE NO- 1,BHARAT NAGAR KARAMCHARI COLONY WARD NO-2,0LD ABADI SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 | 08.03.2031
1420{IN301127 16473242 LUXMI WADHWA 10001614 15 60.00 1613 DDR HNO 3G2 JAWAHAR NAGAR . SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 | 08.03.2031
1421[IN301330 20306831 RITU PAREEK 10001616 20 80.00 1615 DDR 3 F 21 JAWAHAR NAGAR . . SRIGANGANAGAR(RAJASTHAN) 335001 | 08.03.2031
1422[IN302269 12728540 ISHA 10001617 27 108.00 1616 DDR WARD NO 9 GAJ SINGH PUR SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN INDIA 335024 | 08.03.2031




1423[IN303108 10284020 KAMLA 10001618 15 60.00 1617 DDR OPPOSITE BUS STAND NEAR KANYA VIDHALYA VILLAGE-KALANA HANUMANGARH 335502 | 08.03.2031
1424[IN300708 10966112 PANKAJ 10001619 15 60.00 1618 DDR 156/2 STREETNO 15 NAI AABAD HANUMANGARH JHAMBER RAJASTHAN 335513 | 08.03.2031
1425 [IN300708 11048310 SAPNA RANI 10001620 78 312.00 1619 DDR C-O SH. TILAK RAJ MIDHA NEAR KALPAURA SWEET HOUSE STNO 5 NAI ABADI HANUMANGARH RAISTHAN 335513 | 08.03.2031
1426 [IN300708 10779728 RANJEET SINGH 10001621 15 60.00 1620 DDR VILL11SIM PO KAMRANIA ANUPGARH SRIGANGANAGAR 335701 | 08.03.2031
1427[IN302269 12068548 JATINDER SINGH BINJI 10001622 100 400.00 1621 DDR 71 BNSBF ANOOP GARH SRI GANGA NAGER RAJSTHAN 335701 | 08.03.2031
1428IN300708 10845081 UMESH KUMAR SEVTA 10001624 30 120.00 1623 DDR WARD NO 2 PANDITANWALI 3 PWM PILIBANGAN HANUMANGARH 335803 | 08.03.2031
1429[120121 0100364573 PINKY BHUTRA 10001626 15 60.00 1625 DDR 60,SAINIK COLONY NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341001 | 08.03.2031
1430[120332 0004389792 DILEEP KUMAR 10001627 14 56.00 1626 DDR SHASTRI NAGAR COLONY NAGAUR NAGAUR RAJASTHAN NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341001 | 08.03.2031
1431{IN300708 CHETAN SAIN 10001628 15 60.00 1627 DDR CHHAPARI GATE KE ANDAR DIDWANA NAGAUR DIDWANA 341303 | 08.03.2031
1432[IN300118 30413071 MANISH KOTHARI 10001629 a8 192.00 1628 DDR UTTAM MARBLE IND. PO. BORAWAR DIST. NAGAUR (RAJ) 341502 | 08.03.2031
1433[IN300118 30294488 SURAJ TAILOR 10001630 49 196.00 1629 DDR L.I.C. OF INDIA MAKARANA DISTT. NAGAUR 341505 | 08.03.2031
1434[IN300118 30334139 GAURAV BANSAL 10001631 24 96.00 1630 DDR RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD AND CO. NEAR HOME SIGNAL PO. MAKRANA DIST. NAGAUR (RAJ) 341505 | 08.03.2031
1435[IN300118 30348732 BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY 10001632 15 60.00 1631 DDR KHELARI NADA KI DHANI MAKRANA (RAJ.) 341505 | 08.03.2031
1436[IN300118 30394043 ANJANA AGARWAL 10001633 15 60.00 1632 DDR GOPAL GAUSHALA MAKRANA NAGOUR 341505 | 08.03.2031
1437[IN301983 11147145 RAHULJAIN 10001634 15 60.00 1633 DDR CHABRO KI GALI GHATI KUWA KUCHAMANCITY-D . NAGAUR (RAJ) 341508 | 08.03.2031
1438[IN301983 11147153 VIPIN KUMAR JAIN 10001635 14 56.00 1634 DDR 10 GHATI KUWA WARD NO 21 KUCHAMAN CITY . NAGAUR (RAJ) 341508 | 08.03.2031
1439[IN301983 11157900 RACHANA JAIN 10001636 14 56.00 1635 DDR GHATI KUWA KUCHAMANCITY-D NEAR DURGA TEMPLE NAGAUR (RAJ) 341508 | 08.03.2031
1440[IN301983 11082370 ALKA JAIN 10001637 14 56.00 1636 DDR CHABDO KI GALI GHATI KUWA KUCHAMAN CITY NAWA NAGAUR 341509 | 08.03.2031
1441[IN301959 10054996 PRAVEEN KUMAR 10001638 25 100.00 1637 DDR MOTI CHOWK JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 | 08.03.2031
1442 [IN301604 10210595 NARESH KUMAR PASSI 10001639 15 60.00 1638 DDR SHUBHAM D 427 SARASWATI NAGAR JODHPUR 342001 | 08.03.2031
1443 [IN300966 10267268 SARASWATI DEVI MOONDRA 10001640 15 60.00 1639 DDR MOONDRA STREET PUNGAL PARA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 | 08.03.2031
1444[IN300708 10725927 ANAND SINGH RATHORE 10001641 15 60.00 1640 DDR HOUSE NO. 647 NEW BJS COLONY NEAR RTO OFFICE JODHPUR 342001 | 08.03.2031
1445 [IN300708 10726534 GARIMA CHOUHAN 10001642 20 80.00 1641 DDR SHIV MANDIR KE SAMNE JUNI BAGAR MAHAMANDIR JODHPUR JODHPUR 342001 | 08.03.2031
1446 [IN301774 11126989 GAYANAND SINGH 10001643 25 100.00 1642 DDR QNO998/6 SAHU ENCLAVE AF STATION JODHPUR 342001 | 08.03.2031
1447[IN300513 11283716 PRATIBHA PHOPHALIA 10001644 15 60.00 1643 DDR 821 9TH CHOPASANI ROAD OPP MANDAP RESTURANT JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 | 08.03.2031
1448[120121 0100081398 SHILPA MRIDUL 10001645 15 60.00 1644 DDR 71, NEHRU PARK JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 | 08.03.2031